For Council of: May 22, 2017

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of May 22, 2017

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
5/5/2017 S 313,765.68 S 85,748.09 §$ 399,513.77
5/11/2017 S 1,368,383.90 S 369,600.25 S 1,737,984.15
5/12/2017 S 240,078.92 § 81,345.83 § 321,424.75
$ -
Off Cycle Adjustments
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL S 2,458,922.67
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
5/22/2017 AP General $ 3,099,449.61 4/1/2017-4/30/2017 $ 176,817.11
5/22/2017 AP Comm Devel S 28,710.51 PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 176,817.11
AP IHDA
5/22/2017 AP Library S 51,719.94
5/22/2017 AP MFT S 29,342.89 WIRES
5/10/2017-5/16/2017 Off Cycle Check Runs S 1,651,027.68 Date Range Total
4/30/2017-5/5/2017 S 720,705.61
AP GRAND TOTAL S 4,860,250.63 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 720,705.61
TOTAL S 8,216,696.02

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

05/ 03/ 2017 14:58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
cwlls TOTALS PROOF
Pay Period 04/23/17 To 04/29/17
WARRANT: 17WL18 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 05/05/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,199. 50 129, 617. 93 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1, 953. 25 48, 660. 75 0.00 0.00
130 SEASON 3, 363. 50 36, 219. 64 0.00 0.00
200 258. 50 11,774.70 0.00 0.00
225 SFT Or 7.50 4.50 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 80. 00 1,071. 20 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 45. 50 00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 1,347.31 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 273.00 0.00 0.00
710 11. 25 11. 25 0.00 0. 00
712 CLS A 24.00 48. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SH FTD 280. 00 112. 00 0.00 0.00
720 2SHI FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SH FT 52.00 20. 80 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
815 SHCES 0.00 1, 750. 00 0.00 0. 00
820 SHCES 0.00 300. 00 0.00 0.00
822 SHCE 0.00 10, 800. 00 0.00 0.00
825 TOOLS 0.00 6, 300. 00 0.00 0.00
830 CLOTHG 0.00 64, 875. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 12, 091. 00 313, 765. 68 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 349
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05/ 03/ 2017 14:58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/23/17 To 04/29/17
WARRANT: 17WL18 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 05/ 05/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 18,471. 05 18, 471. 05 36, 942. 10 297,919. 97 X 12.40% = 36, 942. 08
1100 MEDI CARE 4,319. 93 4, 319. 93 8, 639. 86 297,919.97 X 2.90% = 8, 639. 68
2100 HEALTH BCBS 9, 857. 46 29,611. 88 39 469. 34 215, 276. 55
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1,941. 98 5, 826. 10 768. 08 30,474. 64
2200 DENTAL 1,381.19 1,381.19 2,762.38 246, 354.72
2300 VISION 226. 93 226. 93 453. 86 238,112.12
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 924. 24 0.00 924. 24 57, 250. 40
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 4, 670. 09
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,589. 50 0.00 4,589. 50 132, 888. 09
2525 | CVA 457 % 574.59 0.00 574.59 7,712.80
3000 FED | NC TAX 43, 818. 26 0.00 43, 818. 26 283, 644. 95
4000 STATE I NC TX 10, 383. 69 0.00 10, 383. 69 283, 644. 95
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 350. 60 0.00 350. 60 4, 020. 07
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,249.15 0.00 2,249.15 22,077.04
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,951.12
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9,110. 93 25,875.01 34, 985. 94 202, 464. 42
7100 | MRF ADD 713. 74 0.00 713. 74 13, 299. 69
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 2,228.73
9000 UN_DUES 1000 2,336. 95 0.00 2,336. 95 59, 748. 59
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 115.08 0.00 115.08 1,917.81
9030 UN DUES PRKG 75. 00 0.00 75. 00 2,228.73
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 8.13 339. 36
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 106. 88 0.00 1,106. 88 194, 598. 93
9055 FR SHAREG99P 9. 33 0.00 9. 33 1, 886. 80
9060 PPLE VI P699 12. 60 0.00 12. 60 7,063. 88
9800 UNI TED WAY 5.00 0.00 5.00 2,627.17
9995 BM CRED U 17,833. 16 0.00 17,833. 16 160, 616. 60
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,751. 00 0.00 4,751.00 49, 510. 24
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 328. 41 0.00 328. 41 1, 140. 35
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 168, 022. 91 0. 00 168, 022. 91 293, 045. 87
Tot al : 303, 719. 49 85, 748. 09 389, 467. 58

Total Enpl oyees: 349

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **
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05/ 09/ 2017 13:17 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/23/17 To 05/06/17
WARRANT: 17B110 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 05/11/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 8, 825. 02 341,527.71 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 693. 36 1, 900. 00 0.00 0.00
110 HOURLY 28, 636. 80 852, 618. 44 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 817. 00 ,411.11 0.00 0.00
200 Or 1,732.95 70, 989. 75 0.00 0. 00
211 Or-ST 875. 15 36, 116. 78 0.00 0. 00
212 STRGHT 9. 00 252. 99 0.00 0.00
312 FLOAT 89. 25 2,004. 96 0.00 0.00
420 SUSWOP 16. 00 00 0.00 0. 00
426 WC 0.00 1,179.00 0.00 0. 00
428 PEDA 841.70 28, 061. 92 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 320. 00 900. 52 0.00 0.00
520 HOLI DY 9, 120. 00 24,397. 92 0.00 0. 00
710 39. 25 9.25 0.00 0.00
730 SH FTD 150. 50 150. 50 0.00 0.00
833 SFTY E 00 3, 750. 00 0.00 0.00
835 CLOTHG 0.00 664. 00 0.00 0. 00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0.00
940 RETRO 0. 00 1,181.55 0. 00 0. 00
Total : 52, 165. 98 1, 368, 383. 90 0.00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 459
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05/09/2017 13:17 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/23/17 To 05/06/ 17

WARRANT: 17B110 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 05/11/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 29, 492. 31 29,492. 31 58, 984. 62 475,682.29 X 12.40% = 58, 984. 60
1100 MEDI CARE 17,851. 86 17, 851. 86 35, 703. 72 1,231,164.75 X 2.90% = 35,703.78
2100 HEALTH BCBS 38,102. 13 114, 326. 27 152, 428. 40 591, 492. 86
2125 HAMP  HMO 5, 286. 40 15, 859. 15 21, 145.55 86, 629. 00
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 8,817.43 25, 862. 95 34, 680. 38 97, 033. 58
2150 POLI CE HLTH 27,574.64 82,722.11 110, 296. 75 430, 520. 86
2200 DENTAL 7.709. 66 7,709. 34 15, 419. 00 1,203, 958. 28
2300 VISION 1, 458. 90 1, 458. 90 2,917.80 1,123, 760. 66
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 9, 130. 44 0.00 9, 130. 44 498, 317. 42
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 204. 17 0.00 204. 17 9,614. 25
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 3,120.61 0.00 3,120.61 60, 532. 75
2451 FLEX DEPCARE 208. 34 0.00 208. 34 3,589. 66
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 35,691.70 0.00 35,691. 70 727,412. 23
2525 | CVA 457 % 3, 288. 25 0.00 3, 288. 25 55, 346. 40
2526 | CVA 457 % 00 824. 33 824. 33 5,495.51
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 176. 92 0.00 176. 92 3, 626. 86
2577 457 CATCH 692. 31 0.00 692. 31 6, 546. 70
2600  401A PLAN 164. 44 0.00 164. 44 8,222.15
3000 FED | NC TAX 151, 625. 17 0.00 151, 625. 17 1,103, 023. 64
4000 STATE I NC TX 40, 467. 90 0.00 40, 467. 90 1,103, 023. 64
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 75. 00 0.00 75. 00 , 589. 66
6200 CH SUP EA PY 8,800.71 0.00 8,800.71 55, 586. 40
6255 CH SUPP ADM 1.50 0.00 50 3, 365. 38
6275 MAI NTENANCE 230.77 0.00 230.77 3,431. 77
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 23, 261. 74 66, 063. 23 89, 324. 97 516, 926. 82
7100 | MRF_ADD 2,729.54 0.00 2,729.54 50, 201. 31
7300 POLI CE PEN 40, 080. 48 0.00 40, 080. 48 404, 444. 60
7350 POLI CE PEN 1,424.64 0.00 1,424. 64 14, 375.72
7400 FI RE PEN 29, 636. 95 0.00 29, 636. 95 313, 451. 90
7425 FI RE PEN 1,379.18 0.00 1,379.18 14,586. 72
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 28.91 0.00 8.91 2,891. 26
7500 LI UNA PENSN 822. 88 800. 64 1, 623. 52 39, 594. 83
7525 LI UNA PENSN 243. 20 256. 00 499. 20 36, 678. 80
8100 HEALTH BCBS 1, 256. 02 3, 706. 60 4,962. 62 19, 652. 88
8125 HAMP HMO 237.50 712.50 950. 00 2,891. 26
8150 POLI CE HLTH 568. 92 1,706. 79 2,275.71 10, 012. 82
8200 DENTAL 203.10 203. 07 406. 17 32, 556. 96
8300 VISION 44. 20 44. 20 88. 40 32, 556. 96
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 8, 459. 65
9005 UN DUES W21 4,500. 00 0.00 4,500. 00 450, 317. 97
9010 FR SHARE W21 19. 00 0.00 19. 00 5,283.13
9020 UN DUES | NSP 350. 00 0.00 350. 00 32, 564. 40
9025 UN DUES SST 625. 00 0.00 625. 00 35, 378. 95
9027 FAIR SH SST 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 2,624.73
9035 UN DUES TCM 210. 00 0.00 210. 00 33, 391. 69
9040 UN DUES 49 4,128.74 0.00 4,128.74 363, 569. 83
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0.00 6. 68 11,851.08
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,298. 45 0. 00 2,298. 45 373,817. 13
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05/ 09/ 2017 13:17 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/23/17 To 05/06/17
WARRANT: 17B110 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 05/11/2017

9060  PPLE VI P699 8.40 0. 00 8.40 3,981. 64
9065  UN DUES 699L 364. 65 0. 00 364. 65 23, 356. 63
9080 FR SHARE699L 295. 35 0. 00 295. 35 23,053.34
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147. 00 0. 00 147. 00 24,179. 49
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1, 368. 00 0. 00 1, 368. 00 176, 578. 33
9800 UNI TED WAY 78. 27 0. 00 78. 27 36, 683.13
9995 BM CRED U 56, 286. 21 0. 00 56, 286. 21 470, 827. 32
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38, 234. 50 0.00 38, 234. 50 230, 069. 64
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 6, 885. 94 0. 00 6, 885. 94 15, 382. 50
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 746, 302. 97 0. 00 746, 302. 97 1, 344, 221.61
Tot al : 1, 354, 529. 63 369, 600. 25 1,724, 129. 88

Total Enpl oyees: 459

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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05/ 10/ 2017 13:19 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/30/17 To 05/06/17
WARRANT: 17WL19 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 05/12/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,162.00 129, 657. 57 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 2,072.75 51, 922. 26 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3, 497. 00 38, 028. 27 0.00 0.00
200 Or 422.25 19, 108. 03 0.00 0.00
414 LWOP 38. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
420 SUSWOP 16. 00 00 0.00 0. 00
426 WC 0.00 410. 12 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 16. 75 16. 75 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 279. 25 111.70 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
940 RETRO 0. 00 222.22 0. 00 0. 00
Tot al : 12, 376. 00 240, 078. 92 0.00 0. 00

Tot al Enpl oyees: 355
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05/10/2017 13:19 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/30/17 To 05/06/ 17
WARRANT: 17WL19 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 05/12/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 13, 955. 67 13, 955. 67 27,911. 34 225,090.22 X 12.40% = 27,911.19
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 263. 85 3, 263. 85 6,527.70 225,090.22 X 2.90% = 6, 527. 62
2100 HEALTH BCBS 9, 937. 64 29,732.17 39 669. 81 157, 544. 04
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1,941. 98 5, 826. 10 768. 08 21,901. 30
2200 DENTAL 1,381.19 1,381.19 2,762.38 178, 553. 03
2300 VISION 226. 93 226. 93 453. 86 172, 336. 68
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 924. 24 0.00 924. 24 45, 144.50
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 3,422. 48
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,589. 50 0.00 4,589. 50 96, 415. 22
2525 | CVA 457 % 310. 17 0.00 310. 17 4,301.74
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,424. 80
3000 FED | NC TAX 25,071. 27 0.00 25,071. 27 210, 715. 97
4000 STATE | NC TX 7,623.79 0.00 7,623.79 210, 715. 97
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 350. 60 0.00 350. 60 2,879. 67
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,249.15 0.00 2,249. 15 16, 507. 44
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0. 00 35. 20 1,192. 00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 474.58 26, 907. 87 36, 382. 45 210, 546. 44
7100 | MRF ADD 886. 32 0.00 886. 32 16, 055. 21
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,938. 34
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 16. 05 16. 05 732.01
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 896. 00 0.00 896. 00 77,781.98
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 153. 67 0.00 153. 67 2,561. 26
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 8.13 346. 08
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 106. 88 0.00 1, 106. 88 131, 361. 32
9055 FR SHARE699P 9.33 0.00 33 1,136. 80
9070 U DS 699L 75 54. 66 0.00 54. 66 777.50
9075 U DS 699L 50 12.15 0.00 12.15 276. 07
9085 FSHAREG99 75 280. 25 0.00 280. 25 4, 356. 80
9090 FSHAREG699 50 68. 88 0.00 68. 88 1, 650. 51
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 3, 628. 46
9755 4 SEASONS FM 342. 00 0.00 342. 00 14, 761. 30
9800 UNI TED WAY 5.00 0.00 00 3, 086. 23
9995 BM CRED U 17,823. 16 0.00 17, 823. 16 114, 737. 88
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,751.00 0.00 4,751.00 37,191. 57
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 429. 64 0.00 429. 64 1,395. 34
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 124, 027. 23 0. 00 124, 027. 23 223,749. 22
Tot al : 232, 419. 66 81, 345. 83 313, 765. 49

Total Enpl oyees: 355

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 22/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05222017 AMOUNT: $ 3,099, 449.61

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

10
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2 AB HATCHERY & GARDEN C 00000 ] I NV 05/22/2017 A018831 179074
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
CHECK TOTAL 18. 00 -
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 219244 179382
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 850. 00
CHECK TOTAL 850. 00 -
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 904035879 178321
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 117. 00
I nvoi ce Net 117 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 904085406 178322
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1, 020. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 020. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 904058604 178323
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 904024805 178325
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 93.78
2 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Shop 281. 34
I nvoi ce Net 375.12
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 05/22/2017 904085166 178634
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 117. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 05/22/2017 904110265 179037
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 05/22/2017 904117699 179040
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 117.00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 05/22/2017 904085052 179043
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1, 320. 48
I nvoi ce Net 1, 320. 48
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 05/22/2017 904149496 179045
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 440. 16
2 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Shop 440. 16
3 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 440. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1, 320. 48
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 05/22/2017 904130799 179050
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 83.70
I nvoi ce Net 83.70
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 904046275 179133
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 648. 58
2 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 648. 58
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 648. 60
I nvoi ce Net 1,945. 76

11
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 904058324 179134
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 96. 18
2 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 288. 55
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 384.73
I nvoi ce Net 769. 46
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 05/22/2017 904130583 179187
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1,079. 75
I nvoi ce Net 1,079. 75
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 05/22/2017 904130531 179194
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 380. 77
I nvoi ce Net 380. 77
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 05/22/2017 904171393 179196
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 754. 60
I nvoi ce Net 754. 60
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 903669354 179333
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 234.51
I nvoi ce Net 234.51
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 903708261 179334
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 393. 00
I nvoi ce Net 393. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 268. 63 -
3986 ADDI CKS Tl LE & HARDWOO 00000 INV 05/22/2017 710- 40400AKLAND 179061
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 2,570. 35
I nvoi ce Net 2,570. 35
CHECK TOTAL 2,570. 35 -
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 6253026502 4/ 17 178800
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 137.76
I nvoi ce Net 137.76
CHECK TOTAL 137.76 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 15988 178949
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1,842.63
| nvoi ce Net 1, 842. 63
CHECK TOTAL 1,842.63 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00004 I NV 04/30/2017 31417 178335
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 -
3153 Al RGAS | 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 9944473135 178939
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 81. 20
I nvoi ce Net 81. 20
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 9944473133 178940
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 61. 40
I nvoi ce Net 61. 40
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05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 9944473132 178941
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 68. 00
I nvoi ce Net 68. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 9063344730 179689
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 88. 50
I nvoi ce Net 88. 50
CHECK TOTAL 299.10 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RONVENTAL PRO 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 8071 179855
1 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 226. 66
2 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 226. 66
3 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 284. 56
I nvoi ce Net 737. 88
CHECK TOTAL 737. 88 S —
3700 ALEXANDRA FI SHER 00001 INV 05/22/2017 MUSI CCONCERT 6/13/17 179169
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
3875 ALL CITY MANAGEMENT SE 00000 20170286 | NV 04/30/2017 48768 178411
1 10015110 70220 Pol Admi n Qh PT Sv 4,692.91
| nvoi ce Net 4,692.91
CHECK TOTAL 4,692.91 -
1437 ALL POVNER | NC 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 4-53041 178790
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 334. 45
I nvoi ce Net 334. 45
CHECK TOTAL 334. 45 -
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 170419115029 178342
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 170419126014 179031
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 05/22/ 2017 170419125032 179033
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 2.51
I nvoi ce Net 2.51
CHECK TOTAL 32.63 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20170010 I NV 04/30/2017 10796 178328
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Jani tor Sv 2,298. 23
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 787.51
I nvoi ce Net 3, 085. 74
CHECK TOTAL 3,085.74 - ___ 000
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05/17/2017 11:59 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1188 ALPHA CONTROLS AND SER 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 W27715 179356
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 520. 00
I nvoi ce Net 520. 00
CHECK TOTAL 520. 00 _
1379 AMATEUR HOCKEY ASSCC | 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 PIC 5/9/17 179080
1 10014160 70640 Pepsi Ice O f Scor kpr 1, 552. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,552.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 552. 00 -
3255 AMCO FENCE CO | NC 00001 20170314 | Nv 04/30/2017 19569 179729
1 50100130 70510 Wr Pure RepMai nt B 9, 880. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 880. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 880. 00 _—_—
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV 05/22/2017 5/17 179699
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,472. 84
2 10014120 71320 %Pat ics El ectricty 91. 60
3 10014125 71320 20000 A El ectricty 1, 305. 10
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 638.18
5 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 139. 29
6 10015490 71320 Par ki ng Op El ectricty 988. 56
7 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 74,195. 77
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 10, 820. 21
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 6, 410. 66
10 51101100 71320 Sewer % El ectricty 694. 98
11 55605600 71320 A Linc Pkg El ectricty 3,335.77
12 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 456. 27
13 56406410 71320 PV Col f El ectricty 87.36
14 10015490 71320 Par Ki nP Op Electricty 696. 58
15 10014160 71320 ce El ectricty 2,301. 30
16 5710 12573 Oo | s_eum DF VenuVks 6, 903. 88
I nvoi ce Net 111, 538. 35
CHECK' TOTAL 111, 538. 35 _
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 1359370 4/17 178785
1 10014160 70690 Pepsi Ice Purch Serv 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 S
259 AMERI CAN PLANNI NG ASSO 00011 INV  05/22/2017 178825 178825
1 10015420 70690 Pl anni ng Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 i
3739 AMERI CAN S| GNAL CORPOR 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 0007600- I N 179028
1 10015210 71190 Fire O her Supp 966. 21
I nvoi ce Net 966. 21
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 966. 21 -
1323 AMPRI DE COVMUNI CATI ONS 00001 INV 05/22/2017 17-05-01 178638
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 891. 00
I nvoi ce Net 891. 00
CHECK TOTAL 891. 00 S —
936 ANCEL GLI NK DI AMOND BU 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 56851 179135
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 1, 375.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 375.00 -
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 79143 178942
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 825. 00
I nvoi ce Net 825. 00
CHECK TOTAL 825. 00 -
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 S97708 179849
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 145. 84
I nvoi ce Net 145. 84
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S98171 179850
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 46. 15
I nvoi ce Net 46. 15
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 S98551 179851
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 112.93
I nvoi ce Net 112.93
CHECK TOTAL 304. 92 -
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 312286691 178313
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 399. 19
I nvoi ce Net 399. 19
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 312311659 178314
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 340. 40
I nvoi ce Net 340. 40
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 312261685 178315
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 340. 40
I nvoi ce Net 340. 40
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 312336176 178316
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 340. 40
I nvoi ce Net 340. 40
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 312316759 179136
1 10016110 70690 PW Adm n Purch Serv 297. 23
I nvoi ce Net 297. 23
CHECK TOTAL 1,717.62 - @200 0
1039 ARTCRAFT & FOREMOST IN 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 391734 179036
1 10015210 79110 Fire Com Rel atn 690. 00
I nvoi ce Net 690. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 690. 00 -
897 AUGSPURGER RON 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 LUNCH CONCERTS5/ 31/17 179156
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
2915 AURCRA WORLD | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 27023575 179296
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 144. 00
I nvoi ce Net 144. 00
CHECK TOTAL 144. 00 -
923 AUTOVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 J1-0011149 179365
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 610. 00
I nvoi ce Net 610. 00
CHECK TOTAL 610. 00 -
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2017 BLM P&R 4/ 17 179021
1 10014112 71060 Recreation Food 52.50
I nvoi ce Net 52.50
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 PEPSI | CE 4/ 17 179022
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 370. 45
I nvoi ce Net 370. 45
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 BLM GOLF 4/17 179137
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 153. 50
2 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 304. 65
3 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 377. 60
I nvoi ce Net 835. 75
CHECK TOTAL 1, 258. 70 -
1514 AXON ENTERPRI SE | NC 00002 20170566 EFT 04/30/2017 SI 1480386 178726
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 6, 374. 81
I nvoi ce Net 6, 374 81
CHECK TOTAL 6, 374.81 -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 01P2485 178320
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 169. 98
I nvoi ce Net 169. 98
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 01P2611 178330
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 204. 24
I nvoi ce Net 204. 24
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 01P2590 178351
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 118. 88
I nvoi ce Net 118. 88
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 01P2482 178352
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 44.76
I nvoi ce Net 44.76
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 8
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 01P2573 178353
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 362. 09
I nvoi ce Net 362. 09
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMVENT 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 01P2440 178846
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 71.15
I nvoi ce Net 71.15
CHECK TOTAL 971. 10 -
1123 BEAR LAKE LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 2017 NI TROGEN STUDY 178412
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 2, 000. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,000. 00 -
3515 BESTCO BENEFI T PLANS L 00001 INV 06/01/2017 36211 178993
1 60280260 70719 RET Med SRle Prem Pd 15, 504. 00
| nv0| ce t 15, 504. 00
3515 BESTCO BENEFI T PLANS L 0000 INV 05/22/2017 36211 05/17 178999
1 60280260 70719 REI' Med SRle Prem Pd 15, 048. 00
I nvoi ce t 15, 048. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30, 552. 00 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 127480 178695
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 9.20
I nvoi ce Net 9. 20
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 127483 178932
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 10. 45
I nvoi ce Net 10. 45
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 129137 178945
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 4,14
I nvoi ce Net 4,14
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 05/22/2017 129172 178994
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 231. 86
I nvoi ce Net 231. 86
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 129130 179138
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 16. 10
I nvoi ce Net 16. 10
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 000 I NV 05/22/2017 127711 179391
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 82. 86
I nvoi ce Net 2.86
CHECK TOTAL 354. 61 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 04/ 30/2017 3700 178848
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 97. 38
I nvoi ce t 97. 38
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 ] INV 05/22/2017 3822 179038
1 10015110 71024 Pol Admi n Janit Supp 14. 38
I nvoi ce Net 14. 38
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 111.76 -
1063 BLOOM NGTON CHATEAU PA 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 A95536 178703
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 470. 40
I nvoi ce Net 470. 40
CHECK TOTAL 470. 40 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 05/22/2017 000000008230 179323
1 10019190 75062 Pub Trans To Op Exp 50, 833. 37
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 37
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 37 -
425 BLOOM NGTON TRANSM SSI. 00000 I NV 04/ 30/2017 151098 178720
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 483. 76
I nvoi ce Net 483. 76
CHECK TOTAL 483.76 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2017 278570 00 178787
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 391.00
I nvoi ce Net 391. 00
CHECK TOTAL 391. 00 -
151 BOARD OF ELECTI ONS 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 APRI L 2017 179293
1 20700700 70420 Board El ct Rental s 2,480. 00
2 20700700 70630 Board El ct Tr avel 450. 85
3 20700700 70631 Board El ct Dues 495. 00
4 20700700 70690 Board El ct Purch Serv 17, 708. 95
5 20700700 71010 Board El ct Of Supp 1,618.54
6 20700700 71017 Board El ct Post age 295. 84
7 20700700 71340 Board El ct Tel ecom 1, 154. 37
I nvoi ce Net 24, 203. 55
CHECK TOTAL 24, 203. 55 -
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 02- 3633 179684
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 163.51
I nvoi ce Net 163. 51
CHECK TOTAL 163. 51 -
600 BOON MARC 00000 INV 05/22/2017 LUNCHCONCERT 6/21/17 179147
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 NY140052 178924
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 153. 84
I nvoi ce Net 153. 84
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 NY140262 178980
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

05/17/2017 11:59

fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 10
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 19. 58
I nvoi ce Net 19. 58
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 NY140700 179215
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 78.78
I nvoi ce Net 78.78
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 NY140565 179434
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 14. 57
I nvoi ce Net 4. 57
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 NY140361 179670
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 79.58
I nvoi ce Net .58
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 NY140363 179671
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair .39
I nvoi ce Net 35. 39
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 NY140241 179672
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo G h Repair 44. 33
I nvoi ce Net 44, 33
CHECK TOTAL 426. 07 -
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 82487060 179055
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 196. 00
I nvoi ce Net 196. 00
CHECK TOTAL 196. 00 -
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 1951018 179379
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 104. 31
I nvoi ce Net 104. 31
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 | NV 05/ 22/ 2017 1950227 179727
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 6. 90
I nvoi ce Net 6. 90
CHECK TOTAL 111. 21 -
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 PS08911 179139
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 254. 18
I nvoi ce Net 254. 18
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CQOVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 PS08920 179297
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 67. 80
I nvoi ce Net 67. 80
CHECK TOTAL 321.98 -
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 226303 179064
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 85. 50
I nvoi ce Net 85. 50
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 226306 179065
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 88. 00
I nvoi ce Net 88. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 226917 179092
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05/17/2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 100. 50
I nvoi ce Net 100. 50
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 226914 179094
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 150. 75
I nvoi ce Net 150. 75
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225302 179095
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 75. 50
I nvoi ce Net 75. 50
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 223307 SHRT 179295
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
CHECK TOTAL 610. 25 -
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20170234 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 90036961 178626
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 13, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 250. 00 -
438 CALLAVAY GOLF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 927772055 179070
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 550. 06
I nvoi ce Net 550. 06
438 CALLAWAY GOLF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 927778925 179071
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 298. 52
I nvoi ce Net 298. 52
CHECK TOTAL 848. 58 -
2884 CALVERT & METZLER MEMO 00001 INV 05/22/2017 SENI OR EXPO 5/ 17 179104
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 S —
1825 CANMPBELL PATRI CK 00000 INV 05/22/2017 LUNCH CONCERT 6/7/17 179151
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S1647333. 001 178694
1 53103100 71124 Storm Watr Sw Pi pe 18. 50
I nvoi ce Net 18. 50
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S1647330. 001 178696
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 965. 80
I nvoi ce Net 965. 80
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 S1650206. 001 179749
1 53103100 71124 Storm Watr Sw Pi pe 336. 90
I nvoi ce Net 336. 90
CHECK TOTAL 1,321.20 - ___
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05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
4026 CARL W STCLAIR 00000 INV 05/22/2017 SITE #68 5-6/17 179079
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
4026 CARL W STCLA 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 RV -REIMB 4-30-17 179357
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 -
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 CHI 940592 4/17 178823
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,196. 36
I nvoi ce Net 2,196. 36
CHECK TOTAL 2,196. 36 -
196 CARRI AGE BUVPER TO BUM 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 0123-11 4/17 178717
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 385. 84
I nvoi ce Net 385. 84
CHECK TOTAL 385. 84 -
267 CASEYS GARDEN SHOP | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 202015 179005
1 10011410 79120 HR ) Enmp Rel atn 43.00
I nvoi ce Net 43. 00
CHECK TOTAL 43. 00 S —
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 B72689 178365
1 51101100 71125 Sewer Ops S Supp 34. 05
I nvoi ce Net 34.05
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 B72666 178675
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 7.12
I nvoi ce Net 7.12
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 C39242 178683
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 21.62
I nvoi ce Net 21.62
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 C39142 178784
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 32.95
I nvoi ce Net 32.95
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 B72804 179197
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 11. 47
I nvoi ce Net 11. 47
CHECK TOTAL 107. 21 -
269 CH EF CI TY MECHANI CAL 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 12858 179298
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 771.00
I nvoi ce Net 771.00
269 CH EF CI TY MECHANI CAL 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 12856 179299
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 92. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92.00
269 CH EF CI TY MECHANI CAL 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 12857 179300
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 92. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
CHECK TOTAL 955. 00 -
1425 CHOBAN BRI AN 00000 ] INV 05/22/2017 LUNCHCONCERT 6/28/17 179127
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
245 CI NTAS CORPCORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 39662899 178978
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 119.79
I nvoi ce Net 119.79
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 396627227 178981
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 285. 74
I nvoi ce Net 285. 74
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/ 2017 396627226 179736
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 59. 45
2 10016120 70690 St Mai nt Purch Serv 59. 46
I nvoi ce Net 118.91
CHECK TOTAL 524. 44 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 2008 178301
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 2,564. 35
I nvoi ce Net 2,564. 35
CHECK TOTAL 2,564. 35 -
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 119148 178340
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 229.75
I nvoi ce Net 229.75
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 116298 179292
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 110. 40
I nvoi ce Net 110. 40
CHECK TOTAL 340. 15 -
22 TOMN OF THE G TY OF BL 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 269 5/17 179330
1 72102100 75070 59100 JM Scott To Townshp 2,596. 50
2 72102100 71340 59100 JM Scott Tel ecom 58. 15
3 72102100 70520 59100 JM Scott RepMai nt V 54. 95
4 72102100 71070 59100 JM Scot t Fuel 90. 09
5 72102100 79090 59100 JM Scott PrMed Prog 1, 234. 48
I nvoi ce Net 4,034. 17
CHECK TOTAL 4,034. 17 .
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 002870-168 4/17 179140
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 17. 35
I nvoi ce Net 17. 35
CHECK TOTAL 17. 35 N I
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999019 DI ANA HAUVAN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 PI TTSBURG 11/ 16 179800
1 10011110 79992 Admi n Counci | Exp 1, 049. 08
| nvoi ce Net 1, 049. 08
CHECK TOTAL 1, 049. 08 -
999019 JAMES KARCH 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 PEORI A 5/17 179841
1 10016110 70632 PW Adni n Pro Devel p 22.20
I nvoi ce Net 22.20
CHECK TOTAL 22.20 -
999019 KEVEN KOTHE 00000 INV 05/22/2017 PEORIA 5/17 179842
1 10016110 70632 PW Admi n Pro Devel p .00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
CHECK TOTAL 7.00 I
999019 PATTI LYNN SILVA 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 SPRI NGFI ELD 4/ 17 179795
1 10011510 70632 Fi nance Pro Devel p 70. 08
I nvoi ce Net 70. 08
CHECK TOTAL 70. 08 -
2232 CLARK BAIRD SMTH LLP 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 8523 179141
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 1, 675. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 675. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 675.00 -
230 CLARK DI ETZ INC 00001 20170515 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 421129 179267
1 10016210 70050 Eng A d Eng Sv 2,465. 00
| nvoi 2, 465. 00
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160569 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 421128 179268
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,645. 00 -
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 FLEET 4/17 178770
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1,741. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1, 741. 24
CHECK TOTAL 1,741. 24 -
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 65125 178721
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 303. 84
I nvoi ce Net 303. 84
CHECK TOTAL 303. 84 I
2791 COVMUNITY COLEGE DI ST 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8032 178401
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 590. 00
I nvoi ce Net 590. 00
CHECK TOTAL 590. 00 - 00000
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VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 S7433898. 002 178661
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 101. 37
I nvoi ce Net 101. 37
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 S7536846. 001 178830
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 197. 13
I nvoi ce Net 197. 13
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S7550195. 001 178831
1 10015480 71080 Fac Mai nt Mai nt Supp 56. 09
I nvoi ce Net 56. 09
26 CONNOR CO 0001 INV 05/22/2017 S7553424. 001 178874
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkgle RepMai nt B 49.73
I nvoi ce t 49.73
CHECK TOTAL 404. 32 S
150 AREA CONVENTION & VISI 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 DI TTMAN 5/ 17 179771
1 10014125 70632 20000 BCPA Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
150 AREA CONVENTION & VISI 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 SHANNON 5/ 17 179773
1 10014105 70632 Pks Adnin Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25.00
150 AREA CONVENTION & VISI 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 ST CLAIR 5/17 179774
1 10014125 70632 20000 BCPA Pro Devel p 25.00
nvoi ce Net 25. 00
150 AREA CONVENTI ON & VI SI 0000 EFT 05/22/2017 W NGATE 5/ 17 179775
1 56406420 70632 The Den Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
150 AREA CONVENTION & VISI 00001 ] EFT 05/22/2017 TETZLCOFF 5/ 17 179803
1 10014105 70632 Pks Admi n Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 INV 05/22/2017 5/17 179753
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,290. 49
2 10015110 71320 Pol Adnin El ectricty 132. 32
3 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 3,738.79
4 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 27,042. 88
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 667. 81
6 51101100 71320 Sewer Qps El ectricty 1,906.91
I nvoi ce Net 35, 779. 20
CHECK TOTAL 35,779. 20 S
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 646380 178343
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 144. 93
I nvoi ce Net 144. 93
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 04/ 30/2017 646219 179142
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 154. 97
I nvoi ce Net 154. 97
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05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 16
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 299. 90 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 BOOKI NGFEE 4/ 17 178781
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 2,259. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,259. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,259.00 S —
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 INV 05/22/2017 ANM_CNTROL 5/17 178812
1 10015110 70800 Pol Admin Anmal War dn 12,112. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12,112.00
CHECK TOTAL 12,112.00 -
3740 COVERTTRACK GROUP INC 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 2171 178810
1 20900900 79990 Drug Enfrc O hr Exp 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170399 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 113209 178906
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 9, 890. 53
I nvoi ce 9, 890. 53
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND Tl 00000 20170369 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 113229 178907
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 6,829. 74
| nvoi ce Net 6, 829. 74
CHECK TOTAL 16, 720. 27 -
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S503500167. 001 178797
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 20. 92
I nvoi ce Net 20. 92
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S503244595. 001 178798
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 156. 21
I nvoi ce Net 156. 21
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S503471828. 001 178869
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 107. 95
I nvoi ce Net 107. 95
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 S503479893. 001 178971
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 21.41
I nvoi ce Net 21. 41
CHECK TOTAL 306. 49 S —
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 42973 178986
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 636. 66
I nvoi ce Net 636. 66
CHECK TOTAL 636. 66 —
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 43000 179397
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 371. 08
I nvoi ce Net 371.08
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 371. 08 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 42991 179403
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 637. 66
I nvoi ce Net 637. 66
CHECK TOTAL 637. 66 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 42934 179412
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 629. 90
I nvoi ce Net 629. 90
CHECK TOTAL 629. 90 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20170005 EFT 04/30/ 2017 1810216694 179008
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 1810216252 179024
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 234. 00
I nvoi ce Net 234. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2017 1810215845 179025
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 504. 00
I nvoi ce Net 504. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2017 1810216692 179026
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 384. 00
I nvoi ce Net 384. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,722.00 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 00160881 178361
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 448. 00
I nvoi ce Net 448. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 00160921 178383
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 448. 00
I nvoi ce Net 448. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 00160880 178678
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 403. 00
I nvoi ce Net 403. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 00160496 178679
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 448. 00
I nvoi ce Net 448. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 00160821 178680
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 1,017.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 017 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 00160495 178681
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 896. 00
I nvoi ce Net 896. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 00160474 178682
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 448. 00
I nvoi ce Net 448. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 00160878 178684
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 1, 190. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 190. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 00160879 178685
1 51101100 71123 Sewer MH Conp 1,528. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1,528. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 00160558 178948
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 2,647.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,647.00
CHECK TOTAL 9,473. 24 .
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 04/30/ 2017 APRI L 2017 PW 179846
1 51101100 71084 Sewer Agg RKkSn 763. 02
2 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd 508. 68
3 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 423. 90
I nvoi ce Net 1, 695. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1, 695. 60 -
999010 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 DL 5/ 10/ 17 179762
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100.0
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
999010 JESSI CA MORRI S 00000 INV 05/22/2017 DL 5/12/17-5/13/17 179763
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 JUNE IAYS 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 DL 4/30/ 2017 178385
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
999010 MEGHAN ROGERS 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 DL 5/06/17 179761
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 RAHUL ZAGADE 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 DL 5/ 14/ 17 179760
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100.0
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
999010 STACI GARDNER 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 DL 04/29/ 2017 178382
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 N I
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
219 DELFORGE SHOES | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 TCK00123643 179266
1 10016210 71190 Eng Admin O her Supp 189. 99
I nvoi ce Net 189. 99
219 DELFORGE SHOES | NC 00000 INV 05/22/2017 TCK00123981 179274
1 10016110 71035 PW Admi n Saf eEqui p 169. 99
I nvoi ce Net 169. 99
CHECK TOTAL 359. 98 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 692033 178982
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 692034 178983
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 692909 179244
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 693117 179245
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 36. 00 -
3804 DEVIN | RI SH 00000 | NV 05/ 22/ 2017 PARKS 5/2/17 178354
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 93. 50
I nvoi ce Net 93. 50
3804 DEVIN | RI SH 00000 | NV 05/ 22/ 2017 GOF 5/16/17 179735
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 160. 00
I nvoi ce Net 160. 00
CHECK TOTAL 253.50 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 613152353 179748
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 785. 00
I nvoi ce Net 785. 00
CHECK TOTAL 785. 00 -
3661 DI ANA CALVETTI 00000 INV 05/22/2017 MUSI CCONCERT 6/ 20/ 17 179170
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
2938 DI LLON | MPORTI NG 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 00419641 179422
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo Gshop Purc 756. 82
I nvoi ce Net 756. 82
CHECK TOTAL 756. 82 - ___ 000
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20170055 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 Cl T01 4/17 178749
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 5,994. 40
I nvoi ce Net 5,994. 40
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20170055 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 Cl T02 4/17 178757
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 740. 08
I nvoi ce Net 740. 08
161 DON ONEN TIRE SERVICE 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 ClT02 4/17 #2 178763
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 1, 143. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1,143. 16
CHECK TOTAL 7,877. 64 I
2793 DOUGLAS CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 439374 179301
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 510. 25
I nvoi ce Net 510. 25
CHECK TOTAL 510. 25 -
3676 DRT BENEFI TS CORP 00000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 3227 179009
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 772.00
I nvoi ce Net 772.00
CHECK TOTAL 772.00 -
999012 ANN MARI E DI TTMAN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 M LEAGE 4/27/17 179794
1 10014125 70632 20000 BCPA Pro Devel p 29. 43
I nvoi ce Net 29. 43
CHECK TOTAL 29.43 -
999012 ARON M 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 SHCE REIMB 5/9/17 179108
1 56406420 71030 The Den Uni f or nBup 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 I
999012 DOUG GAREY 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 REI M CLTHNG 4/ 30/ 17 178653
1 50100150 71030 Wr Mr Sv Uni f or nSup 141. 36
I nvoi ce Net 141. 36
CHECK TOTAL 141. 36 -
999012 JEREM AH POWELL 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 REI M CLTHNG 4/ 27/ 17 178651
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 77.19
I nvoi ce Net 77.19
CHECK TOTAL 77.19 -
999012 JEREM AH POWELL 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 REIM CLTHNG 5/10/ 17 179664
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure her Supp 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 — el
999012 MATTHEW HALL 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 REI M SHOES 4/27/17 179790
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 56406400 62191 Hi ghl and Prot Wear 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
999012 SCOIT LAKE 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 LAKE WATCH 177505
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 15. 50
I nvoi ce Net 15. 50
CHECK TOTAL 15. 50 -
999012 WLLI AM ERI CKSON 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 REI M SHCES 4/ 25/ 17 179791
1 56406410 62191 PV ol f Prot Wear 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 05/22/2017 S275904 178970
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 800. 00 I
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 20170067 I NV 04/30/2017 824010 4/17 178373
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 53, 943. 85
I nvoi ce Net 53, 943. 85
CHECK TOTAL 53, 943. 85 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20170067 I NV 04/30/2017 824000 3/17 178327
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 3,285.74
I nvoi ce Net 3,285.74
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20170067 I NV 04/30/2017 827640 3/17 178350
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 6, 739. 54
I nvoi ce Net 6, 739. 54
CHECK TOTAL 10, 025. 28 -
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 CD1801032434 178356
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 22.49
I nvoi ce Net 22. 49
CHECK TOTAL 22.49 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 18834274 178860
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 778. 55
I nvoi ce Net 778. 55
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 0003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 18834273 178861
1 50100110 70641 Wr Adnmin Tenp Sv 525.76
I nvoi ce Net 525. 76
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 05/22/2017 18865547 179756
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 689. 43
I nvoi ce Net 689. 43
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 05/22/2017 18865546 179757
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 657. 20
I nvoi ce Net 657. 20
CHECK TOTAL -
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20170291 EFT 04/30/2017 184604 176879
1 50100120 70050 Wr Trans Eng Sv 3, 600. 00
| nvoi ce Net 3, 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | LBLM377940 178318
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 9.59
I nvoi ce Net 9.59
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/30/ 2017 | LBLM377958 178371
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 165. 06
I nvoi ce Net 165. 06
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/30/ 2017 | LBLM377037 178378
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 87.77
I nvoi ce Net 87.77
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/30/ 2017 | LBLM3777718 178415
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 17. 80
I nvoi ce Net 17. 80
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | LBLM377858 178416
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 117. 40
I nvoi ce Net 117. 40
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 04/30/ 2017 | LBLM377011 178840
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 50. 09
I nvoi ce Net 50. 09
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/30/ 2017 | LBLM372333 178841
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p -19.37
I nvoi ce Net -19. 37
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | LBLM374683 178843
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p -33.02
I nvoi ce Net -33.02
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/22/ 2017 | LBLM378279 178882
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 502. 68
I nvoi ce Net 502. 68
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 04/30/2017 | LBLM377901 178933
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 35. 30
I nvoi ce Net 35. 30
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/30/2017 | LBLMB77847 178935
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 59. 84
I nvoi ce Net 59. 84
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/22/ 2017 | LBLM377992 178998
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 1.93
I nvoi ce Net 1.93
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 | LBLM377993 179000
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 145. 99
I nvoi ce Net 145. 99
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 | LBLM378353 179084
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 133. 72
I nvoi ce Net 133.72
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 | LBLM378101 179389
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 127. 65
I nvoi ce Net 127. 65
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 | LBLM378515 179861
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 380. 02
I nvoi ce Net 380. 02
CHECK TOTAL 1,782.45 -
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 125309 SHRT 179143
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 5.00
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 125714 179144
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or nSup 92. 88
I nvoi ce Net 92. 88
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 124075 179212
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or nSup 34. 20
I nvoi ce Net 34. 20
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 125714-01 179225
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or mSup 187. 68
I nvoi ce Net 187. 68
CHECK TOTAL 319.76 S
3285 FEDERAL RESOURCES SUPP 00001 20170396 | NV _ 04/30/2017 101348 179349
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 6, 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 100. 00 S
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 0237657 178374
1 50100120 71735 Wr Trans Val ves 2,497. 68
I nvoi ce Net 2,497. 68
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 0236131 178647
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 465. 15
I nvoi ce Net 465. 15
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2017 | S138728*34 CR 178872
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp -2,596.73
I nvoi ce Net -2,596.73
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2017 i 0589978*10 CR 178894
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp -263.00
I nvoi ce Net -263.00
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0238473 179001
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 2,342. 27
I nvoi ce Net 2,342.27
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0223463 179859
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 2,313.08
I nvoi ce Net 2,313.08
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 4,758. 45 -
999018 CARL REEB 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 GLENVI EW 4/17 179796
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p .10
I nvoi ce Net 1 10
999018 CARL REEB 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 GLENVI EW 6/ 17 179840
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 199. 19
I nvoi ce Net 199. 19
CHECK TOTAL 200. 29 -
999018 CHRI STI AN MERKAU 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 G ENVIEW 1-3/17 179843
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 52. 30
I nvoi ce Net 52. 30
CHECK TOTAL 52. 30 -
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 04/30/ 2017 110994 179353
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 10, 018. 61
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adm n Post age 12,728.55
I nvoi ce 22, 747. 16
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 110995 179355
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 224. 38
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adnin Post age 475. 86
I nvoi ce Net 700. 24
CHECK TOTAL 23, 447. 40 -
277 FOSTER COACH SALES I NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 11945 178965
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 288. 00
I nvoi ce Net 288. 00
CHECK TOTAL 288. 00 -
2992 G & R I NDUSTRI AL SUPPL 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 32786 178794
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 38. 04
I nvoi ce Net 38. 04
CHECK TOTAL 38.04 -
168 GALLS I NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 007468347 179039
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 143. 65
I nvoi ce Net 143. 65
168 GALLS I NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 007468343 179041
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
CHECK TOTAL 332. 65 -
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 7119829 179665
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 118. 72
I nvoi ce Net 118. 72
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 7270591 179669
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05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 795.79
I nvoi ce Net 795. 79
CHECK TOTAL 914.51 -
1578 GARDA CL GREAT LAKES | 00002 EFT 05/22/ 2017 10296170 179324
1 56406400 70660 Hi ghl and Arnord Car 216. 03
2 56406410 70660 PV ol f Arnord Car 216. 04
3 56406420 70660 The Den Arnmord Car 216. 03
4 10011510 70660 Fi nance Armord Car 549. 08
I nvoi ce Net 1,197.18
1578 GARDA CL. GREAT LAKES | 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 10287299 179375
1 56406400 70660 Hi ghl and Arnmord Car 216. 03
2 56406420 70660 The Den Arnmord Car 216. 03
3 56406410 70660 PV Col f Arnord Car 216. 04
4 10011510 70660 Fi nance Arnord Car 549. 08
I nvoi ce Net 1,197. 18
CHECK TOTAL 2,394. 36 -
465 GENERAL PUMP & MACHI NE 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 P-172227341- A 179673
1 10014160 71080 Pepsi |ce Mai nt Sugp 497.92
2 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 497. 93
I nvoi ce Net 995. 85
465 GENERAL PUMP & MACHI NE 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 P-172227341-A-1 179674
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 352. 85
2 10014160 71080 Pepsi Ice Mai nt  Supp 352. 85
I nvoi ce Net 705. 70
CHECK TOTAL 1,701.55 -
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 8118 179249
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt 27,121. 18
I nvoi ce Net 27,121. 18
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8122 179250
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 1, 663.54
I nvoi ce Net 1, 663. 54
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170074 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8119 179251
1 51101100 70580 Sewer Ops G ade Seed 13, 818. 49
I nvoi ce Net 13, 818. 49
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170074 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 8120 179252
1 53103100 70580 St or m Wat r G ade Seed 1, 749. 00
I nvoi ce 1, 749. 00
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170074 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8128 179253
1 53103100 70580 Storm Vatr G ade Seed 487. 50
I nvoi ce Net 487. 50
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170074 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8121 179254
1 51101100 70580 Sewer Ops Grade Seed 531. 68
I nvoi ce Net 531. 68
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170074 I NV 04/30/2017 8123 179255
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

]95/ 17/ 2017 11:59

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017

e

UTIELL eeee—

G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
1 53103100 70580 Storm Watr G ade Seed 19, 707. 57
I nvoi ce Net 19, 707. 57
GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170072 I NV 05/22/2017 8124 179270
1 53103100 70550 Storm Watr RepMai nt | 10, 063. 31
I nvoi ce Net 10, 063. 31
CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 05/22/2017 8125 179272
1 50100120 70550 Wr Tr ans RepMai nt | 3, 759. 00
I nvoi ce 3, 759. 00
CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170074 I NV 05/22/2017 8130 179275
1 53103100 70580 Storm Watr G ade Seed 1,542.76
I nvoi ce Net 1,542.76
CHECK TOTAL 80, 444. 03 -
CGETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | 2- 542589 179302
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
CETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 | 2- 542590 179303
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
CHECK TOTAL 44, 00 -
GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 2238749 179146
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Temp Sv 4,032. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,032. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,032.00 -
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00004 I NV 04/30/2017 9422239492 178413
1 10015480 70632 Fac Mai nt Pro Devel p 9.18
I nvoi ce Net 9.18
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00004 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9422955295 178832
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 275. 00
2 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 464. 50
I nvoi ce t 739. 50
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00004 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9428103924 178833
1 10015480 70632 Fac Mai nt Pro Devel p 231. 25
I nvoi ce Net 231. 25
CHECK TOTAL 979. 93 -
389 GRAINGER | NC 00009 INV 05/22/2017 9436640529 179363
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 502. 97
I nvoi ce Net 502. 97
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 05/22/2017 9432930833 179691
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 47. 20
I nvoi ce Net 47. 20
389 GRAI NGER | NC 009 INV 05/22/2017 9432324763 179692
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 89. 05
I nvoi ce Net 89. 05

DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 639. 22 -
3688 GRAND STAGE LI GHTING C 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 0334109-1N 178852
1 10014125 70420 20000 BCPA Rent al s 532.50
I nvoi ce Net 532. 50
CHECK TOTAL 532.50 -
2777 GRAYBAR ELECTRI C COVWPA 00001 20170481 I NV 04/30/2017 991123335 178802
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 11, 094. 75
I nvoi ce Net 11,094. 75
CHECK TOTAL 11, 094. 75 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 27960 178977
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1,273.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,273.00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 28126 179387
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 363. 00 -
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20170011 I NV 04/30/2017 2865 178395
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admi n Purch Serv 360. 00
I nvoi ce 360. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20170011 INV 04/30/ 2017 2873 178396
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adm n Purch Serv 480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 480. 00
CHECK TOTAL 840. 00 -
275 HALOGEN SUPPLY 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 00500168 178925
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 771. 96
I nvoi ce Net 771. 96
CHECK TOTAL 771. 96 -
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20150079 INV 04/ 30/ 2017 1058758 Fi nal 179262
1 40100100 70050 Cap Inprov Eng Sv 379. 55
| nvoi Net 379.55
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20140339 INV 04/ 30/ 2017 1058585 179263
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 350. 76
I nvoi ce Net 350. 76
CHECK TOTAL 730. 31 -
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 103612 178727
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 34. 75
I nvoi ce Net 34.75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 103521- 03 178728
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 32.75
I nvoi ce Net 32.75
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 104078-01 178729
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 32.75
I nvoi ce Net 32.75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 103520- 90 178730
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 34.75
I nvoi ce Net 34.75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104456 178732
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 28.50
I nvoi ce Net 28. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104457 178733
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 83. 50
I nvoi ce Net 83. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 103903- 02 178734
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 237.00
I nvoi ce Net 237.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104193 178735
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 102. 95
I nvoi ce Net 102. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104263 178736
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 143. 00
I nvoi ce Net 143. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104191 178737
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 139.50
I nvoi ce Net 139. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 102137- 05 178738
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 34.75
I nvoi ce Net 34.75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104199-01 178739
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 68. 15
I nvoi ce Net 68. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 103840 178740
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 76.50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104525 178741
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 4,00
I nvoi ce Net 4,00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2017 103818 178742
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 323.50
I nvoi ce Net 323.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104524 178743
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 83. 25
I nvoi ce Net 83. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 103313 178744
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 104522 178745
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ms 17.50
I nvoi ce Net 17.50
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 29
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2017 104523 178753
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or s 98. 95
I nvoi ce Net 98. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104520 178755
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 22.50
I nvoi ce Net 22.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104076 178756
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 714. 30
I nvoi ce Net 714. 30
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 103838- 02 178758
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 235.50
I nvoi ce Net 235. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2017 104566 178760
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 8. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104568 178761
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 687. 45
I nvoi ce Net 687. 45
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104330 178762
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 112. 75
I nvoi ce Net 112. 75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104705 178765
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 971. 50
I nvoi ce Net 971. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 104304 178766
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 133. 75
I nvoi ce Net 133. 75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104712 178767
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 144. 50
I nvoi ce Net 144. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104710 178768
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 38. 00
I nvoi ce Net 38. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104798 178769
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 35. 80
I nvoi ce Net 35. 80
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2017 104797 178771
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 170. 15
I nvoi ce Net 170. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104796 178772
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 242. 65
I nvoi ce Net 242. 65
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 104795 178773
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 104791 178774
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ms 115. 00
I nvoi ce Net 115. 00
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2017 104788 178775
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or s 85. 80
I nvoi ce Net 85. 80
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104823 178776
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 97. 00
I nvoi ce Net 97. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104822 178777
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 170. 15
I nvoi ce Net 170. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 104810 178778
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 23.50
I nvoi ce Net 23.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 104820 178779
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2017 104711 178780
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 17. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 103843 179042
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 1,421. 05
I nvoi ce Net 1,421. 05
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 104569 179047
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 989. 20
I nvoi ce Net 989. 20
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] INV 05/22/2017 104572 179049
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 159. 15
I nvoi ce Net 159. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) INV 05/22/2017 104696 179052
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 104655 179053
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 104695 179054
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] INV 05/22/2017 104707 179056
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 76.50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ) INV 05/22/2017 104197 179057
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 214.50
I nvoi ce Net 214.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 05/22/2017 104196- 01 179059
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 83. 50
I nvoi ce Net 83. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 ] I NV 05/22/2017 104523-01 179060
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ms 74.95
I nvoi ce Net 74. 95
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05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 8,909. 70 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 240328 178405
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 999. 50
I nvoi ce Net 999. 50
CHECK TOTAL 999. 50 -
204 HEALTH ALLI ANCE MEDI CA 00001 EFT 05/22/ 2017 852993 179787
1 60200232 70719 HAMP HMO Prem Pd 44,191. 00
I nvoi ce Net 44,191. 00
CHECK TOTAL 44,191. 00 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SER\ I CES C 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 19303010003 4/ 17 178336
1 60200210 7071 BCBS PPO C ai m Pd 4,272.62
2 60200240 7071 Dent al ClaimPd 12, 689. 80
3 60200210 70720 BCBS PPO Ins Adnin 2,822.85
I nvoi ce Net 19, 785. 27
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 19303010003 05/17 178997
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 1,102. 04
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 12,681.70
I nvoi ce Net 13,783.74
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 19303010003 05/ 2017 179785
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd -640. 82
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 9,672.00
I nvoi ce Net 9,031. 18
CHECK TOTAL 42, 600. 19 -
2320 HEALTHSMART BENEFI T SO 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 33270517 178334
1 60200290 62112 M sc Ben Vol Life 4,176. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,176. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,176. 00 -
1226 HEARTLAND PARKING INC 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 272812 178397
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 59. 00
I nvoi ce Net 59. 00
CHECK TOTAL 59. 00 -
705 HELENA CHEM CAL COVPAN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 247161594 179304
1 56406400 70590 H ghl and O h Repair 1,871.80
I nvoi ce Net 1,871. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1,871. 80 -
705 HELENA CHEM CAL COVPAN 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 247161595 179148
1 56406410 70590 PV ol f O h Repair 1, 604. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 604. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1, 604. 40 e~ ___
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.
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 32
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 40685167 178938
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 278. 90
I nvoi ce Net 278. 90
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 41050144 178946
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 47. 29
I nvoi ce Net 47. 29
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 41331148 179087
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 2,126. 84
I nvoi ce Net 2,126. 84
CHECK TOTAL 2,453. 03 S —
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20170033 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 96320 179150
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 11, 044. 98
I nvoi ce Net 11, 044. 98
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20170033 I NV 04/30/2017 97493 179226
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 13, 433. 48
I nvoi ce Net 13, 433. 48
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 INV 04/30/ 2017 97493 179227
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 12, 069. 91
I nvoi ce Net 12, 069. 91
CHECK TOTAL 36, 548. 37 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 19953 178955
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 242.18
I nvoi ce Net 242.18
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & VWEL 00000 INV 05/22/2017 20299 178995
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 0000 I NV 05/22/2017 20309 179392
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 19. 64
I nvoi ce Net 19. 64
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 20349 179396
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 109. 08
I nvoi ce Net 109. 08
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 INV 05/22/2017 20308 179413
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 27.50
I nvoi ce Net 27.50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 508. 40 S —
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 18105 179352
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
CHECK TOTAL 396. 00 —
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 103014 179243
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 110. 75
I nvoi ce Net 110.75
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05/17/2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 33
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 110. 75 -
282 H CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 0042473 179023
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 107. 12
I nvoi ce Net 107. 12
CHECK TOTAL 107. 12 I
999 H GH R SE COVMUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 05/22/ 2017 434 179046
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 -
2888 HI NSHAW & CULBERTSON L 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 11676979 179153
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 6, 984. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 984. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 984. 00 -
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00001 20170307 INV 04/ 30/ 2017 Pay Est #1 179246
1 51101100 70050 Sewer QOps Eng Sv 51, 887. 66
I nvoi ce Net 51, 887. 66
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20170308 I NV 04/30/2017 PAY EST #5 179248
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 472,771. 77
I nvoi ce Net 472, 771. 77
CHECK TOTAL 524, 659. 43 -
688 HORI NES PI ANOCS PLUS 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 BCPA- | SO 178673
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
688 HORI NES PI ANCS PLUS 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 BCPA (E FREE CH) 178842
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA G h PT Sv 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 375. 00 -
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 409365 179072
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 481. 10
I nvoi ce Net 481. 10
CHECK TOTAL 481. 10 -
447 | DEAL ENVI RONMENTAL EN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 51831 178407
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 1, 123. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 123. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1, 123. 40 I
167 1L ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 S/ O REG 4/ 17 178911
1 1001 21152 Gen Fund AP Atty Sx 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
CHECK TOTAL 210. 00 - 00000
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 34
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
290 ILLINO S O L MARKETI NG 00001 EFT 05/22/ 2017 0114408-1N 178959
1 10016310 71080 Fl eet Myt Mai nt  Supp 71. 39
I nvoi ce Net 71. 39
CHECK TOTAL 71.39 -
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 BEER 6/ 17 179777
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 BROMN 6/ 17 179778
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc  Pro Develp 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 CONROY 6/ 17 179779
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 GERRON 6/ 17 179781
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 GRUBER 6/ 17 179812
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30.00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/ 2017 HAZEL 6/17 179814
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 LANGLO S 6/17 179816
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 PRI CE 6/17 179818
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 CNEDDEN 6/ 17 179819
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 270. 00 -
1351 ILLINO S SCHOOL RESOUR 00002 ] I NV 05/22/2017 WAGEHOFT 6/ 17 179768
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
1351 ILLINO S SCHOOL RESOUR 00002 ] I NV_ 05/22/2017 Hl RSCH 6/ 17 179854
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
CHECK TOTAL 398. 00 -
853 I L SOCI ETY OF PROFESSI 00001 ] I NV 05/22/2017 PW MVBRSHP 2017-18 178904
1 10016210 70631 Eng Admi n Dues 810. 00
I nvoi ce Net 810. 00
CHECK TOTAL 810. 00 -
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
342 I LLINO S STATE POLICE 00005 INV 04/ 30/ 2017 S/ O REG 4/ 17 178909
1 1001 21151 Gen Fund AP Sx O 220. 00
I nvoi ce Net 220. 00
CHECK TOTAL 220. 00 S
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00005 I NV 04/30/2017 S/ O 4/ 17 178908
1 1001 21150 Gen Fund AP Sx O R 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 45. 00 S
364 ILLINO S STATE TREASUR 00008 I NV 05/22/2017 14 117-2691 179319
1 50100110 73196 Wr Admin Pr 1 EPA Ln 29,421. 69
2 50100110 74196 Wr Admin In I EPA Ln 11, 216. 88
I nvoi ce Net 40, 638. 57
364 ILLINO S STATE TREASUR 00008 I NV 05/22/2017 6 L17-3284 179320
1 51101100 73196 Sewer Ops Pr 1 EPA Ln 48, 898. 92
2 53103100 73196 Storm Watr Pr |1 EPA Ln 48, 898. 91
3 53103100 74196 Storm Watr In | EPA Ln 11, 537. 63
4 51101100 74196 Sewer Qps In I EPA Ln 11, 537. 62
I nvoi ce Net 120, 873. 08
364 I LLINO S STATE TREASUR 00008 ] I NV 05/22/2017 8 L17-4625 179321
1 50100110 73196 Wr Adnin Pr |1 EPA Ln 56, 138. 54
2 50100110 74196 Wr Adnin In I EPA Ln 12,814. 84
I nvoi ce Net 68, 953. 38
364 I LLINO S STATE TREASUR 00008 ] I NV 05/22/2017 23 L17-2252 179322
1 50100110 73196 Wr Adnin Pr |1 EPA Ln 101, 307. 64
2 50100110 74196 Wr Adnin In I EPA Ln 23,821. 30
I nvoi ce Net 125, 128. 94
CHECK TOTAL 355, 593. 97 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20160291 I NV 04/30/2017 29192 179732
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO Ot her 6, 036. 87
I nvoi ce Net 6, 036. 87
CHECK TOTAL 6, 036. 87 S —
377 1LLINI FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 174059 179370
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 1, 301. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,301. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 301. 00 S —
3786 ILLINO S PO/\ER MARKET| 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 4/ 17 178215
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 1, 959. 32
2 10014120 71320 Aquati cs El ectricty 268. 74
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 7,031. 65
4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo El ectricty 2,274.90
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 2,209. 05
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 9, 850. 41
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
7 10016210 71320 Eng Adnin El ectricty 160. 22
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 7,293.08
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 17, 311. 52
10 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 105. 39
11 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 599. 80
12 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 874. 85
13 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 969. 00
nvoi ce Net ,907. 93
3786 | LLI NO S PONER IVARKETI 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 6284476009 4/ 26/ 17 178687
10015490 71320 Par Ki nP El ectricty 1, 082.54
2 10014160 71320 ce El ectricty 3,576. 39
3 5710 12573 Oo | seum DF VenuVks 10, 729. 18
I nvoi ce Net 15, 388. 11
CHECK TOTAL 66, 296. 04 -
2579 ILLINO S SYMPHONY ORCH 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 TCKTS 4/21/17 179154
1 1001 21510 CGen Fund AP | SO Tkt 10, 424. 00
2 10014125 54990 20000 BCPA O hr Chgs -1,197.76
3 10014125 54430 20000 BCPA Fac Rnt -3, 970. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 256. 24
CHECK TOTAL 5, 256. 24 -
2578 I NTEGRI TY | NVESTI GATI O 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1902450 179283
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 1, 030. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 030. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 030. 00 S —
3853 | NTERACTI VE VO CE APPL 00000 20170222 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 1238 179155
1 10011110 70220 Adnmin Qh PT S 3, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 000. 00 -
3764 JAVES D BASS 00000 ] INV 05/22/2017 LUNCHCONCERT 6/ 14/ 17 179149
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA 00000 20170026 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 Pay Estinmate 4 179335
1 40100100 72560 Cap | nprov Sdwk Const 167, 457. 82
I nvoi ce Net 167, 457. 82
CHECK TOTAL 167, 457. 82 -
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 906173 178686
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 265.78
I nvoi ce Net 265. 78
CHECK TOTAL 265. 78 - ___
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

05/17/2017 11:59

fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 37
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 FLEET 4/17 179106
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Tow ng 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 FLEET 3/17 179157
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Tow ng 842. 00
I nvoi ce Net 842. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 167.00 -
726 JOHNSON CONTROLS 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1- 49043692312 178663
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 1, 226. 80
| nvoi ce Net 1, 226. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 226. 80 -
48 JOPAC COVPANY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 1475 4/17 179158
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 250. 20
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 1, 051.81
I nvoi ce Net 1, 302. 01
CHECK TOTAL 1, 302.01 -
2605 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 00002 ) INV 05/22/2017 SB821956-11 178813
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin I nvst Exp 58. 40
I nvoi ce Net 58. 40
CHECK TOTAL 58. 40 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 16065130 179281
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenmp Sv 629. 58
I nvoi ce Net 629. 58
CHECK TOTAL 629. 58 -
298 KEM RA WATER SOLUTI ONS 00001 20170110 EFT 04/ 30/2017 9017542425 178644
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,156. 41
I nvoi ce Net 4,156. 41
CHECK TOTAL 4,156.41 -
3833 KERESTES MARTI N ASSOCI 00000 20170183 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 1608. 07- 07 179261
1 40100100 70220 npr ov PT 3,031.50
I nvoi ce Net 3, 031. 50
CHECK TOTAL 3,031.50 S —
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 150827 178317
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 40. 74
I nvoi ce Net 40. 74
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 150643 178669
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 635. 96
I nvoi ce Net 635. 96
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 05/22/2017 150902 178795
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 314. 25
I nvoi ce Net 1, 314. 25
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|w‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON' BT N

I nvoi ce Net

TR maaaa——m
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 150917 179406
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 363. 89
I nvoi ce Net 363. 89
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 150918 179407
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 535. 07
I nvoi ce Net 535. 07
CHECK TOTAL 2,889.91 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109227559. 001 178366
1 51101100 71125 Sewer QOps LS Supp 98. 14
I nvoi ce Net 98. 14
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109135190. 002 178367
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 896. 20
I nvoi ce Net 896. 20
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109232178. 001 178368
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 166. 07
I nvoi ce Net 166. 07
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/30/ 2017 S109236813. 001 178789
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 48. 30
I nvoi ce Net 48. 30
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/30/2017 S109237743. 001 178870
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 182. 03
I nvoi ce Net 182. 03
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 S109245215. 001 178901
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 80. 45
I nvoi ce Net 80. 45
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109236993. 001 178960
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 577. 60
I nvoi ce Net 577. 60
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109229456.
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 153. 86
I nvoi ce Net 153. 86
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109226425.
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 117. 29
I nvoi ce Net 117. 29
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109221721.
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 143. 42
I nvoi ce Net 143. 42
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 S109221721.
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and Repai r 233.48
I nvoi ce Net 233. 48
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/30/2017 S109195215.
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 43. 82
I nvoi ce Net 43. 82
4 KI RBY RI SK _CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 05/22/2017 S109247476.
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 208. 23

208. 23
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 04/30/2017 S108932639. 004 179857
1 10015110 70510 Pol Adnin RepMai nt B 14. 70
I nvoi ce Net 14.70
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 S109247394. 001 179860
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 40. 68
I nvoi ce Net 40. 68
CHECK TOTAL 3,004. 27 S —
66 KCENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 78443 179410
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 36. 46
I nvoi ce Net 36. 46
66 KCENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 78155 179411
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 539. 51
I nvoi ce Net 539. 51
CHECK TOTAL 575. 97 S —
472 KONE | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 949607633 178871
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 251.70
I nvoi ce Net 251.70
CHECK TOTAL 251.70 S
2673 KONSTANTY STEVEN J 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 050517344 178788
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 963. 94
I nvoi ce Net 963. 94
CHECK TOTAL 963. 94 S
3974 KUSSMAUL ELECTRONI CS 00000 EFT 05/22/2017 0000099863 179700
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 1, 638.59
I nvoi ce Net 1,638.59
CHECK TOTAL 1, 638.59 S —
4005 LANGENDORF SUPPLY COVP 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 D59146-1 N 178857
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 1, 205. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 205. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 205. 00 S —
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 4068228 178804
1 10015118 70690 ComtTt r Purch Serv 68. 75
I nvoi ce Net 68. 75
CHECK TOTAL 68. 75 S
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9304884318 178863
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 81. 34
I nvoi ce Net 881. 34
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 ] I NV 04/30/2017 9304718793 178890
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 467. 87
I nvoi ce Net 467. 87
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.
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9304789925 178891
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 503. 12
I nvoi ce Net 503. 12
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9304788003 178892
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 503. 60
I nvoi ce Net 503. 60
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 ] CRM 04/ 30/ 2017 9600060593 178895
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv -503. 60
I nvoi ce Net -503. 60
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 9304917943 179048
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 162. 63
I nvoi ce Net 162. 63
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 0001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9304894720 179340
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 440. 14
I nvoi ce Net 440. 14
CHECK TOTAL 2,455.10 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 F220- 7049 4/17 178819
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equip 1, 002. 43
2 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt VvV 2,272.15
I nvoi ce Net 3,274.58
CHECK TOTAL 3,274.58 S —
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 05/22/2017 ZUVBA 5/10/17 179088
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 374.00
I nvoi ce Net 374. 00
CHECK TOTAL 374. 00 -
3803 LOCHMUELLER GROUP I NC 00000 20170565 INV 04/ 30/ 2017 904646 179264
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admi n Eng Sv 3, 835.00
I nvoi ce 3, 835. 00
3803 LOCHMUELLER GROUP I NC 00000 20170170 I NV 04/30/2017 904645 & FI NAL 179265
1 40100100 70050 Cap | nprov Eng Sv 758. 33
I nvoi ce Net 758. 33
CHECK TOTAL 4,593, 33 -
3919 M2COMVBYS 00000 20170356 EFT 04/30/ 2017 T9439 179731
1 10011310 70220 City erk Qh PT Sv 230. 76
I nvoi ce Net 230. 76
CHECK TOTAL 230. 76 -
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 30/2017 0091 4/17 178826
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 700. 00 - 0 0 @
345 MAP AUTOMOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 22171 4/17 178818
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.
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 3, 856. 18
I nvoi ce Net 3, 856. 18
CHECK TOTAL 3, 856. 18 -
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 267930 178329
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 182. 99
I nvoi ce Net 182. 99
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 268561 178796
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 140. 20
I nvoi ce Net 140. 20
CHECK TOTAL 323.19 -
2200 MARTIN FAM LY ENTERPRI 00000 ] INV 04/30/2017 170- 2673 4/17 179019
1 10014112 70610 Recreation  Advertise 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 682105 179159
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 14. 74
I nvoi ce Net 14. 74
2018 MARTI N SULLI VAN | NC 001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 680533 179160
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 41.79
I nvoi ce Net 41.79
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 667887 179161
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 115. 98
I nvoi ce Net 115. 98
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 682106 179311
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 57.95
I nvoi ce Net 57. 95
CHECK TOTAL 230. 46 S —
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170014 I NV 04/30/2017 35386 178905
1 50100110 70050 Wr Admin Eng Sv 21,952.53
I nvoi ce Net 21, 952. 53
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 I NV 04/30/2017 35372 179256
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 347. 86
2 53103100 70050 Storm Watr Eng Sv 869. 64
I nvoi ce Net 1,217.50
CHECK TOTAL 23,170.03 -
2223 MCL CO AREA EMS SYSTEM 00000 20170370 I NV 05/22/2017 1757 179342
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1,437.50
| nvoi ce Net 1, 437. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 - @200 0
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 04/30/ 2017 44996 179162
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 674. 40
I nvoi ce Net 674. 40
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 45048 179163
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 1,312.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 312. 00
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 05/22/2017 45103 179741
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 2,823. 20
I nvoi ce Net 2,823. 20
CHECK TOTAL 4,809. 60 -
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GLASS & 00000 I NV 04/ 30/2017 048282 178849
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 460. 45
I nvoi ce Net 460. 45
CHECK TOTAL 460. 45 -
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 MNTL HLTH 2/17 179164
1 10019140 75021 Mental H t h ToMent | Ht h 161, 520. 34
I nvoi ce Net 161, 520. 34
CHECK TOTAL 161, 520. 34 -
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1- 271250030 178979
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 23.20
I nvoi ce Net 23. 20
CHECK TOTAL 23.20 -
3791 ME SI MPSON COVPANY | NC 00000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 29988 179858
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 1, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 950. 00 -
3366 MED ALLI ANCE GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 117380 179044
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 259. 37
I nvoi ce Net 259. 37
CHECK TOTAL 259. 37 -
1398 MENOLD CONSTRUCTION I N 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2017 132654 178782
1 10015110 71190 Pol Adm n O her Supp 815. 17
I nvoi ce Net 815. 17
CHECK TOTAL 815. 17 -
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 0952 178625
1 50100140 70611 Lk Mai nt Pri nt Bi nd 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 9343 178702
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Pri nt Bi nd 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9603 178896
1 10014125 79980 20000 BCPA SpProg Exp 364. 00

I nvoi ce Net 364. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 9645 178898
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Print Bi nd 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 8750 178900
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Pri nt Bi nd 205. 00
I nvoi ce Net 205. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8255 178902
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Pri nt Bi nd 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 05/22/2017 1014 178985
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 25. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 05/22/2017 1216 179090
1 10015210 70611 Fire Print Bi nd 148. 86
I nvoi ce Net 148. 86
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 000 INV 04/30/2017 8895 179166
1 10016110 70611 PW Admi n Pri nt Bi nd 8. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8.00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 05/22/2017 1197 179821
1 60150150 70611 Cas Ins Print Bi nd 81.54
I nvoi ce Net 81.54
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 05/22/2017 1110 179822
1 60150150 70611 Cas Ins Pri nt Bi nd 101. 54
I nvoi ce Net 101. 54
CHECK TOTAL 1,588. 94 -
2308 METER GROUP | NC USA 00001 20170516 EFT 05/ 22/ 2017 105243 179710
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs he 5,192. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5,192. 00
2308 METER GROUP | NC USA 00001 20170516 EFT 05/22/2017 105295 179711
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO O her 3,225.00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8,417.00 -
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 ] INV 05/22/2017 3056342 178991
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 262.81
I nvoi ce Net 262. 81
CHECK TOTAL 262. 81 -
1447 M CROCEPTI ON | NC 00001 20170560 | NV 05/ 22/ 2017 2595 179337
1 20900940 71190 34000 Fed DEF O her Supp 7,491. 90
I nvoi ce Net 7,491. 90
CHECK TOTAL 7,491. 90 —
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 73841-1 178363
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 324. 25
I nvoi ce Net 324. 25
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 74046-1 178691
53103100 71190 Storm Vatr O her Supp 47.50
I nvoi ce Net 47.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 73968-1 178693
53103100 71190 Storm Vatr O her Supp 197. 95
I nvoi ce Net 197. 95
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 ] INV 05/22/2017 74273-1 178903
1 10016210 71190 Eng Admi n O her Supp 1, 630. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 630. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 73624-1 178915
10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 239. 25
I nvoi ce Net 239. 25
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 74195-1 179722
10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 285. 50
I nvoi ce Net 285. 50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 74315-1 179723
10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 05/22/2017 74246-1 179724
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 255. 00
I nvoi ce Net 255. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 74033-1 179725
53103100 70420 St orm Wat r Rent al s 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 74144-1 179726
10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 164. 10
I nvoi ce Net 164. 10
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 05/22/2017 74427-1 179743
51101100 70420 Sewer QOps Rental s 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 05/22/2017 74397-1 179744
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 322.55
I nvoi ce Net 322.55
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 74583-1 179745
51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 324. 00
I nvoi ce Net 324. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 74536-1 179746
51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 224. 39
I nvoi ce Net 224. 39
CHECK TOTAL 5, 859. 49 -
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8022052- 000 179675
10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 35. 96
I nvoi ce Net 35. 96
1577 M DVEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8018183- 050 179676
10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 120. 75
I nvoi ce Net 120. 75
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1577 M DVEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 7691695- 050 179677
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 29.10
I nvoi ce Net 29.10
1577 M DVWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 7968909- 000 179678
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet S 9. 39
I nvoi ce Net 9. 39
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 7675950- 050 179679
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 182. 70
I nvoi ce Net 182. 70
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 7691695- 000 179680
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 219. 43
I nvoi ce Net 219. 43
1577 M DVEST VETERI NARY SUP 002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 8018183-001 179681
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 44, 65
I nvoi ce Net 44. 65
CHECK TOTAL 641. 98 -
3888 M DVWEST WATER GROUP I N 00001 20170455 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 9006 179167
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO O he 89, 605. 00
I nvoi ce Net 89, 605. 00
CHECK TOTAL 89, 605. 00 -
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 NV 04/30/ 2017 084608- 00 178624
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 169. 60
I nvoi ce Net 169. 60
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084783- 00 178655
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 77.82
I nvoi ce Net 77.82
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 CRM 05/ 22/2017 084782- 00 178657
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp -222.66
I nvoi ce Net -222.66
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084769- 00 178658
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 680. 35
I nvoi ce Net 680. 35
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084831- 00 179051
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 1, 245. 62
I nvoi ce Net 1, 245. 62
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084831-01 179085
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 188. 32
I nvoi ce Net 188. 32
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 I'NV 04/30/2017 084756- 00 179168
1 56406410 71024 PV Col f Janit Supp 84. 99
I nvoi ce Net 84. 99
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084771-00 179436
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 69. 80
I nvoi ce Net 69. 80
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 084909- 000 179758
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100110 71024 Wr Admin Janit Supp 293.74
I nvoi ce Net 293. 74
CHECK TOTAL 2,587.58 -
2423 M NERAL NMASTERS CORP 00001 20170552 EFT 05/22/2017 00039303 179399
1 10014120 71720 Aguatics Wr Chem 1, 082. 25
I'nvoi ce 1, 082. 25
2423 M NERAL NMASTERS CORP 00001 20170552 EFT 05/22/ 2017 00039304 179401
1 10014120 71720 Agquatics W r Chem 1,017.50
I'nvoi ce Net 1,017.50
2423 M NERAL NMASTERS CORP 00001 20170552 EFT 05/22/2017 00039410 179402
1 10014120 71720 Agquatics Wr Chem 1, 632. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 1, 632. 00
2423 M NERAL NMASTERS CORP 00001 20170552 EFT 05/22/ 2017 00039305 179404
1 10014120 71720 Aquati cs Wr Chem 83. 25
I'nvoi ce Net 83. 25
CHECK TOTAL 3,815.00 -
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 04/30/2017 1314298 178632
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,905. 36
I nvoi ce Net 4, 905. 36
CHECK TOTAL 4,905. 36 S —
4019 MONTI E DENNY 00000 EFT 05/22/ 2017 PARKS 5/1/17 178627
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 7516 178910
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 725.00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 725. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 725.00 -
3944 MORRI SSEY DRI VE SELF S 00000 20170553 EFT 05/22/2017 179273 179273
1 51101100 70420 Sewer Ops Rent al s 300. 00
2 53103100 70420 St orm Wat r Rent al s 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 S —
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 | L66- 054229 178331
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 22.88
I nvoi ce Net 22.88
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 | L66- 054262 178346
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 461. 55
I nvoi ce Net 461. 55
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 | L66- 054460 178347
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 45,52
I nvoi ce Net 45.52
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 | L66- 054458 178348
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 131. 40
I nvoi ce Net 131. 40
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 05/22/2017 | L66- 054526 178961
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 190. 96
I nvoi ce Net 190. 96
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 05/22/2017 | L66- 054471 178962
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 91. 04
I nvoi ce Net 91. 04
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00002 I NV 05/22/2017 | L66- 054626 178966
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 673.02
I nvoi ce Net 673. 02
CHECK TOTAL 1, 616. 37 -
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQJI PVMEN 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1633 4/17 179683
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet t Veh Equi 1, 004. 13
2 56406400 70542 Hi ghl an RepMai nt NF 158. 89
3 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 16. 63
4 10015210 71080 Fire Mal nt  Supp 2.74
I nvoi ce Net 1,182. 39
CHECK TOTAL 1, 182. 39 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 05/22/2017 78383316 178806
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 862. 00
I nvoi ce Net 862. 00
CHECK TOTAL 862. 00 S —
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 20170510 I NV 04/30/2017 I N1125651 179350
1 10015210 79990 Fire O hr Exp 14, 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 850. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 I N1128509 BY17 179424
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 201. 06
I nvoi ce Net 201. 06
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 IN1127192 179792
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 53.78
I nvoi ce Net 53.78
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 I N1128509 FY18 179797
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 436. 04
I nvoi ce Net 436. 04
CHECK TOTAL 15, 540. 88 -
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 166430 4/17 178701
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,588. 74
I nvoi ce Net 2,588. 74
CHECK TOTAL 2,588.74 - 0 0 @
3387 NEW RESOURCES GROUP I N 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 00102309 178967
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 1,911.05
I nvoi ce Net 1,911. 05
CHECK TOTAL -
80 NI COR/ NORTHERN | LLI NO 00005 I NV 04/30/ 2017 5620669770 4/17 178672
1 10014160 71310 Pepsi |ce Natural Gs 1, 363. 49
2 5710 12573 Col i seum DF VenuVks 4,090. 47
I nvoi ce Net 5, 453. 96
CHECK TOTAL -
1380 NI SHI HARA TOYOKA 00000 INV 05/22/2017 REIM EXP JPN 5/17 179318
1 10019160 79980 Si ster CtKle SpProg Exp 449. 37
I nvoi ce t 449, 37
CHECK TOTAL .
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224831 178916
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 48. 40
I nvoi ce Net 48. 40
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224909 178917
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 23.69
I nvoi ce Net 23. 69
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224907 178918
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 34. 00
I nvoi ce Net 34. 00
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224797 178919
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 26. 56
I nvoi ce Net 26. 56
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224955 178920
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 204.91
I nvoi ce Net 204.91
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224745 178921
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 54. 99
I nvoi ce Net 54. 99
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224953 178922
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 42.50
I nvoi ce Net 42.50
1223 NORD QUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/2017 224954 178923
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 1,513.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,513. 00
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 225157 178928
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 23.95
I nvoi ce Net 23. 95
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 225276 178934
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 93. 38
I nvoi ce Net 93. 38
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 225269 178937
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 10. 08
I nvoi ce Net 10. 08
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05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224607 178974
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 57.99
I nvoi ce Net 57.99
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/ 2017 226001 178992
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 389. 26
I nvoi ce Net 389. 26
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWNER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225738 179076
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 23.90
I nvoi ce Net 23. 90
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225482 179077
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 44. 64
I nvoi ce Net 44, 64
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225489 179078
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 123. 21
I nvoi ce Net 123. 21
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 225090 179171
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 130. 42
I nvoi ce Net 130. 42
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 224107 179173
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 129. 38
I nvoi ce Net 129. 38
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 224100 179174
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 48. 18
I nvoi ce Net 48. 18
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 225091 179175
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 45,91
I nvoi ce Net 45,91
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225955 179218
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 59.79
I nvoi ce Net 59. 79
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 2258634 179228
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 314. 80
I nvoi ce Net 314. 80
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225857 179229
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 34. 95
I nvoi ce Net 34. 95
1223 NORD QUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225859 179236
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 102. 00
I nvoi ce Net 102. 00
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 225858 179239
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 68. 77
I nvoi ce Net 68. 77
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 226490 179418
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 32.96
I nvoi ce Net 32. 96
CHECK TOTAL 3,681.62 - ___ 000
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COVPAN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 902401289 178862
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 241. 56
I nvoi ce Net 241. 56
CHECK TOTAL 241. 56 -
2297 NOTARY PUBLI C ASSCCI AT 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 05082017 178731
1 10011710 79990 Legal O hr Exp 54. 00
I nvoi ce Net 54. 00
CHECK TOTAL 54. 00 -
640 OK APPLI ANCE | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 2349 178668
1 10014125 70540 20000 BCPA RepM O hr 469. 95
I nvoi ce Net 469. 95
CHECK TOTAL 469. 95 S —
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 156008674 179096
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 156008540 179098
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50. 72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 156008484 179099
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52. 64
I nvoi ce Net 52.64
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 05/22/2017 159008542 179100
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 156007540 179101
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 156008501 179103
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50. 72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 158838710 179693
1 51101100 71125 Sewer Qps LS Supp 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
CHECK TOTAL 426. 24 -
1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 15197 179367
1 10019170 70220 Eco DeveIE Qh PT Sv 580. 00
2 25105100 70010 Enmpire TI Qut Legal 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 620. 00
1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 15214 179371
1 10019170 70220 Eco DeveIE Qh PT Sv 1, 420.00
2 25105100 70010 Enmpire TI Qut Legal 560. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 980. 00
1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 15245 179373
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle Qh PT Sv 410. 00
I nvoi ce t 410. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,010. 00 -
392 OVNEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 I NV 04/ 30/2017 Cl T02 4/17 178712
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 31.00
I nvoi ce Net 31. 00
CHECK TOTAL 31.00 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 20170130 I NV 04/30/2017 111- 60082545 4-17 179082
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 2,558. 82
I nvoi ce Net 2, 558. 82
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 111- 60082545 BD-4-17 179086
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 568. 22
I nvoi ce Net 568. 22
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 INV 05/30/2017 111- 60077020 4-17 179093
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,627.04 -
3103 PARKHURST JCHN 00001 ] INV 05/22/2017 MUSI C CONCERT 6/6/17 179165
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
999004 DENI SE COLLI ER 00000 ) INV 05/22/2017 COLLI ER REFUND5/ 4/ 17 178631
1 10014112 54910 Recreation Act Pgm | nc 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
CHECK TOTAL 165. 00 -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 #38 BS 4/ 17 179013
1 10015430 70649 Code Enfrc  Car Wash 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 #107 BPD 4/17 179016
1 10015110 70649 Pol Adnin Car Wash 273.00
I nvoi ce Net 273.00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 0000 I NV 04/30/2017 #37 ADM N 4/ 17 179083
1 10015480 70649 Fac Mai nt Car Wash 00
I nvoi ce Net 7. 00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 FLEET 4/17 179107
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 7 00
I nvoi ce Net 00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 #395 ENG 4/17 179685
1 10016210 70649 Eng Admi n Car Wash 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
CHECK TOTAL 315. 00 - ___ 000
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3885 PATRI CK ENG NEERI NG I N 00001 20170294 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 21676.189-1 179730
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure G h PT Sv 48, 069. 87
| nvoi ce Net 48, 069. 87
CHECK TOTAL 48, 069. 87 -
271 PDC LABORATCORI ES I NC 00001 20170157 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 862349 178645
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 1, 080. 73
I nvoi ce 1, 080. 73
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170157 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 862350 178646
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure G h PT Sv 840. 00
I nvoi ce Net 840. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,920.73 -
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170359 | NV 04/30/2017 107117 179354
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel ah PT Sv 5,731. 25
I nvoi ce 5,731. 25
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170359 I NV 04/30/ 2017 107219 179358
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel G h PT Sv 5,075. 00
I nvoi ce 5, 075. 00
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170350 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 107123 179359
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle T Sv 4,700. 00
I nvoi ce t 4, 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 506. 25 -
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 22158189 179276
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 22168357 179277
1 10016120 70641 St Mi nt Tenp Sv 4,622. 80
I nvoi ce Net 4,622. 80
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 22158190 179278
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 4,622. 80
I nvoi ce Net 4,622. 80
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 22168356 179279
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
CHECK TOTAL 10, 512. 00 -
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 05/27/2017 282299 178402
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 129. 21
I nvoi ce Net 129. 21
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 283694 178972
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 625. 37
I nvoi ce Net 625. 37
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 05/22/2017 284172 179032
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 170. 00

I nvoi ce Net
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170. 00
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 283846 179058
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 84.00
I nvoi ce Net 84. 00
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 05/22/2017 285025 179376
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 26.75
I nvoi ce Net 26. 75
CHECK TOTAL 1, 035. 33 -
4007 PEORI A YELLOW CHECKER 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 JPN TOUR GRP 3/17 179289
1 10019160 70630 Sister Ct Kle Travel 3,525.00
I nvoi ce t 3,525. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,525.00 -
313 PEPSI CO.A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 96818960 178339
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 486. 24
I nvoi ce Net 486. 24
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 05/22/2017 97099320 179241
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 327.18
I nvoi ce Net 327.18
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 98828357 179290
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 507. 20
I nvoi ce Net 507. 20
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 05/22/2017 95458557 179667
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 274. 89
I nvoi ce Net 274. 89
CHECK TOTAL 1,595.51 -
386 PHYSI O- CONTROL | NC 00001 20170503 EFT 05/ 22/ 2017 117034183 179381
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO O he 1 048. 35
I nvoi ce Net 048. 35
CHECK TOTAL 1, 048. 35 -
252 PING I NC 00001 CRM 04/ 24/ 2017 13656404 175872
1 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Shop -114.00
I nvoi ce Net -114.00
252 PING I NC 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2017 13677716 177422
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop -14. 31
I nvoi ce Net -14. 31
252 PI NG I NC 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2017 13662078 177423
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop -352.50
I nvoi ce Net -352.50
252 PING | NC 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2017 13653404 177424
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop -114.00
I nvoi ce Net -114.00
252 PING I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 13658299 177425
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 141. 81
I nvoi ce Net 141. 81

62


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/4c5K6Y1AejosXj6Hr4epw5I4R3aWZf7WZT1eqQllmw5zcQTvTmDCjcPYAZF4t%2BN&
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
252 PING I NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 13716410 179066
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 262. 57
I nvoi ce Net 262.57
252 PING I NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 13713263 179067
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 52.74
I nvoi ce Net 52.74
252 PI NG I NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 13719736 179068
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 786. 00
I nvoi ce Net 786. 00
252 PING | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 13716412 179069
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 402. 60
I nvoi ce Net 402. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1, 050.91 -
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 4182 178864
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 825. 00
I nvoi ce Net 825. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 4181 178865
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 825. 00
I nvoi ce Net 825. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 0001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 4183 178866
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 895. 00
I nvoi ce Net 895. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2017 4183 CR 178867
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv -895. 00
I nvoi ce Net -895. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 4179 178868
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 630. 00
I nvoi ce Net 630. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 4144 178943
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 248. 50
I nvoi ce Net 248. 50
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 0001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 4160 178944
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 395. 00
I nvoi ce Net 395. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 4074 178947
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 642. 00
I nvoi ce Net 642. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 20170407 I NV 05/22/2017 Cl TYBLM35 179329
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt Reﬁ O hr 525. 00
2 10016310 71190 Fl eet Myt er Supp 4,800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 325. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 4054 179341
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 4055 179351
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
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TR Taaa——
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/ 2017 4254 179415
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 950. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 4253 179417
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 925. 00
I nvoi ce Net 925. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 165. 50 -
999017 TI MMOTHY CARLTON 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 KNG PRUSSIA 5/17 179827
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 762. 17
I nvoi ce Net 762. 17
999017 TI MMOTHY CARLTON 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 URBANA 5/ 17 179828
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 807. 17 -
999017 BRADLEY MASSEY 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 KNG PRUSSIA 5/17 179836
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 84.79
I nvoi ce Net 84.79
CHECK TOTAL 84.79 -
999017 CHAD HI TCHENS 00000 I NV_ 05/22/2017 SPRI NGFI ELD 5/17 179831
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 127. 00
I nvoi ce Net 127. 00
CHECK TOTAL 127. 00 -
999017 DEN SE PFEI FFER 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 PEORI A 5/ 17 179852
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 52. 54
I nvoi ce Net 52. 54
CHECK TOTAL 52. 54 -
999017 JARED JOHNSON 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 KNG PRUSSI A 5/ 17 179832
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
999017 JOSHUA SWARTZENTRUBER 00000 ] I NV 05/22/ 2017 MURTLE BEACH 6/17 179839
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 635. 00
I nvoi ce Net 635. 00
CHECK TOTAL 635. 00 -
999017 JUSTI N SHI VELY 00000 INV_ 05/22/2017 KNG PRUSSI A 5/ 17 179837
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 —— S
999017 NI KOLAI JONES 00000 INV 05/22/2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/ 17 179833
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 56
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30.00 -
999017 PAUL SWANLAND 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 PEORI A 5/ 17 179838
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
999017 RI CHARD BEOLETTO 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 KNG PRUSSI A 5/ 17 179825
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 S
999017 RI CHARD HI RSCH 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 COLLINSVILLE 6/17 179830
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 46. 00
I nvoi ce Net 46. 00
CHECK TOTAL 46. 00 -
999017 ROBERT KOSACK 00000 ) I NV 05/22/2017 SPRINGFI ELD  5/17 179834
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 127. 00
I nvoi ce Net 127. 00
CHECK TOTAL 127. 00 -
999017 SCOTT DAY 00000 ] I NV 05/22/2017 COLLINSVI LLE 6/17 179829
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 46. 00
I nvoi ce Net 46. 00
CHECK TOTAL 46. 00 -
999017 TI MOTHY STANESA 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 LISLE 4/17 179844
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 77.00
I nvoi ce Net 77.00
CHECK TOTAL 77.00 -
999017 WLLI AM LYNN 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 MYRTLE BEACH 6/ 17 179835
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 575. 00
I nvoi ce Net 575. 00
CHECK TOTAL 575. 00 -
3243 PCSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 00001 20170544 INV 05/22/2017 05757001 179338
1 10015210 79110 Fire Com Rel atn 2,488. 63
I nvoi ce Net 2,488. 63
CHECK TOTAL 2,488. 63 S
882 PRAIRIE LAND GOLF & UT 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 03-4312 179176
1 56406410 70542 PV Gol f RepMai nt NF 199. 96
I nvoi ce Net 199. 96
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 199. 96 -
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 77129087 178349
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 39.24
I nvoi ce Net 39. 24
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 77050053 178410
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 76. 96
I nvoi ce Net 76. 96
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON 0003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 77090059 178670
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 326. 35
I nvoi ce Net 326. 35
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 77218409 178897
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 134. 00
I nvoi ce Net 134. 00
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 77093416 178950
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 44, 06
I nvoi ce Net 44.06
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON 00003 INV 05/22/2017 71849140 178954
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 255. 25
I nvoi ce Net 255. 25
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 77086179 179312
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 74. 60
I nvoi ce Net 74. 60
CHECK TOTAL 950. 46 -
999022 M KE WLLI AMS PLUVBI NG 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 178799 178799
1 10016120 54020 St Mai nt Pvnt Repr 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
952 PYRAM D PRI NTI NG | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 020211-17 179011
1 10011410 70610 HR Adverti se 1, 185. 15
I nvoi ce Net 1,185. 15
CHECK TOTAL 1, 185. 15 -
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 0104S1144 179332
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 985. 00
I nvoi ce Net 985. 00
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0102P15952 179405
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 388. 46
I nvoi ce Net 388. 46
CHECK TOTAL 1, 373.46 -
1973 R AND R SPECIALTIES OF 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 0062205-1N 178839
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 307. 55
I nvoi ce Net 307. 55
CHECK TOTAL 307. 55 N I
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3743 RALPH SHALLENBERGER 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 042117 179222
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 1, 435.00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 435. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 435.00 -
3094 RANMSEY CEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 1567 179257
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin ah PT Sv 456. 00
I nvoi ce Net 456. 00
CHECK TOTAL 456. 00 -
3094 RAMSEY GEOCTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1557 179258
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin ah PT Sv 238. 50
I nvoi ce Net 238. 50
3094 RAMSEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 1587 179259
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin ah PT Sv 238. 50
I nvoi ce Net 238. 50
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1575 179260
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n G h PT Sv 542. 25
I nvoi ce Net 542. 25
CHECK TOTAL 1, 019. 25 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R21179763 178859
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 778. 96
I nvoi ce Net 778. 96
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R20933063 179177
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 460. 37
I nvoi ce Net 460. 37
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R20962525 179178
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 783. 60
I nvoi ce Net 783. 60
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R20995103 179179
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Temp Sv 470. 16
I nvoi ce Net 470. 16
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/30/2017 R21027222 179180
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 747. 75
I nvoi ce Net 747.75
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R21058369 179181
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 783. 60
I nvoi ce Net 783. 60
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R21089008 179182
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 737. 96
I nvoi ce Net 737. 96
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R21119893 179183
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Temp Sv 463. 70
I nvoi ce Net 463. 70
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/30/2017 R21151041 179184
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 685. 65
I nvoi ce Net 685. 65
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R21183377 179185
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 161. 62
I nvoi ce Net 161. 62
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 05/22/2017 R21203828 179271
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 783. 59
I nvoi ce Net 783. 59
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R21171022 179280
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Temp Sv 754. 20
I nvoi ce Net 754. 20
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 05/22/2017 R21211917 179755
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
CHECK TOTAL 8, 361. 96 -
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1723396-1N 178692
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 700. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1, 700. 24
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1720571-1N 178847
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 278.59
I nvoi ce Net 278.59
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1725245-1N 178951
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 619. 32
I nvoi ce Net 1, 619. 32
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1725244-1 N 178952
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 619. 32
I nvoi ce Net 1, 619. 32
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1725242-1N 178953
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,619. 32
I nvoi ce Net 1, 619. 32
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1725241-1N 178963
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,619. 32
I nvoi ce Net 1, 619. 32
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1725246-1N 178964
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 619. 32
I nvoi ce Net 1, 619. 32
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1726242-1 N 179408
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 302. 50
I nvoi ce Net 302. 50
CHECK TOTAL 10, 377. 93 -
108 READS SPORTI NG GOODS | 00001 ] EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 2961 178984
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 291. 00
I nvoi ce Net 291. 00
CHECK TOTAL 291. 00 - @200 0
3982 REBBEC MOTOR CO 00000 20170460 I NV 05/22/2017 3/ 23/ 17 179793
1 40110135 72130 FY17 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 22,628.31
I nvoi ce Net 22,628. 31
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 22,628. 31 -
644 REDLI NE MOTORSPORTS IN 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 63736 178836
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 795. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 795. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 795. 00 S —
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ) INV 04/30/ 2017 6696363- 20170430 178725
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 182. 00
CHECK TOTAL 182. 00 -
877 REA ONAL OFFI CE OF EDU 00001 ] I NV 05/22/2017 1001700391 178811
1 10015110 70610 Pol Admin Adverti se 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 000. 00 -
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20170508 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 ES42611 179247
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 I NV 05/20/2017 0368- 000859447 178838
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 390. 39
I nvoi ce Net 390. 39
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 I NV 05/22/2017 0368- 000859627 178973
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 614. 09
I nvoi ce Net 614. 09
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 INV 05/22/2017 0368- 000860567 178975
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 504. 87
I nvoi ce Net 504. 87
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 05/22/2017 0368- 000860566 178976
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndf| Fees 961. 94
I nvoi ce Net 961. 94
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 0368- 000860499 179313
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 305. 60
I nvoi ce Net 305. 60
CHECK TOTAL 2,776. 89 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170042 I NV 04/30/2017 4367- 000003225 178886
1 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndf| Fees 12, 752. 06
I nvoi ce Net 12, 752. 06
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170075 I NV 04/30/2017 4367- 000003228 178899
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 3,584. 14
I nvoi ce Net 3,584. 14
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170041 I NV 04/30/2017 4513- 00012227 179186
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndf| Fees 67, 753. 22
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05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 3,067.99
I nvoi ce Net 70, 821. 21
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00007 20170042 I NV 04/30/2017 4367- 000003227 179189
1 51101100 70650 Sewer Ops Lndf| Fees 10, 702. 28
2 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndf| Fees 3, 625. 93
I nvoi ce Net 14, 328. 21
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES I NC 00007 I NV 04/30/ 2017 4367- 000003227 179190
1 10016120 70650 St Mai nt Lndf| Fees 1,623.60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 623. 60
CHECK TOTAL 103, 109. 22 -
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 5710 178333
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 5709 178698
1 53103100 70690 St orm Wat r Purch Serv 425. 00
I nvoi ce Net 425. 00
793 REVWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 5717 179742
1 53103100 70690 St orm Wat r Purch Serv 475. 00
I nvoi ce Net 475. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 075. 00 -
3081 RICVAR | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 324447 179336
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 528.51
I nvoi ce Net 528.51
3081 RICMAR | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 324772 179339
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 552. 06
I nvoi ce Net 552. 06
CHECK TOTAL 1, 080. 57 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 T18419 178623
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 123. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/30/2017 T18636 178821
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 245. 00
I nvoi ce Net 245. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 T18651 179191
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TGl Sign 510. 00
I nvoi ce Net 510. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 T18674 179192
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TCtl Sign 385. 00
I nvoi ce Net 385. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 T18633 179193
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Name Sgn 414. 00
I nvoi ce Net 414. 00
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 T18716 179361
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 68. 50
I nvoi ce Net 68. 50
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 745. 50 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 139610 178873
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 927.00
I nvoi ce Net 927. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139531 178875
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 618. 00
I nvoi ce Net 618. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139250 178878
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 1, 030. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 030. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139195 178879
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 463. 50
I nvoi ce Net 463. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 139134 178880
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 515. 00
I nvoi ce Net 515. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139291 179195
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 807. 60
I nvoi ce Net 807. 60
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139132 179198
1 53103100 71081 St orm Watr Concrete 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139133 179199
1 53103100 71081 St orm Watr Concrete 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 103. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 139194 179200
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 515. 00
I nvoi ce Net 515. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139196 179201
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 412. 00
I nvoi ce Net 412. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139290 179202
1 53103100 71081 St orm Watr Concrete 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 103. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139362 179203
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 1, 236. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 236. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 139363 179204
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 220. 00
I nvoi ce Net 220. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139437 179205
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 1, 133. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,133.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139482 179206
1 53103100 71081 St orm Watr Concrete 412. 00
I nvoi ce Net 412. 00
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139483 179207
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 206. 00
I nvoi ce Net 206. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139530 179208
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 360. 50
I nvoi ce Net 360. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2017 139553 179209
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 927.00
I nvoi ce Net 927. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139554 179210
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 103. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139555 179211
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 154. 50
I nvoi ce Net 154. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/ 2017 139611 179213
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 422.00
I nvoi ce Net 422. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 068. 10 -
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 31054702 178666
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 187. 75
I nvoi ce Net 187. 75
1338 RO_LAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 46001182 178667
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 246. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 246. 40
1338 RO_LAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 31054550 178689
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 1,717.60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 717. 60
CHECK TOTAL 3,151.75 S —
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 ) EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 151274 178408
1 10015110 70611 Pol Admi n Pri nt Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 05/22/ 2017 151273 179782
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 210. 00 S —
4036 RONALD D WASSON 00000 INV 05/22/2017 PARKS 5/4/17 178628
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 615. 00
I nvoi ce Net 615. 00
CHECK TOTAL 615. 00 —
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 ] I NV 04/ 30/2017 RAB1677 178409
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admi n RepMai nt V 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00

72


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=klo71eJorxdQ8wN9gzVsziNfbtdd%2BGvwQeiBzQFXLWE7mcnnVOIyx57QznZXF1rj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=klo71eJorxdQ8wN9gzVsziNfbtdd%2BGvwQeiBzQFXLWE7mcnnVOIyx57QznZXF1rj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6al1TY68Cb04chybdVY5z8FJYKarQjkW4qOB/WJJnUjcfADPbqLW%2BjmMwl5mmHBAyRKp4VhWh9QZrfVMdY0OkA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AqLYW0Ir//2nn1AY5RS1vEG9ajoLq8SMTHtnfuXEyZPh%2BMu6w0YUt%2BH2iu4VABfl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AqLYW0Ir//2nn1AY5RS1vEG9ajoLq8SMTHtnfuXEyZPh%2BMu6w0YUt%2BH2iu4VABfl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IDq%2BRf86meSgaqdRmRSMGk1bqjdguMyUwsdz9Sasom3yt4gwTtSP9ATE1N6VSG3D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IDq%2BRf86meSgaqdRmRSMGk1bqjdguMyUwsdz9Sasom3yt4gwTtSP9ATE1N6VSG3D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2VovEzKA88BVy5KYIGHm/Hu/gAsTQlXgMYA5k2cWI5gHv7/ZRIA16THz9LSMcqTx5xVPTJLRlK%2B7wliNwKD9lQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MlOuChaOPz25npYgM4xS2RPR4SjriqtaTBV6b%2B33lUeXJMiO3oOzvzUyVoHWGuJJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MlOuChaOPz25npYgM4xS2RPR4SjriqtaTBV6b%2B33lUeXJMiO3oOzvzUyVoHWGuJJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FbokHvqwTqLSuc9v1JuuaeI/9%2BsBVbFFlPNeuhc8RPF6f2B5C3Hy%2BHMLChpyjArA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FbokHvqwTqLSuc9v1JuuaeI/9%2BsBVbFFlPNeuhc8RPF6f2B5C3Hy%2BHMLChpyjArA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4Pko7L3bdTiGl%2BcTWzw4/OX1vCXuOT8E6Qv1PRymTzx84aUMHgEuNpSTKWaBB%2BQyoPUNF8VidjR29y08iKoSAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZortWjIZN4fUE%2Bw7z8OcUjf3Aoc2OgKItf0MZq4DmuwGTi7/h/FOq4Uq1kHOz%2BiW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZortWjIZN4fUE%2Bw7z8OcUjf3Aoc2OgKItf0MZq4DmuwGTi7/h/FOq4Uq1kHOz%2BiW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1e3VjVqGQLFu%2BZXS/NvorVHh7QEKrjMZD0yao2rdkQxvnVeI60uTARv5tF9ahFC8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1e3VjVqGQLFu%2BZXS/NvorVHh7QEKrjMZD0yao2rdkQxvnVeI60uTARv5tF9ahFC8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=31LtyA0E48cmUObXFxyiHzR67nLI4r0WWeupZoVHe4in1tzdKVASy1qdukP3DSCiu3gPGb3xkg%2BpmjzIo5JCdw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rxz/yZjLZncK2mcXig/XHHpLwouyELI/%2Bgz3U5mpt8chJHQaAO/Z4nPzgZ3r2Jyc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rxz/yZjLZncK2mcXig/XHHpLwouyELI/%2Bgz3U5mpt8chJHQaAO/Z4nPzgZ3r2Jyc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=96xnb%2BqckuBhuIv4kwvugPcwjMWFfmFz/iELzyPrQXEpnRTZhYIv4SMdlW7AG/2k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=96xnb%2BqckuBhuIv4kwvugPcwjMWFfmFz/iELzyPrQXEpnRTZhYIv4SMdlW7AG/2k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s81zCEbWBnrQ4UUOfJNiFoAey5KqgEJl2ycDJUwTl7co/EwkKHPPv3U57b6NvED0R2SscUDdqJAIu7rvz91tzA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wM5/l0eteRUg5i33tK0FaZ7Cr/qgkcBv5iS12kWEtIfw6GiIZRUw0GFQlzgvJNme&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wM5/l0eteRUg5i33tK0FaZ7Cr/qgkcBv5iS12kWEtIfw6GiIZRUw0GFQlzgvJNme&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ud%2B4pxwSLJJ5eFY0TKFbjOmCMpqTZBOCo1KTdadWPvyDWFxkCte5%2BJuph0c81vjQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ud%2B4pxwSLJJ5eFY0TKFbjOmCMpqTZBOCo1KTdadWPvyDWFxkCte5%2BJuph0c81vjQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qaa3/wpUMFtN%2BV9Ol2r5gfLYpvPjh0XoQHBZ2Y6WlUBKLsvDtMu7ziC3Tt8s61KSghP/q4pD32udffmLJ7Rwvg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HWCNzeOMhf5/V1awjb11yEMnImkPPPjMBlNU8Blxt3ck2CYD7LT9FPfr209cQ9YT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HWCNzeOMhf5/V1awjb11yEMnImkPPPjMBlNU8Blxt3ck2CYD7LT9FPfr209cQ9YT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R8HIiJh5ZF0TCkLo4Jc0Vb9yQBh/MafpcjZ5uS6Zs1ab0A2jnaHHRhZbT0j5TZsM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R8HIiJh5ZF0TCkLo4Jc0Vb9yQBh/MafpcjZ5uS6Zs1ab0A2jnaHHRhZbT0j5TZsM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7wA1JT8a%2BOM0wjryX5BQgUJJV9bFBO5ZkoTwCPOz1pQHzSwRZssfok9IDEtp%2BHr2k%2BTUIcdxlIID/Moon%2BdSkQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uC4MZcP0tNtQdx2NO3TBRsgZxYHNeMtmjQpfCNA1Ooo4cUcY7WspiNe%2B4C/V0FAu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uC4MZcP0tNtQdx2NO3TBRsgZxYHNeMtmjQpfCNA1Ooo4cUcY7WspiNe%2B4C/V0FAu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/CsgmJuof1sHuGFM81f352H/8ut/gQ4DC7uc38Vlzpe2TFVaWWJgZaWE4reUI1gj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/CsgmJuof1sHuGFM81f352H/8ut/gQ4DC7uc38Vlzpe2TFVaWWJgZaWE4reUI1gj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IluIjXq75yRDZVnR9lrgRbPUzgGdXEO4EMFkAslFhHIGwWaNhYxB/X7ATeyURj03dtpEM/E/4Rb3PW80snbdtA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LGPP/ibM8E0IKMraM5cOuw11UIXDnezCca6m1oWhsr4oGN/faCikFIHEee1GSWkW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LGPP/ibM8E0IKMraM5cOuw11UIXDnezCca6m1oWhsr4oGN/faCikFIHEee1GSWkW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=58662Nf8u1sRfF1xDO9IyJJJfpF5VnWExYKG0BQk3snKwusVQKKha2Xp7TZNpKon&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=58662Nf8u1sRfF1xDO9IyJJJfpF5VnWExYKG0BQk3snKwusVQKKha2Xp7TZNpKon&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SpRuFbuu/EilTNyvRqj%2BrqObyF827/urRYlNbhU5SJkbAKxKizfG4kp8QldCXwkIvgDGRbnNw3xm7GBdDEmgIA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n%2B8zSzUDYiMvyeXCGciVDS2oCajCRd%2Box0hbpfdJmGKt%2BCRkRjyBWB6lGw9ychtm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n%2B8zSzUDYiMvyeXCGciVDS2oCajCRd%2Box0hbpfdJmGKt%2BCRkRjyBWB6lGw9ychtm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H5WdPkjvwlW6RjfPTfiIMP7gLlmtoPMZ%2B/Tk/WvMqdHFOIhbHv0FCfKxwTwSQWLe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H5WdPkjvwlW6RjfPTfiIMP7gLlmtoPMZ%2B/Tk/WvMqdHFOIhbHv0FCfKxwTwSQWLe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ivj0bPdsoXYSEYP3iADUxaWCu5NmnEMxPuB7ZqM2egMHlrz3xe%2ByHAa3McCsGAC/6Gzd4qBptUeapPn7VnCg4w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IJMuVLo2DWwpFHd6o%2BdcakkUgunGt2SsUvc3o7AsB%2B9Qe9qvjwJMGAT0kYy/sZ5U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IJMuVLo2DWwpFHd6o%2BdcakkUgunGt2SsUvc3o7AsB%2B9Qe9qvjwJMGAT0kYy/sZ5U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8xYTqXKMQY3uzFyFT4vLajgqdmqbDUCqIJpi%2BY2QxoOHj4Vtn4qgbaDHR3G4bUEg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8xYTqXKMQY3uzFyFT4vLajgqdmqbDUCqIJpi%2BY2QxoOHj4Vtn4qgbaDHR3G4bUEg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7lkUWcKd3n5cMIU3fmeUbBP2Eak2ny3scdhY31/Dx1/dckuSULNaVs7qgfKx2OVfD%2BqF%2Bf%2BdgdLKQhGswSYj6w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/w6/wrffmYJdd9rCNnNU3Cw9pUI8IsXfhy9B0eyQlHS6sUp6VFiYxExP8/w4bUTx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/w6/wrffmYJdd9rCNnNU3Cw9pUI8IsXfhy9B0eyQlHS6sUp6VFiYxExP8/w4bUTx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C%2BuyeEE7p7AYGKionSnovYpDL2jHF3jh8e/R2f68V2da6mVH9mAXF9RiW4YB9z%2Bv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C%2BuyeEE7p7AYGKionSnovYpDL2jHF3jh8e/R2f68V2da6mVH9mAXF9RiW4YB9z%2Bv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H9e5ssStywIEK6Im8mMefpcgMEEu6AGj1kFGD8iIrRTH6dDh2pdWVxVPIMtAYJyADOdTbUzf3nKTDcJtbdcz2g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hH0pFI53hPAsjk8c5XP1tZcUFE1EGCEjh%2BLzRSfKXObOZi1T68aSgdT8XpXK%2BuLz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hH0pFI53hPAsjk8c5XP1tZcUFE1EGCEjh%2BLzRSfKXObOZi1T68aSgdT8XpXK%2BuLz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=05wCNbRBrxjvolpM%2BayMbdHMO1IM5/dzIpsiAyss7a0C1tUgDH1ri0r7sUWUJXhN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=05wCNbRBrxjvolpM%2BayMbdHMO1IM5/dzIpsiAyss7a0C1tUgDH1ri0r7sUWUJXhN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HxQAPKj/aoVQqCSxa6rXD28dn2EExqHHRIhonWE8aDFhOOuvZ%2BigswF3ImeNwaIxtPLeiWRqMD65T9XFJocGTg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JAqqfMGohdmybUde6lbIEIHks37zhNrFhjbzJXUoZcSVKyRMTkFbYFMsfipUQOrq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JAqqfMGohdmybUde6lbIEIHks37zhNrFhjbzJXUoZcSVKyRMTkFbYFMsfipUQOrq&

TTEEETT R SRt

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
TTEES meaaaa—
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 RAB 1672 178837
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 103. 68
I nvoi ce Net 103. 68
CHECK TOTAL 333. 68 -
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1704- 337712 179214
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Name Sgn 71. 44
I nvoi ce Net 71.44
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1704- 333392 179216
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 44,52
I nvoi ce Net 44, 52
60 RP LUVMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 1704- 327849 179217
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 169. 51
I nvoi ce Net 169. 51
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 05/22/2017 1705- 369855 179383
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 48. 32
I nvoi ce Net 48. 32
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 05/22/2017 1705- 398507 179668
1 10014136 70690 MP Zoo Purch Serv 62. 96
I nvoi ce Net 62. 96
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 002 I NV 05/22/2017 1705- 359807 179715
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 84. 28
I nvoi ce Net 84. 28
60 RP_LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 1704- 224493 179848
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 67. 20
I nvoi ce Net 67. 20
CHECK TOTAL 548. 23 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 625665 4/17 179219
10016310 71710 Fl eet t Veh Equip 5,232.99
2 10016310 70520 Fl eet t RepMai nt V 758. 82
3 10016310 70540 Fl eet Mgt RepM O hr 6, 949. 95
I nvoi ce Net 12,941.76
CHECK TOTAL 12,941.76 -
1112 SEI LER | NSTRUMVENT 00001 20170454 | NV 04/ 30/ 2017 | NV- 351386 179220
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO O he 21, 156. 00
I nvoi ce Net 21, 156. 00
CHECK TOTAL 21, 156. 00 -
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 46677 179221
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or mSup 1, 320. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 320. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 320. 00 - @200 0
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 0374-7 178622
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 70. 09
I nvoi ce Net 70. 09
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COWPA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 9318-2 178913
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 445. 60
I nvoi ce Net 445, 60
63 SHERW N WLLI AVS COVPA 00001 INV 05/22/2017 1698-4 178988
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 151. 95
I nvoi ce Net 151. 95
63 SHERWN WILLI AMS COVPA 00001 INV 05/22/2017 2050-7 179372
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 118. 39
I nvoi ce Net 118. 39
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 2006-9 179374
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00
63 SHERW N W LLI AVMS COVPA 001 I NV 05/22/2017 1871-7 179384
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 12. 66
I nvoi ce Net 12. 66
63 SHERW N WLLI AVS COVPA 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0524-7 179388
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 950. 37
I nvoi ce Net 950. 37
CHECK TOTAL 2,109. 06 -
3128 SI GVvA CONTROLS | NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 024696 179687
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 446. 77
I nvoi ce Net 446. 77
3128 SI GVA CONTROLS | NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 024698 179688
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 1, 393. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 393. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1, 840. 17 -
2581 SI NGLETON MYLES AKEEM 00001 ] INV 05/22/2017 MUSI CCONCERT 7/11/17 179172
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 700. 00 -
3114 SI TEONE LANDSCAPE SUPP 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 80071978 179017
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 498. 00
I nvoi ce Net 498. 00
3114 SI TEONE LANDSCAPE SUPP 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 80071585 179018
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 218.50
I nvoi ce Net 218.50
CHECK TOTAL 716. 50 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 1900401013897 178364
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 877.00
I nvoi ce Net 877.00
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 1900401013553 178394
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n her Supp 34. 80
I nvoi ce Net 34. 80
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

?5/17/2017 11: 59

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017

G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 ] I NV 04/30/ 2017 1900401013535
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 63. 45
I nvoi ce Net 63. 45
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900402002082
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 11.70
I nvoi ce Net 11.70
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900402002059
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 40
I nvoi ce Net 14 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900401013930
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 158. 16
I nvoi ce Net 158. 16
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 INV 05/22/2017 190040103985
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 11. 85
I nvoi ce Net 11. 85
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900401013964
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 253. 80
I nvoi ce Net 253. 80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 1900401013937
1 10015210 79050 Fire I nvst Exp .00
I nvoi ce Net 57 00
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900401013951
1 10015210 71190 Fire O her Supp 66. 60
I nvoi ce Net 66. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 001 CRM 05/ 22/2017 1900401014013
1 10015210 79050 Fire I nvst Exp -57.00
I nvoi ce Net -57.00
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 30/2017 1900401013860
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 71.45
I nvoi ce Net 71.45
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 1900401013861
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 10. 65
I nvoi ce Net 10. 65
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 20170554 INV 05/22/2017 1900402002075
1 10015210 71190 Fire O her Supp 1, 348.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 348. 50
960 SMCHANEY | NC 001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900402002104
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 512.50
I nvoi ce Net 512.50
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 06/12/2017 1900401014004
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 3.90
I nvoi ce Net 3.90
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900401013944
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 50
I nvoi ce Net 4 50
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 1900401013999
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 1,234.80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 234. 80
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 4,678. 06 -
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 M6627 178893
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Gh PT Sv 235. 20
I nvoi ce Net 235. 20
CHECK TOTAL 235. 20 S —
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 M6628 178881
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA G h PT Sv 156. 80
I nvoi ce Net 156. 80
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 M6629 178888
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Gh PT Sv 156. 80
I nvoi ce Net 156. 80
CHECK TOTAL 313. 60 S —
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171309 179230
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 120. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1,120.50
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171310 179231
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 27,000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 27, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 171311 179232
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171312 179233
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 10, 552. 39
I nvoi ce Net 10, 552. 39
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171313 179234
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171314 179235
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 171315 179237
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 111. 95
I nvoi ce Net 111.95
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171316 179238
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 12,207.78
I nvoi ce Net 12, 207.78
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171317 179240
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 171318 179242
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 7, 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 7, 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 61, 892. 62 - ___ 000
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TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 68
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S5366181. 001 178362
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 30. 60
I nvoi ce Net 30. 60
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S5367913. 001 178620
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 39. 77
I nvoi ce Net 39. 77
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 05/22/2017 S5361486. 001 179063
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S5172905. 001 179223
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 1, 067.50
2 10014160 70542 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt NF 1, 067. 50
I nvoi ce Net 2,135.00
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 S5364712. 001 179224
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 115.52
I nvoi ce Net 115.52
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 05/22/2017 S5373041. 001 179432
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 58. 02
I nvoi ce Net 58. 02
CHECK TOTAL 2,408.91 -
2929 STEPHEN JOSEPH | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 | N635358 179428
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 838. 30
I nvoi ce Net 838. 30
CHECK TOTAL 838. 30 -
3 SUNBELT RENTALS 00001 INV 05/22/2017 68413621-002 179747
1 10016120 70420 St Mai nt Rent al s 1,779.57
I nvoi ce Net 1,779.57
CHECK TOTAL 1,779.57 -
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 I N141684 179314
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 265. 00
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | N41592 179315
1 56406420 70590 The Den Repai r 2,313.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,313. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,578.00 S —
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20170057 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 APRI L 2017 179282
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp 29, 425. 20
I nvoi ce Net 29, 425. 20
CHECK TOTAL 29, 425. 20 —
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 20170390 EFT 04/30/2017 P- 0001819 178650
1 10015490 70530 Par ki ng RepMai nt O 3,270. 36
I nvoi ce t 3, 270. 36
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 69
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 R008715 178827
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 226. 20
I nvoi ce t 226. 20
CHECK TOTAL 3, 496. 56 -
3392 TACTI CAL MEDI CAL SOLUT 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | NV86121 178850
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 168. 40
I nvoi ce Net 168. 40
3392 TACTI CAL MEDI CAL SOLUT 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | NV86583 178851
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 292.50
I nvoi ce Net 292.50
3392 TACTI CAL MEDI CAL SOLUT 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | N\V86796 178853
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 558. 00
I nvoi ce Net 558. 00
3392 TACTI CAL MEDI CAL SOLUT 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 | N\V86934 178854
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 558. 00
I nvoi ce Net 558. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,576. 90 S —
3806 TAI SEI OKAZAKI 00000 INV 05/22/2017 STI PEND 5/ 17 179325
1 10019160 79110 Si ster QKle Com Rel atn 140 00
| nv0| ce t 140. 00
3806 TAI SEI OKAZAKI 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 STI PEND 6/ 17 179326
1 10019160 79110 Si ster CtKle Com Rel atn 140. 00
I nvoi ce t 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 280. 00 S —
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COVPA 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 32452103 178337
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 139. 56
I nvoi ce Net 139. 56
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 32417147 179284
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 54. 03
I nvoi ce Net 54. 03
CHECK TOTAL 193. 59 S —
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 27/ 2017 AG55454 176443
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 82.22
I nvoi ce Net 82. 22
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 03/31/2017 AG55635 176444
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p -82.22
I nvoi ce Net -82.22
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2017 WE18155 178319
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1,194.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 194. 00
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 AG55888 178345
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 93. 86
I nvoi ce Net 93. 86

78


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2ac68d0Lkv97IOCAdTrQLOErofmHqjHHnERsZPHcR/PL1DZ6hph1nVGmeSyi864m&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2ac68d0Lkv97IOCAdTrQLOErofmHqjHHnERsZPHcR/PL1DZ6hph1nVGmeSyi864m&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=otmJ6/hkM4e78guuDR/lYpv94uOhk/aVB%2BUJw%2BdBVOCWSh64qRHrSffaltyAf2McfqQXzff2L0S0yjtYeTnIrw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wJQcO7rw36wOrZle7KQfHA6F/ErREuwxClSoQqx6r3VTQRkii7qHZ6hTwNp10pwt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wJQcO7rw36wOrZle7KQfHA6F/ErREuwxClSoQqx6r3VTQRkii7qHZ6hTwNp10pwt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zOIwwRc1X%2BZSvehmZx0CvVSyMtyOWjc%2Be9cMJ8HDvweRea%2Bx1BzYxGCaZ6s4Bp8i&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zOIwwRc1X%2BZSvehmZx0CvVSyMtyOWjc%2Be9cMJ8HDvweRea%2Bx1BzYxGCaZ6s4Bp8i&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0apIf8Wl94UN6SGlmspKWmahHrvCfEh3al2p8UUgNsHdT1vCoXcKauBb39xf3fzA/h3z/pRIdrPKyA%2BOgzGhCA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0CAiyG3/7em9M9gOn%2BUo/mzwiP6tqJX1sW2aVIJWfu%2BA8SfjsT6RXqbYY5b0hV3V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0CAiyG3/7em9M9gOn%2BUo/mzwiP6tqJX1sW2aVIJWfu%2BA8SfjsT6RXqbYY5b0hV3V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=13rZbbLsiwXRbOmUjxCtt2RSj2kSpdo%2BM9pGoaQLX/Ibzit/rfzyATATcNjiSnlS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=13rZbbLsiwXRbOmUjxCtt2RSj2kSpdo%2BM9pGoaQLX/Ibzit/rfzyATATcNjiSnlS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Tk9zJNk31y/23DCWfkWrI6J7TsLnAsGVGdKyXv3TSLmxi/h2D4EjQ/dLJZyGac55WRurXwM%2BH4uU6jqo/KP/Uw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hVPZHlA6mn/TLWF0Bdt1xV6OrH/SoUhi7EPq%2BLprx0wnHKORbDhU%2BMh6Kwr5e9VR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hVPZHlA6mn/TLWF0Bdt1xV6OrH/SoUhi7EPq%2BLprx0wnHKORbDhU%2BMh6Kwr5e9VR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NpQh35dKSThJuiAbt0HSygii/vr6v3LpwQuD90rbnT3yrJi/zWiMkmUopSIHPqsN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NpQh35dKSThJuiAbt0HSygii/vr6v3LpwQuD90rbnT3yrJi/zWiMkmUopSIHPqsN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bJvT8FTFy6Yg6Tx4zc9PFKkMY2GUpsFIUnGLIa%2BiQd2d5jyPtP6vTB4DdCzenHOCgInKR0aW8Z/kSexxq4iYKg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bf7iDUOqZJ7y%2B8%2BwEA8roAIjH6B2thLh5UWjVVgfXAPdLwbeXf3z3X1VaQdHa0I6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bf7iDUOqZJ7y%2B8%2BwEA8roAIjH6B2thLh5UWjVVgfXAPdLwbeXf3z3X1VaQdHa0I6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cRrx1QSqPjSd0h9ESJjRE%2Bk31v/XHOaLWVBHMo6nvwDcDLaRQkgiGfR85arHxMyp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cRrx1QSqPjSd0h9ESJjRE%2Bk31v/XHOaLWVBHMo6nvwDcDLaRQkgiGfR85arHxMyp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6P6G4eoyou7HNrV1/fJcmLePb/ku/IzLp1u43j/dat9VXP/NDeC2eeLwL3mFOAxLxRvWaC5f1j%2BuxdEa47%2BTgA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lmQ/CPtx3FhlPlmMUI4X0W0qwkiklV9TJPKRRPJ5p65bkJ7Eh3STmxFEtizySXR9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lmQ/CPtx3FhlPlmMUI4X0W0qwkiklV9TJPKRRPJ5p65bkJ7Eh3STmxFEtizySXR9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XpoC2dHc2Vya2girRV%2BOSNVAU8axCMsEIJLnEmY0%2B2drWhNS7jRRZmUrnYqB9x3a&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XpoC2dHc2Vya2girRV%2BOSNVAU8axCMsEIJLnEmY0%2B2drWhNS7jRRZmUrnYqB9x3a&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w5Bsa1HPY7BIfzdKBGhP3f5WeIDjMhygkzcOi59vfpW1U4TI83sxuf/AfRaLKeTchQOVsyj2mZd0G2YXhKwexA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nMDxOVhIJdYSV2M5kU2yVq%2BW4tGyI3T7OfJmZEZIYEg47a74YzEf15CR/0V3MwyZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nMDxOVhIJdYSV2M5kU2yVq%2BW4tGyI3T7OfJmZEZIYEg47a74YzEf15CR/0V3MwyZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ktrUOrhzpCIJTooL7tAalLzMVUBHmLvNnIPAA/wjUe7So6p0Nc5aL2nnQaRWyfHd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ktrUOrhzpCIJTooL7tAalLzMVUBHmLvNnIPAA/wjUe7So6p0Nc5aL2nnQaRWyfHd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dJ%2B4BBrhmFC2tZVTUWiPg6fWATCyxqazyVQ9WOOjXc3p3aL7GXhD7OxgeEVfSo1OROgk%2BZeSMuUwH%2BBjtkvdzA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cV3MelrxluSKizOpSWzLXbkJb%2BArtwFqOQjwUy%2BOI3i22uiE789thd1dAV8kl6as&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cV3MelrxluSKizOpSWzLXbkJb%2BArtwFqOQjwUy%2BOI3i22uiE789thd1dAV8kl6as&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b4ngQ7udbGJPxFKhACzHVyzDQ3nTDn6hLZiKtB6bEeVbnyRM/L625aKwK0Fk6VO1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b4ngQ7udbGJPxFKhACzHVyzDQ3nTDn6hLZiKtB6bEeVbnyRM/L625aKwK0Fk6VO1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LKf1BQS759q6cy/z/RfnVz341uOASkBW2ye5ijelc97I2QEgyOLHAMB7Ag7JaTMXEzavn8t2zAXrGEuXHzE2QQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8ZhAAiNN7wIiFxFlUzcyqRVU%2BvoWyKWLnrEyzS2lSJFYPCfOJX0I8Pe7Iv4xMtlc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8ZhAAiNN7wIiFxFlUzcyqRVU%2BvoWyKWLnrEyzS2lSJFYPCfOJX0I8Pe7Iv4xMtlc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0SZUrlGhdYQemxebHbTLezfQp6JipoSTm/7TSrQ6/J73QcnyLrQjzKcPYHIpnmiB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0SZUrlGhdYQemxebHbTLezfQp6JipoSTm/7TSrQ6/J73QcnyLrQjzKcPYHIpnmiB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WEDV2Ys0ty2erBFPkbCXFEId4zZ/S4bInBkkWwbwLL7olPkZJu%2Btjfu9NVLnKlJ06bcnpCLRMQmkSasSWou2Rw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jRf7JXtCH06YsW4Y1xUcBT/hL7jzdQd%2B0v9lvfscjdSh/PLiO5ccmQCXE9qQK3Lu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jRf7JXtCH06YsW4Y1xUcBT/hL7jzdQd%2B0v9lvfscjdSh/PLiO5ccmQCXE9qQK3Lu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xEtj8/eQDW5/%2BZgG95nl4mmd0188CMAvAIj%2BH7ZqQ1AZMG5l1Izua5tx4y96hK3V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xEtj8/eQDW5/%2BZgG95nl4mmd0188CMAvAIj%2BH7ZqQ1AZMG5l1Izua5tx4y96hK3V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hiCKRWEPDXivxTIHrhTD7aOzKDaYzrvZf27Y6q2jIsub9kDEHB3lZQ8Ob0W%2BAWhUlxnpwiSlShR08mx5NaxI3A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EVo0%2BLsFi1o1gh8hqku0LpL%2BtrE5XE/RbKFJjHlBTCP%2BxQjeiu%2BihxMVoSoYpZQ4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EVo0%2BLsFi1o1gh8hqku0LpL%2BtrE5XE/RbKFJjHlBTCP%2BxQjeiu%2BihxMVoSoYpZQ4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BYia6dF7Qz0bCeNAkPjgI9M4RL4G/kApbsZLL%2BEA3UluKgA/W43ygsMEd/JiRoKA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BYia6dF7Qz0bCeNAkPjgI9M4RL4G/kApbsZLL%2BEA3UluKgA/W43ygsMEd/JiRoKA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=per/alp2qfdsMHAvaRlmN/WaYgdcGbuGps9DLvucV5Z%2BlGU7F3dK6XYyX/NAC2ArtvJXto3fwGPY9Y1oEMExnQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S4g/HK/NpvUriI9SBzC8oFhX60pW0k4u0AFijYmEc44BJafjisUo5J2LhF861B3/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S4g/HK/NpvUriI9SBzC8oFhX60pW0k4u0AFijYmEc44BJafjisUo5J2LhF861B3/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IR2Sk7SScsoq%2BlROJbo9sRjM53hnmWeB8167j6kuAJ5FT8Ly5AJM06rk295zV/Ks&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IR2Sk7SScsoq%2BlROJbo9sRjM53hnmWeB8167j6kuAJ5FT8Ly5AJM06rk295zV/Ks&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fSp7gWv9esQ6U3k4aHhKnf159fdaEgBJ01ODo8R6Bdv3CJPwyJPLv4keEYwX0n7gv3xv6WWBejZnJzWnjnpadg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i05sRSmbtiHhNkzyg4lici8K3tjwyKJopqZ1rmBeyklomp1%2B%2BM/0YhbPQ8wxpavj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i05sRSmbtiHhNkzyg4lici8K3tjwyKJopqZ1rmBeyklomp1%2B%2BM/0YhbPQ8wxpavj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EC4JiDB3O0ONEK6zsQj3h7daDKxXBzuPwZ/4YZ0afwBP9hKA63ZtTs6Oc2QlF/u7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EC4JiDB3O0ONEK6zsQj3h7daDKxXBzuPwZ/4YZ0afwBP9hKA63ZtTs6Oc2QlF/u7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yVJNCKLrnTinuQ3WvsH%2BqUIxh21iRW67BEwfLom/0TGyq9J/9lxYwOL82fqGGG0uM%2B6ELGqdXq5YBm3hr5YdsQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SDQWkP/mfB2twSuv3YUY%2BAjglSTpdJD6mP2hubo7A76K2J7kveoCea4bJFAaN8m1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SDQWkP/mfB2twSuv3YUY%2BAjglSTpdJD6mP2hubo7A76K2J7kveoCea4bJFAaN8m1&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 AG55813 178855
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 81.31
I nvoi ce Net 81. 31
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 AGb5444 178856
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 16. 14
I nvoi ce Net 16. 14
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 AG55599 178858
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 49, 04
I nvoi ce Net 49. 04
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 AG55500 178956
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 74.92
I nvoi ce Net 74.92
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 AG55812 178957
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 827.60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 827. 60
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 AG56068 179409
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 101. 73
I nvoi ce Net 101. 73
CHECK TOTAL 3,438. 60 -
124 TERM NAL SUPPLY | NC 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 17510-00 178793
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 190. 18
I nvoi ce Net 190. 18
CHECK TOTAL 190. 18 -
765 THARANCO LI FESTYLE LLC 00002 INV 05/22/2017 0070278979 179073
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 576. 25
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1, 152. 52
I nvoi ce Net 1,728.77
CHECK TOTAL 1,728.77 .
3693 THE FLOORI NG STORE | NC 00001 ) EFT 04/30/2017 CGr30042 179754
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 483. 65
I nvoi ce Net 483. 65
CHECK TOTAL 483. 65 -
3078 THE PETTI NG ZOO | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 | 233848 179682
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 663. 96
I nvoi ce Net 663. 96
CHECK TOTAL 663. 96 -
3657 TNEMEC COVPANY | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 2263767 179010
1 10014120 70590 Aquati cs O h Repair 2,867.20
I'nvoi ce Net 2,867. 20
CHECK TOTAL 2,867.20 - 0 0 @
112 TOCO | NC 00000 EFT 05/22/2017 551250 179400
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 71
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE:. 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 1, 613.97
I nvoi ce Net 1,613. 97
CHECK TOTAL 1, 613.97 -
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 I NV 04/30/2017 F&B TAX 4/ 17 179285
1 1001 21145 Gen Fund AP Fd/ Bev 205, 995. 20
I nvoi ce Net 205, 995. 20
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 I NV 05/22/2017 7508 USE TAX 5/17 179331
1 10011510 70690 Fi nance Purch Serv 3,278.00
I nvoi ce Net 3,278.00
CHECK TOTAL 209, 273. 20 -
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 20170493 | NV 04/30/2017 97819 179269
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 19, 995. 00
I nvoi ce Net 19, 995. 00
CHECK TOTAL 19, 995. 00 -
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1180849001 179291
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 446. 25
I nvoi ce Net 446. 25
CHECK TOTAL 446. 25 -
1124 TROYER L 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 2017 NI TROGEN STUDY 178414
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 2, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,000. 00 -
2002 TYLER TECHNOLOG ES I NC 00001 INV 05/22/2017 030- 8322 178807
1 10015118 70530 ComCt r RepMai nt O 1, 795. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 795.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 795. 00 -
444 U COF | 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 UFI NX672 179398
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
1562 UNDERGROUND VAULTS AND 00001 EFT 05/22/ 2017 407163 178834
1 10011310 70612 Gty derk | magi ng 397.50
I nvoi ce Net 397. 50
CHECK TOTAL 397.50 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 0346PS 4/ 29/ 17 179294
1 10015410 71017 Bl dg Safe Post age 6. 23
2 10015210 71017 Fire Post age 11. 22
3 10015110 71017 Pol Admi n Post age 17.50
4 10016110 71017 PW Adni n Post age 16. 60
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 72
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
5 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 10. 39
6 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 14. 87
I nvoi ce Net 76. 81
CHECK TOTAL 76. 81 -
3127 UNI TED STATES PLASTIC 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 5089781 179380
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 213.19
I nvoi ce Net 213.19
CHECK TOTAL 213.19 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2017 887956073 178822
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 183. 50
I nvoi ce Net 183. 50
CHECK TOTAL 183. 50 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 887946993 178936
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 248. 63
I nvoi ce Net 1, 248. 63
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 887954574 179286
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 706. 00
I nvoi ce Net 706. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 887961395 179716
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 90. 25
I nvoi ce Net 90. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 05/22/ 2017 887961394 179717
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 215. 63
I nvoi ce Net 215. 63
CHECK TOTAL 2,260.51 -
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 05/22/2017 14297 179712
1 57107110 73401 Col i seum Lease Prin 4,999. 98
I nvoi ce Net 4,999. 98
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 0000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 14246 179713
1 57107110 73401 Col i seum Lease Prin 4,999. 98
| nvoi ce Net 4,999. 98
CHECK TOTAL 9, 999. 96 -
2702 WAREHOUSE DI RECT | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 154875 4/ 17 179287
1 10011110 71010 Adnmi n Of Supp 157. 67
2 10011410 71010 HR Of Supp 598. 78
3 10011510 71010 Fi nance Of Supp 19. 88
4 10011610 71010 1S Of Supp 727.59
5 10011710 71010 Legal Of Supp 29.12
6 10014105 71010 Pks Adm n Of Supp 521.03
7 10014136 71010 MP Zoo Of Supp 78.93
8 10014125 71010 20000 BCPA ] Of Supp 562. 80
9 10015110 71010 Pol Adm n Of Supp 969. 37

81


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MGhQf1qMFP4iqKy8rgNryx1sPSGSl2HxLA2DMmXGlkh09omNflJr9uDm/HDyxDAr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MGhQf1qMFP4iqKy8rgNryx1sPSGSl2HxLA2DMmXGlkh09omNflJr9uDm/HDyxDAr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gNhls6evvjQx94FG8a4lnVCRaTcpdbNXbQZrVaNaqRvM8Ttzj8oLIF8VZ6JUwwm8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gNhls6evvjQx94FG8a4lnVCRaTcpdbNXbQZrVaNaqRvM8Ttzj8oLIF8VZ6JUwwm8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4toWt%2B/r7yD8CDy9OaRzk9gaZJD2S3tTVLVB0/MAUSoi59Q8%2Bsu5heTwtztFPi3G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4toWt%2B/r7yD8CDy9OaRzk9gaZJD2S3tTVLVB0/MAUSoi59Q8%2Bsu5heTwtztFPi3G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yvoSNlAlwmBrwZVD0QX1D0oUsv2Z1mnCG3%2BhCfvsdoy4NpUb6ZOXGxmRg5WSPs7ydPDlPoZJZozRV2uwvPUZig==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WT26VwpcYGY0e9CD%2BzPND6ret4zEelhH2xu/TG28r4dsqcrseFOjc/Zaasqt4ogR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WT26VwpcYGY0e9CD%2BzPND6ret4zEelhH2xu/TG28r4dsqcrseFOjc/Zaasqt4ogR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oCH7x987oMNg6a010fjEGQlDhglIPT4xm3FpXgsWxQ08r7bkSHfHJkYqvNHr2Kdk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oCH7x987oMNg6a010fjEGQlDhglIPT4xm3FpXgsWxQ08r7bkSHfHJkYqvNHr2Kdk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gsSZcgsecknP0B3VUHYUNPP5tXNFxyptrZ49qk2YYpmpu9depocTc5iKv35OheMXu9AQmISGHN5ky5R0LygTQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fagYKei3g7Io%2BP0QzdiqyQrZn9Jm4Pw2fVA6XqQNO4wqUOD1JCAifP9kpFV9mcXJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fagYKei3g7Io%2BP0QzdiqyQrZn9Jm4Pw2fVA6XqQNO4wqUOD1JCAifP9kpFV9mcXJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9%2BxfNwzFKYljKCZHP8TiU4ex3a0ShjPsrvldrD8R%2Bkn6BFWoXXqfWeUIqM40%2BdYf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9%2BxfNwzFKYljKCZHP8TiU4ex3a0ShjPsrvldrD8R%2Bkn6BFWoXXqfWeUIqM40%2BdYf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EX2AnHoNsdRhp30ANWPe330JLDyNnTXMJI5urIwNvJM8Xv%2BwEmgpYGBy%2BAI%2BbUIYah8Y/ZcI6PU9Dib5t17PkA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3gFYVOJPw44OkYgbptAejMT8g56kwok2QmZUluOd2n%2BmLeVtCdAz9r2M3ZzPJ7Gv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3gFYVOJPw44OkYgbptAejMT8g56kwok2QmZUluOd2n%2BmLeVtCdAz9r2M3ZzPJ7Gv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xMXmAGvJ60P4aYcasM8f34uMARuRoB2iYCQGaFydMxXPjgX2ho3LoVWxzSHr4%2BnX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xMXmAGvJ60P4aYcasM8f34uMARuRoB2iYCQGaFydMxXPjgX2ho3LoVWxzSHr4%2BnX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J4loveWBEqEptSwZGQ3ygoC5iZH%2BspkXnGx0lQH5onThWO5LdfkaN22wq/Ezy1pmmsm5hntgr7ND5QVDm/Kf/Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jKq0KOpCGyuMEIqRO4kBd5KxxHmmclTpVvMrfVpVR8fqfNFmRL9EHp6qmzEuD6DJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jKq0KOpCGyuMEIqRO4kBd5KxxHmmclTpVvMrfVpVR8fqfNFmRL9EHp6qmzEuD6DJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pUSbcfxp94HMwhJyK5SHTj%2BGSdYZ0pIojgIYsa7CPnJ/wL7eIxJfAdz5KMty1sVr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pUSbcfxp94HMwhJyK5SHTj%2BGSdYZ0pIojgIYsa7CPnJ/wL7eIxJfAdz5KMty1sVr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ss3qUSgnRwDrDnQva%2B2i3q7mfujqha8O%2BRrrEb7wINC4g0phcjxlW1B4UE7Wjwhn9OYTBEo7bPqZGYib8xkYRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1M0P0F6ycrkmjwydC8poKhoEchO/yZYyP0iQQune9uJAUsfP436prCT4eT%2BRcNHR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1M0P0F6ycrkmjwydC8poKhoEchO/yZYyP0iQQune9uJAUsfP436prCT4eT%2BRcNHR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2N%2BOJ%2BM8y/L1axNsS0Y9VU1icRFXdnXQxBB8PLaU9Rq/4s62v1YAdEcHLolH0XT3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2N%2BOJ%2BM8y/L1axNsS0Y9VU1icRFXdnXQxBB8PLaU9Rq/4s62v1YAdEcHLolH0XT3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YbrkF6%2Bu87VnVakTzUxq6mxomlRP2lo%2BT2AshuBvbg91OIKEAop38o9qPWXKNQSiJv5Omhov7TUhPO4/whCs%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PVcyegbF04aKjvrP1rCzP6RQbRtsKM%2BCAFUxeVX24a58WSDHuEx0XNFv5YdEysVt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PVcyegbF04aKjvrP1rCzP6RQbRtsKM%2BCAFUxeVX24a58WSDHuEx0XNFv5YdEysVt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bl03q6vk88bnMMhRBAPB5lzbRYMVznEyWCuBBIkEuIbQFJShEvzdKMUufA%2BexSYE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bl03q6vk88bnMMhRBAPB5lzbRYMVznEyWCuBBIkEuIbQFJShEvzdKMUufA%2BexSYE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LtH1A2T/5EnjzF5b7NS9izhZHxYNSlGyiYpHHwurhuU1d9FXwp0CNB0SUTVxP%2BtU7TeHrdXGHiALysXlbaPU%2BA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/v3gpF4SAHHR4cP%2BX7Xcbm2qEu6Di0OBJOyT/yderftXqZgO6sjIaHLKu%2BeBPh8g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/v3gpF4SAHHR4cP%2BX7Xcbm2qEu6Di0OBJOyT/yderftXqZgO6sjIaHLKu%2BeBPh8g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7CQi%2BgILsQNMfVi6ArlIt8seTHxVozSiy291/BPmGHwyJB0sKsejLl4QlrFQKOmk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7CQi%2BgILsQNMfVi6ArlIt8seTHxVozSiy291/BPmGHwyJB0sKsejLl4QlrFQKOmk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Gd7%2BcEYWfNhhcTjodhyvzLTCKQjzIF9V/RxnldmpYzuaEYStkwPHUNXy7trKQhX57Ssl8wGqeeTts9U9dz6UaQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0Ymo86pQxWYByiD%2BR9ACuYurWSwDpBBKBzBqmAykfJFqr/42QVOqGqF/RnIHv8DM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0Ymo86pQxWYByiD%2BR9ACuYurWSwDpBBKBzBqmAykfJFqr/42QVOqGqF/RnIHv8DM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pM6nhWHWrDICVBxeTRzCste2icdko03nV2o3jBxy/WFJ1/ac5Ozz3LfA6FrMXMyQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pM6nhWHWrDICVBxeTRzCste2icdko03nV2o3jBxy/WFJ1/ac5Ozz3LfA6FrMXMyQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rk6W%2B/63txIWfXVw9FFLSB9z60wwHlWA2eicfJgdFS0d7GPwCud63EqOLlf8LMaAyvYTFoolBG2lMa2Xiz/f2A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ORzg0BJd6eDrK4OHR0H1mApg0KchQqSqvu59y18Ij07Y4JisChVXTxjNFH4IUvEf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ORzg0BJd6eDrK4OHR0H1mApg0KchQqSqvu59y18Ij07Y4JisChVXTxjNFH4IUvEf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1wG6Ekm0PNTRyEZCNBRz6EjyVkD9P3bNw4D5Xm%2Beppg2y2oJIkmMNabwaB/BArGu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1wG6Ekm0PNTRyEZCNBRz6EjyVkD9P3bNw4D5Xm%2Beppg2y2oJIkmMNabwaB/BArGu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EBFF9w/zFAdwbvtTktPJb0eeUyGzkPMeOXDbuTr9QIwpT%2B1qVXX9lBoM%2Bm4DV7OM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EBFF9w/zFAdwbvtTktPJb0eeUyGzkPMeOXDbuTr9QIwpT%2B1qVXX9lBoM%2Bm4DV7OM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ad5oWkbDHqoUmYN7sZV9iH9CvTc84uuiyhP8CBwc6SzIS9tIQUtTJaoXyTOnQcvX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ad5oWkbDHqoUmYN7sZV9iH9CvTc84uuiyhP8CBwc6SzIS9tIQUtTJaoXyTOnQcvX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cp9aGgkj93hBuAuspepV0dAzTHFpcbklTGzfeXE%2BVk9KBscCAwF7PLirRDjFPs4I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cp9aGgkj93hBuAuspepV0dAzTHFpcbklTGzfeXE%2BVk9KBscCAwF7PLirRDjFPs4I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DhiaeqyMgodtYFozKuhBTud0rMaA6s3Vt7F6yJ/UJfm2cfrB%2BZttCLviTT/Cs5aB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DhiaeqyMgodtYFozKuhBTud0rMaA6s3Vt7F6yJ/UJfm2cfrB%2BZttCLviTT/Cs5aB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7HrFcBXiZqtBBs1GeqPa2ObzMJXLpfOk5jWzth62cMGLdapn2siSyvWo7zUqMpLe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7HrFcBXiZqtBBs1GeqPa2ObzMJXLpfOk5jWzth62cMGLdapn2siSyvWo7zUqMpLe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6YmCy8v794E0681%2BwMlum2KtcF72deKKxQ5FG7r1yhr8mo8lJPwTxqRY5efTdwkt/1f%2BfYSZO/J5yPS2G7n4PQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6YmCy8v794E0681%2BwMlum2KtcF72deKKxQ5FG7r1yhr8mo8lJPwTxqRY5efTdwkt/1f%2BfYSZO/J5yPS2G7n4PQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6YmCy8v794E0681%2BwMlum2KtcF72deKKxQ5FG7r1yhr8mo8lJPwTxqRY5efTdwkt/1f%2BfYSZO/J5yPS2G7n4PQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u0Y158sUkeT9V%2BJKoojZkLm3WM%2BkLPLJzY73guQY%2BErHnE/uOaou%2BZ3XfYhSq5X6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u0Y158sUkeT9V%2BJKoojZkLm3WM%2BkLPLJzY73guQY%2BErHnE/uOaou%2BZ3XfYhSq5X6&

.l

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S o S S ——
TR Taaa——
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 73
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
10 10015210 71010 Fire Of Supp 280.12
11 10015410 71010 Bl dg Safe Of Supp 118.18
12 10015480 71010 Fac Mai nt Of Supp 91. 84
13 10016110 71010 PW Admi n Of Supp 138. 31
14 10016210 71010 Eng Adnin Of Supp 165. 29
15 50100110 71010 Wr Adnmin Of Supp 363. 63
16 50100130 71010 Wr Pure O f Supp 634. 20
I nvoi ce Net 5, 456. 74
CHECK TOTAL 5,456. 74 -
999003 ADA L ARSON 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 909 N. LI VI NGSTON 179809
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 3.72
I nvoi ce Net 3.72
CHECK TOTAL 3.72 -
999003 BRYCE PASCHO. D 00000 ) I NV 05/22/2017 1726 G _ENBRI DGE 178708
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 64. 47
I nvoi ce Net 64. 47
CHECK TOTAL 64. 47 -
999003 CHELSEA DAVENPORT 00000 ] I NV 05/22/2017 608 MAPLE ST. 178713
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 61. 98
I nvoi ce Net 61.98
CHECK TOTAL 61.98 -
999003 CRAI G CEBUHAR 00000 INV 05/22/2017 804 N. MCLEAN ST. 179769
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 40. 10
I nvoi ce Net 40. 10
CHECK TOTAL 40. 10 -
999003 DAN HARMS 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 1208 E. GROVE ST #10 178722
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 23.19
I nvoi ce Net 23.19
CHECK TOTAL 23.19 I
999003 DAVI D KREDOW 00000 ) I NV 05/22/2017 1225 CO.TON AVE. 179786
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 28. 07
I nvoi ce Net 28. 07
CHECK TOTAL 28. 07 -
999003 ELI ZABETH SELBY 00000 ] I NV 05/22/2017 3 STORTZ DR._APT D3 179776
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 26.71
I nvoi ce Net 26.71
CHECK TOTAL 26.71 _— 0000
999003 ERIC & LEDY TRUJILLO 00000 ] I NV 05/22/2017 909 S. ALLIN ST ERIC 178719
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 22.94
I nvoi ce Net 22.94
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

UTTIELL eeeem—
05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 74
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 22.94 -
999003 JARED O.TMANNS 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 2515 W MARKET 179767
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 6.50
I nvoi ce Net 6. 50
CHECK TOTAL 6. 50 -
999003 JEFF AND SUE NARTI N 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 310 MECHERLE DR #1 179770
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 44, 24
I nvoi ce Net 44, 24
CHECK TOTAL 44, 24 -
999003 JOAN SCHAPM RE 00000 INV 05/22/2017 104 1/2 LOW ST. 179764
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 32.42
I nvoi ce Net 32.42
CHECK TOTAL 32.42 -
999003 JOHN CAPODI CE 00000 INV 05/22/2017 34 HARBORD DR 178718
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 23.72
I nvoi ce Net 23.72
CHECK TOTAL 23.72 -
999003 JOHN CAPODI CE 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 217 MECHERLE DR 179765
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 40. 41
I nvoi ce Net 40. 41
CHECK TOTAL 40. 41 -
999003 JOSE MEDI NA 00000 INV 05/22/2017 WIR RFND 5/ 16/ 17 179783
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 47. 07
I nvoi ce Net 47. 07
CHECK TOTAL 47. 07 -
999003 JUAN VARGAS 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 1201 FELL AVE 179772
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 42.13
I nvoi ce Net 42.13
CHECK TOTAL 42.13 -
999003 MARY ANN DOMNEN 00000 INV 05/22/2017 706 E. JEFFERSON ST 179766
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 10. 75
I nvoi ce Net 10. 75
CHECK TOTAL 10. 75 -
999003 RED ROCK PROPERTI ES 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 313 S. GRIDLEY #2 178716
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 41. 25
I nvoi ce Net 41. 25
CHECK TOTAL 41. 25 A
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3vTL58GfaBJJNjszJDIjwGqwxDzKHyEr0AB2aujEv77S%2BgFsERNJudxkI0MjEQUd&
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05/ 17/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 75
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999003 RED ROCK PROPERTI ES 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 313 S. GRIDLEY ST. # 178723
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 41. 25
I nvoi ce Net 41. 25
CHECK TOTAL -
999003 SAM BORLAND 0000 I NV 05/22/2017 1307 W _WALNUT 179780
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 34.76
I nvoi ce Net 34.76
CHECK TOTAL -
999003 VENDATA ENTERPRI SES LL 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 1619 RT DUNN DR. #40 178710
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 133. 88
I nvoi ce Net 133. 88
CHECK TOTAL -
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 0604366 178369
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 641. 80
I nvoi ce Net 641. 80
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 0604390 178931
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 8. 80
I nvoi ce Net 8. 80
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0604406 179004
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 38.50
I nvoi ce Net 8. 50
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 05/22/2017 0604404 179006
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 1, 207. 18
I nvoi ce Net 1, 207. 18
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 05/ 22/ 2017 0604434 179007
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 2,330.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 330. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 05/22/2017 0604478 179420
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 1, 452. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 452.50
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0604477 179421
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 1, 452. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 452.50
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0604405 179694
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 27.33
I nvoi ce Net .33
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV_ 05/22/2017 0604427 179720
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 05/22/2017 0604452 179721
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Pi pe 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0604474 179750
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 38. 60
I nvoi ce Net 38. 60
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TR Taaa——
05/17/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 76
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0604495 179759
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 62. 34
I nvoi ce Net 62. 34
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 0604492 179862
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 1, 000. 02
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 02
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 05/22/2017 0604493 179863
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 492. 00
I nvoi ce Net 492. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 351.57 I
133 WEAVERS RENT ALL | NC 00001 INV 04/30/ 2017 436418- 2 178927
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rental s 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
CHECK TOTAL 22.00 -
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00001 INV 05/22/2017 747580 179395
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 672.18
I nvoi ce Net 672.18
CHECK TOTAL 672.18 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 836075663 178805
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adm n I nvst Exp 223.56
I nvoi ce Net 223.56
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 536051289 179288
1 10011710 71420 Legal Periodicls 1, 040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 040. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 263. 56 -
3659 W ESE USA | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 02119645 178621
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 149. 30
I nvoi ce Net 149. 30
CHECK TOTAL 149. 30 -
3585 W LFREDO RAMOS JR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 170501 179145
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 1,273.58
I nvoi ce Net 1,273.58
CHECK TOTAL 1,273.58 I
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 238375 179362
1 10014120 71190 Agquatics O her Supp 153. 20
I'nvoi ce Net 153. 20
CHECK TOTAL 153. 20 e
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 236555 178659
1 10014136 71190 MP Zoo O her Supp 404. 65
I nvoi ce Net 404. 65
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

05/17/2017 11:59

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
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mu!!-i- _ < i l

CASH ACCOUNT _BALANCE

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
3138 W LL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 236570 178662
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 170. 05
I nvoi ce Net 170. 05
3138 W LL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 05/ 22/ 2017 236561 178664
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or mSup 702. 15
I nvoi ce Net 702. 15
3138 W LL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 ) I NV 05/22/2017 236791 179075
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 1,587.63
I nvoi ce Net 1,587.63
3138 W LL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 ) I NV 05/22/2017 237619 179377
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 935. 75
I nvoi ce Net 935. 75
3138 W LL ENTERPRI SES | NC 0001 I NV 05/22/2017 236556 179378
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 2,341. 32
| nvoi ce Net 2,341. 32
CHECK TOTAL 6, 141. 55 -
411 WORLD JO NT CORPORATI O 00001 INV 05/22/2017 TOUR PKG JPN 2017 179733
1 10019160 70630 Sister ¢ Kle I 59, 591. 00
| nvoi ce t 59, 591. 00
CHECK TOTAL 59, 591. 00 -
642 VRl GHT DON 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 UMPI RE PYMNT 1 5/17 179102
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 137. 00
I nvoi ce Net 137. 00
CHECK TOTAL 137. 00 _
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 95702241 178989
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 291.59
I nvoi ce Net 291. 59
CHECK TOTAL 291.59 -
906 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 3,099, 449. 61 3,099, 449. 61

151, 327, 054. 59
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BeqirO0Gkw%2By9fOXq8O8dCrxHMS/GiH0jhmkbMi8/bPjSM4Mb6mDNj3I6rXtzZBk0dbJoeUDkdC2ZGWO/KS399UXKzkIdrC9wism%2BQXRkzM=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kerYortGa2RtzUQS%2BQdSM6xgkoUIc%2BEfWQVEEeXj9VvsKWmsNbK9yJcJyCT7rb6I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kerYortGa2RtzUQS%2BQdSM6xgkoUIc%2BEfWQVEEeXj9VvsKWmsNbK9yJcJyCT7rb6I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UIQPWeSmUHtm/I2e8h1Fqzve3BZv9inqrppy5SmflBQjpEXWQQxmfTLVKGD9gcVa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UIQPWeSmUHtm/I2e8h1Fqzve3BZv9inqrppy5SmflBQjpEXWQQxmfTLVKGD9gcVa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3jqJFJXLrPgjEBHgihUrLWqEPbs9ZZsUpP5ixVjIAB93jIPWdWLkFyrTZNfA3fTZhBbxqgkNiBwvfMKrj6l8zQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S%2BvaF6PNRydT5azoHNvyLSrscM68ceBcmo%2BMAv5KcAJvl9fwAVI7xfjKCQXOTTxA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S%2BvaF6PNRydT5azoHNvyLSrscM68ceBcmo%2BMAv5KcAJvl9fwAVI7xfjKCQXOTTxA&
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1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- GF Town of Normal F & 205, 995. 20
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21150- G- A/P-State of IL Sex 45. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21151~ G- A/P-State IL Sex O 220. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21152- GF AIP-Atty Gen Sex O 210. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21510- GF BCPA Ti cket Sal es-| 10, 424. 00
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70220- ADM N Gt her Prof and T 3, 000. 00 162, 711. 72
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 71010~ ADM N Of fice Supplies 157. 67 -1,621. 15
1001 10011110 Admi ni stration 1001-110-11110- 100- 79992- ADM N Gty Counci| Ex 1, 049. 08 8, 004. 35
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70220- CLERK Ot her Prof and 230.76 26, 600. 00
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70612- CLERK | rra%;sng ) 397.50 8,299.94
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70210- HR O her dical Servi 80. 00 138, 848. 95
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70610- HR Adverti si nﬁ 1, 185. 15 138, 848. 95
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 912. 00 138, 848. 95
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 71010- HR O fice Sugpl ies 598. 78 3, 841. 62
1001 10011410 Hurman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 79120- HR Enpl oyee Rel ati ons 43. 00 3,841. 62
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70632- FI N Prof essi onal Devel 70. 08 140, 200. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70641- FIN Tenporary Services 9,326.41 140, 200. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70660- FIN Arnmored Car Servic 1,098. 16 140, 200. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 3,278.00 140, 200. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance ~1001-110-11510- 100- 71010- FIN O fice Supplies 19. 88 2,232.49
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 727.59 38, 395. 42
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340- I S Tel econmuni cat i ons 2,564. 35 38, 395. 42
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 61, 892. 62 -63,919. 65
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70010- LEGAL Qutside Legal Co 10, 034. 00 -63,919. 65
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70690- LEGAL O her Purchased 1, 052. 49 -63,919. 65
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71010- LEGAL Ofice. SuPpI i es 29.12 -1, 069. 64
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71420- LEGAL Peri odi cal s 1, 040. 00 -1,069. 64
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710- 100- 79990- LEGAL Ot her M scell ane 54. 00 -63,919. 65
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-70632- PK ADM N Pr of essi onal 50. 00 459. 18
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-71010- PK ADM N O fice Suppli 521. 03 348. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s ) 22.00 67, 482. 02
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc Bui 1, 904. 53 67,482. 02
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonFl 3,155.71 67,482.02
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAINT Ot her Repair 7,367.12 67, 482. 02
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030- PK MAI NT Uni f orm Suppl 2,336.91 -1, 626. 61
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt & Repai 619. 02 64, 699. 44
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAINT Ot her Supplie 630. 25 64, 699. 44
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT Electricity 6, 722. 65 64, 699. 44
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 54910- REC Activity / Program 165. 00 .00
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 70610- REC Adverti si ng 3,122.00 28,229.73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70640- REC O ficials and Scor 137. 00 28,229.73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 4,489. 00 28,229.73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 71060- REC Concessi on/ Program 52.50 9, 836. 65
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 71190- REC Ot her Supplies 5,343. 75 9, 836. 65
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 70590- AQUATI CS Ot her Repair 2,867. 20 17,935. 61
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 71190- AQUATI CS Ot her Supplie 153. 20 27,626. 00
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 71320- AQUATICS El ectricity 360. 34 27,626. 00
1001 10014120 A%gat ics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71720- AQUATI CS Water Chem ca 3, 815. 00 27,626. 00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211- 21100- 700- 54430- 20000 BCPA Prop/Facility Ren -3,970. 00 . 00
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1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 54990- 20000 BCPA O her Charges for -1,197.76 .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 1, 394. 20 378, 012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70420- 20000 BCPA Rental s o 532. 50 378,012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 850. 84 378,012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20100 CC Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 577. 60 378, 012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70540- 20000 BCPA Rep/ M n Equi p Non 469. 95 378, 012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Advertising i 3,727.04 378,012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700- 70611- 20000 BCPA Printing and Bi nd 840. 00 378,012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70632- 20000 BCPA Prof essi onal Deve 79. 43 378, 012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70690- 20000 BCPA Ot her Purchased S 1, 000. 00 378, 012. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700- 71010- 20000 BCPA O fice Supplies 562. 80 89, 580. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 8, 336. 75 89, 580. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 79980- 20000 BCPA Speci al Program E 364. 00 89, 580. 86
1001 10014136 M I ler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70040- ZOO Vet erinarian Servi 716. 58 -9, 549. 66
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70510- ZQO Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 349. 60 -9, 549. 66
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70590- Z0O Ot her Repairé& Main 560. 74 -9, 549. 66
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70610- Z0O0 Adverti si nﬁ 891. 00 -9, 549. 66
1001 10014136 M I ler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70690- Z0OO0 O her Purchased Se 62. 96 -9, 549. 66
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700- 71010- Z0O0 Office .SUPF” ies 78.93 9, 739. 85
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141- 14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Janitoria Supﬁl ie 605. 31 9, 739. 85
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 3,827. 84 9, 739. 85
1001 10014136 M I ler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136-700- 71190- Z0O O her Supplies 404. 65 9, 739. 85
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71320- ZOO El ectricit 2,274.90 9, 739. 85
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70542- | CE CNTR Rep/ M n Non-F 1, 067. 50 15, 104. 57
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70640- | CE CNTR Offcls & Scor 1, 552. 00 15, 104. 57
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70690- | CE CNTR O her Purchas 40. 00 15, 104. 57
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ilce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71060- I CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1, 131. 27 87, 906. 88
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-Gity 107. 12 87, 906. 88
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71080- | CE CNTR Mai nt & Repali 850. 77 87, 906. 88
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71310- | CE CNTR Natural Gas 1, 363. 49 87, 906. 88
1001 10014160 Pepsi |Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71320- ICE CNTR El ectricity 5,877. 69 87, 906. 88
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni forns 8, 925. 20 44,734.91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220- POLI CE Ot her Prof and 4,692. 91 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70510- POLI CE Repr/Mnc_Build 14.70 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 230. 00 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- POLI CE Adverti sing ) 10, 000. 00 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611- POLI CE Printing and Bi 70. 00 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Professional De 2,898. 54 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70649- POLI CE Car Wash 273.00 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 4,020. 00 160, 219. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70800- POLI CE ADM N Ani mal Wa 12,112.00 00
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71010- POLICE O fice Supplies 969. 37 52, 852. 22
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- PCLI CE Post age. 17.50 52, 852. 22
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71024- POLI CE Janitorial Supp 14, 38 52, 852. 22
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190- POLI CE Ot her Supplies 7, 288. 23 52,852.22
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLI CE El ectricity 132. 32 52, 852. 22
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-79050- POLI CE I nvestigation E 463. 96 160, 219. 69
1001 10015118 Police Comrunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70530- COW CTR Rep/ Mn Ofic 1, 795. 00 81, 283. 55
1001 10015118 Police Comrunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70690- COW CTR O her Purchas 68. 75 81, 283. 55
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1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f orms 942. 90 15, 535. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 4, 680. 85 37,817. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Rep/ M n Equi p Non 84. 00 37,817. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70611- FIRE Printing and Bind 148. 86 37,817. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essional Deve 1, 990. 09 37,817. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70690- FIRE O her Purchased S 315. 00 37,817. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71010- FIRE O fice Supplies 280. 12 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71017- FI RE Post age. ) 11.22 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Jani torial Suppli 1,596. 57 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Supplies 6, 538. 53 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 522. 17 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71190- FI RE O her Supplies 2,381.31 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity . 6, 586. 02 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehi cl e and Equip 6, 737. 10 17,978. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 79050- FI RE | nvesti gation Exp .00 37,817. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 79110- FI RE Community Rel atio 3,178.63 37,817. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 79990- FI RE O her M scel | aneo 14, 850. 00 37,817. 66
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essional Devel o 90. 00 -2,635.78
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010- BS O fice Supplies 118. 18 -3,211.28
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71017- BS Post age 6.23 -3,211. 28
1001 10015420 PI anni n? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- PLAN O her Purchased S 100. 00 4,811.70
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70632- CODE ENF Pr of essi onal 180. 00 -10,704. 84
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70649- CODE ENF Car Wash 14.00 -10, 704. 84
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF O her Purchas 1,290.93 -10, 704. 84
1001 10015480 Facilities Minten 1001-154-15480-100-70410- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 2,298.23 48, 593. 85
1001 10015480 Facilities Minten 1001-154-15480-100- 70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 11, 726. 78 48, 593. 85
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Rep/ M n_Equi 2,678.25 48, 593. 85
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70632- FAC MAI NT Prof essj onal 240. 43 48, 593. 85
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70649- FAC MAI NT Car Wash 7.00 48, 593. 85
1001 10015480 Facilities Minten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT G her Purcha 953. 94 48, 593. 85
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71010- FAC MAINT Ofice Suppl 91. 84 34, 580. 70
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71080- FAC MAI NT Maint & Repa 56. 09 34, 580. 70
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAINT El ectricity 9, 989. 70 34,580. 70
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70510- PARKI NG Repr/ M nc Bui | 561. 88 78,971. 09
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70530- PARKI NG Rep/ M n O fice 3, 270. 36 78,971. 09
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 70690- PARKI NG Ot her Purchase 226. 20 78,971. 09
1001 10015490 Par ki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 2,767.68 -8, 303. 63
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70611- PWADM N Printing and 8. 00 -3,329.65
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70632- PW ADM N Pr of essi onal 29. 20 -3,329.65
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70690- PWADM N O her Purchas 297.23 -3,329.65
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71010- PWADM N O fice Suppli 138. 31 -150. 20
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71017- PW ADM N Post age 16. 60 -150. 20
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 71035- PW ADM N Saf ety Equi pm 169. 99 -150. 20
1001 10016120 Street Mi ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300-54020- STREET MNT Pavenent Cu 200. 00 .00
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70420- STREET MNT Rental s 1,779.57 -177,252. 89
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70641- STREET MNT Tenporary S 9, 245. 60 -177, 252. 89
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70650- STREET MNT Landfill & 1, 623. 60 -10,744.77
1001 10016120 Street Mi ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70690- STREET MNT O her Purch 9. 46 -177, 252. 89
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71081- STREET MNT Concrete 1,729.23 -22,121. 42
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1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71082- STREET MNT Asphal t 4, 809. 60 -22,121. 42
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71084- STREET MNT Aggregte Ro 423.90 -22,121.42
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71093- STREET MNT Street Name 485. 44 -22,121.42
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 895. 00 -22,121. 42
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71095- STREET MNT Traffic Pai 785. 00 -22,121. 42
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 3, 340. 63 -22,121.42
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 70050- ENG ADM N Engi neeri ng 6, 480. 00 116, 537. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70220- ENG ADM N O her Pr of 1, 475. 25 116, 537. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70631- ENG ADM N Menber shi p D 810. 00 116, 537. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70641- ENG ADM N Terrpor ary Se 2,167.37 116, 537. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 70649- ENG ADM N Car sh 14. 00 116, 537. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70690- ENG ADM N Ot her Purcha 22,608.54 116, 537. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010- ENG ADM N O fi ce SquI 165. 29 - 50, 648. 83
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 71078- ENG ADM N El ectri ca 1, 443. 03 - 50, 648. 83
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71190- ENG ADM N O her Suppl i 1,819.99 - 50, 648. 83
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 101, 398. 87 - 50, 648. 83
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Rep/ M n Licensed 19, 212. 09 -9,427.16
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70540- FLEET Repr/Mnc Equi pm 6, 949. 95 -9,427.16
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70620- FLEET Tow ng 1,167.00 -9,427.16
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 2,407. 52 -9,427. 16
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Diesel F 63, 969. 13 10, 844. 51
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 1,613.97 10, 844. 51
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71080- FLEET Maint & Repair S 71. 39 10, 844. 51
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71190- FLEET Ot her Supplies 800. 00 10, 844.51
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicle and Equi 47,414.16 10, 844. 51
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100-75021- To M:Lean County Menta 161, 520. 34 210, 293. 33
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 70630- SC Travel 63, 116. 00 2,045. 34
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110- SC Communi t?é Rel ati ons 280. 00 -17,015. 73
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79980- SC Speci al Program Exp 449, 37 -2,416. 18
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100- 70220- ECON DEV O her Prof & 17,916. 25 165, 279. 01
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100-75062- PUB TRANS To Operating 50, 833. 37 .00
FUND TOTAL 1,142,534.94

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 70420- ELECT Rental s 2,480. 00 -109, 457. 51
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 70630- ELECT Travel 450. 85 -109, 457. 51
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 70631- ELECT Menber shi p Dues 495. 00 -109, 457. 51
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 70690- ELECT O her Purchased 17, 708. 95 -109, 457. 51
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71010- ELECT Ofice Supplies 1,618.54 200, 058. 49
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71017- ELECT Post age ) ] 295. 84 200, 058. 49
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71340- ELECT Tel ecommuni cati o 1, 154. 37 200, 058. 49

FUND TOTAL 24, 203. 55

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 70632- DRUG Pr of essi onal Deve 996. 96 37,985. 18
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 79990- DRUG Ot her M scel | aneo 1, 200. 00 -2,560. 64
2090 20900940 Federal Drug Enfor 2090-209-20940-200-71190- 34000 Fed Drug Forf - O her 7,491. 90 -24,973.00
FUND TOTAL 9, 688. 86
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
2510 25105100 Enpire St Corridor 2510-000-25100- 800- 70010- Enpire TIF Qutside Leg 600. 00 -2,230.00
FUND TOTAL 600. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100-990- 70050- CAP | MPROV Engi neeri ng 1, 137. 88 350, 744. 05
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenen 4010- 000-40100-990-70220- CAP | MPROV O her Prof 3, 031.50 350, 744. 05
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenmen 4010-000-40100-990- 72560- CAP | MPROV Si dewal k Co 167, 457. 82 1, 126, 354. 58
FUND TOTAL 171, 627. 20
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 22,628. 31 623, 291. 43
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 120, 226. 35 1,081, 384. 87
FUND TOTAL 142, 854. 66
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 769. 56 .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70050- WATER ADM N Engi neerin 21, 952. 53 151, 075. 81
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 787.51 2,401. 28
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510- WATER ADM N Repr/ M nc 483. 65 151, 075. 81
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing & 10, 242. 99 151, 075. 81
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 4,180.70 151, 075. 81
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70690- WATER ADM N Gt her Purc 262. 81 151, 075. 81
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010- WATER ADM N O fice Sup 363. 63 65, 532. 30
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age. 13, 204. 41 65, 532. 30
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71024- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 293. 74 65, 532. 30
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-73196- WATER ADM N Pri nci pal 186, 867. 87 .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-74196- WATER ADM N I nterest - 47, 853. 02 .00
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70050- WATER TRANS Enﬁ Servic 3, 600. 00 60, 977. 07
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-70220- WATER TRANS O her Pr of 1, 950. 00 1, 625, 304. 06
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 32,543.72 1, 625, 304. 06
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 4,198. 23 1, 625, 304. 06
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70690- WATER TRANS Ot her Purc 244. 00 1, 625, 304. 06
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71080- WATER TRANS Mai nt & Re 6, 428. 14 227, 505. 57
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS Ot her Supp 3,295.71 227, 505. 57
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 18, 781. 10 227,505. 57
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71735- WATER TRANS Val ves 2,497. 68 59, 801. 84

91



¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

05/ 17/ 2017 11:59
fwatts

CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017

| CHECK RUN S

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

T T W
L

= T T L RITITEEE T ——
e

P 83
apwar r nt
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71740- WATER TRANS Hydrants 4,643. 08 227, 505. 57
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 17,071. 03 841, 123.83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 2, 535. 37 69, 177. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE O her Pro 49, 990. 60 841, 123. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70510- WATER PURE Re r/hﬁnc B 9, 880. 00 841, 123. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O REpal 66. 52 841, 123. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70650- WATER PURE Landflll 1, 466. 81 841, 123. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70690- WATER PURE O her Purch 7,260.71 841, 123. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71010- WATER PURE Office Supp 634. 20 313, 710. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age 14. 87 313, 710. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Maint & Re 2,197.51 313, 710. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE Ot her Supp 5, 928. 57 313, 710. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 23,722.18 313, 710. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE WAt er Chem 9, 061.77 313, 710. 63
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725- WATER PURE Car bon Reac 13, 250. 00 107, 712. 25
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140- WATER PURE Cap Qut Eqp 6, 036. 87 559, 160. 00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 1, 550. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500-50140- 910- 70611- LAKE MNT Printing and 20. 00 455, 888. 31
5010 50100140 Lake WMni ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 25. 00 455, 888. 31
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71024- LAKE NMNT Janltorlal Su 169. 60 35, 849. 25
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71190- LAKE MNT O her pBI|e 816. 87 35, 849. 25
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-70220- WATER METER O her Pr of 4,555. 00 5, 139. 28
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71030- WATER METER Uni f orm Su 141. 36 1,540.73
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190- WATER METER O her Supp 62. 34 694, 387. 96
FUND TOTAL 521, 901. 26

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70050- SEVER Englneerlng Serv 52,235.52 212, 884. 83
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70420- SEVER Rent al s 345. 00 212, 884. 83
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70580- SEVER CiadlnP and Seed 14, 350. 17 .00
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70650- SEVER Landfill & Resid 10, 702. 28 212, 884. 83
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71081- SEVER Concrete 3,656.50 22,820. 80
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER Aggr egat e Rock / 763. 02 22,820. 80
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920-71123- SEVER Manhol e & |Inl et 1, 528. 24 22,820. 80
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920-71124- SEVER Sewer Repair Pip 1, 604. 40 22,820. 80
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71125- SEVER Lift Station Sup 252.19 22,820. 80
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71190- SEVER Ot her Suppl i es 802. 38 22,820. 80
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 2,707. 28 22,820. 80
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const & I m 472, 771. 77 678, 395. 15
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 73196- SEVER Principal -- |EP 48, 898. 92 .01
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920- 74196- SEVER I nterest -- | EPA 11, 537. 62 .00

FUND TOTAL 622, 155. 29

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70050- STORM WATER Engi neerin 869. 64 55, 754. 88
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5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm
5310 53103100 Storm

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

5440 54404400 Sol i
5440 54404400 Sol i
5440 54404400 Sol i
5440 54404400 Sol i
5440 54404400 Sol i

00000

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncoln Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 70510-
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71320-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-62191-
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542-
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590-
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70660-
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320-
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750-
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770-
5640 56406400 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780-
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-62191-
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70542-
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70590-
5640 56406410 Colf Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70660-
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71024-
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190-
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320-

Wat er Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70420-
Wat er QOperat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70550-
Wat er Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70580-
Wat er Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70650-
Wat er Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70690-
Wat er QOperat 5310-530-53100-930-71081-
Wat er Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 71084-
Wat er Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123-
Wat er Operat 5310-530-53100- 930-71124-
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-71190-
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-73196-
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-74196-

Wast e Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70641-
Wast e Operat 5440- 540- 54400- 940- 70650-
Wast e Operat 5440- 540- 54400- 940- 70652-
Wast e Operat 5440-540- 54400- 940- 70655-
Wast e Operat 5440-540- 54400- 940- 70690-

93

AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
STORM WATER Rent al s 600. 00 55, 754. 88
STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 10, 063. 31 55, 754. 88
STORM WATER G adi nP & 23, 486. 83 55, 754. 88
STORM WATER Landfill D 16, 377. 99 55, 754. 88
STORM WATER O her Purc 900. 00 55, 754. 88
STORM WATER Concrete S 6, 694. 25 -23,452.94
STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 508. 68 10, 026. 13
STORM WATER Manhol e & 5, 298. 00 10, 026. 13
STORM WATER Sewer Repa 355. 40 10, 026. 13
STORM WATER Ot her Sugp 472.11 10, 026. 13
STORM WATER Prin--1 EPA 48, 898. 91 .00
STORM WATER | nterest - 11, 537. 63 .01
FUND TOTAL 126, 062. 75
SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 1, 266. 40 -32,505. 34
SOL WASTE Landfill & R 67, 753. 22 - 165, 291. 33
SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 39, 616. 36 - 165, 291. 33
SOL WASTE Brush Di spos 29, 425. 20 - 58, 160. 00
SOL WASTE O her Purcha 659. 45 - 165, 291. 33
FUND TOTAL 138, 720. 63
LI NC PARKI NG Rep/ M n B 49.73 11, 372. 89
LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 3,335.77 7,618. 38
FUND TOTAL 3, 385.50
HGC Protective War 35. 00 -70.00
HGC Repr/ M nc Non- Fl ee 677. 45 -11, 824. 84
HGC Ot her Repair & Mi 3,228.99 -11,824. 84
HGC Arnored Car Servic 432. 06 -11, 824. 84
HGC El ectricity 1, 056. 07 13, 139.52
HGC Bever ages 229.75 13, 139. 52
HGC Snack Shop 316. 00 13, 139.52
HGC Pro Shop 1, 899. 36 13, 139.52
PVGC Protective Wear 35. 00 -35.00
PVGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl e 623. 92 -17, 468. 87
PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 1, 604. 40 -17, 468. 87
PVGC Arnored Car Servi 432.08 -17, 468. 87
PVCGC Janitorial Suppli 84. 99 11, 283. 72
PVGC Ot her Supplies 253. 50 11, 283. 72
PVGC El ectricity 962. 21 11, 283.72
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5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVGC Soft Drinks 486. 24 11, 283.72

5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 304. 65 11, 283.72

5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 3, 019. 56 11, 283.72

5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70542- DGC Re r/ M nc Non- Fl ee 62. 54 -13, 088. 61

5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70590- DGC O Repair & Mai 3, 840. 00 -13,088. 61

5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70632- DGC Pr of eSSI onal Devel 25.00 -13,088. 61

5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70660- DGC Arnored Car Servic 432. 06 -13,088.61

5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71017- DGC Post age ) 10. 39 -3,705.03

5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71030- DGC Uni for m SquI ies & 35. 00 -3,705.03

5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC O her Supplies 265. 00 -3,705.03

5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320- DGC El ectri ci ty 969. 00 -3, 705. 03

5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DGC Bever ages 110. 40 -3,705.03

5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DGC Soft Drinks 507. 20 -3,705.03

5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 993. 88 -3,705.03

5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 9, 652. 66 -3,705.03
FUND TOTAL 32,584. 36

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

5710 5710 City Coliseum Oper 5710-000-00000-000-12573- CITY COLI S Due from Ve 21,723.53

5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- COLI SEUMRepr/ M nc Equi 5,670. 68 - 140, 447. 91

5710 57107110 City Col i seum 5710- 570-57110- 970- 73401- COLI SEUM Lease Princip 9, 999. 96 7,364. 47
FUND TOTAL 37,394. 17

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

6015 60150150 Casualty Insurance 6015-615-60150-990-70611- CAS INS Printing and B 183. 08 72,877. 65
FUND TOTAL 183. 08

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717- EMP BCBS C ai ns Pai d 4,733. 84 1,903, 079. 21

6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70720- EMP BCBS Adm n Fee 2,822.85 1, 903, 079. 21

6020 60200232 HAMP - HMO 6020- 620- 60232-990- 70719- EMP HAMP Prem uns Pai d 44,191. 00 1,053, 511. 84

6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL d ai ns Pai d 35, 043. 50 77,941. 08

6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020-620- 60290-990-62112- EMP M SC Vol untary Lif 4,176. 00 5, 444. 00
FUND TOTAL 90, 967. 19

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59

6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719- RET MED SUPPL Prem uns 30, 552. 00 -31,988.91
FUND TOTAL 30, 552. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
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7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70520- 59100 JM SCOTT Rep/ M n Licns 54. 95 .00
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 71070- 59100 JM SCOTT Gas and Di ese 90. 09 .00
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 71340- 59100 JM SCOTT Tel ecommuni ca 58. 15 .00
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 75070- 59100 JM SCOTT To Township 2,596. 50 .00
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210- 000- 72100- 500- 79090- 59100 JM SCOTT Prescription 1,234. 48 . 00

FUND TOTAL 4,034. 17

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 3,099, 449, 61
GRAND_TOTAL 3,099, 449, 61

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 05/ 22/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05222017 AMOUNT: $ 28,710.51
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Comm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
4022 ACCURATE S| TE DEMOLI TI 00000 I NV 04/ 30/2017 257 178809
1 22402440 70651 52000 CD-Cap | rrRle Derolition 28, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 28, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 28, 500. 00 -
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 CD1801032433 178803
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD - Rehab  Purch Serv 27.00
I nvoi ce Net 27.00
CHECK TOTAL 27.00 -
2702 WAREHOUSE DI RECT | NC 00001 I NV _ 04/ 30/ 2017 154875 4/ 17 179317
1 22402410 71010 50000 CD - Admin  Of Supp 183.5
I nvoi ce Net 183. 51
CHECK TOTAL 183.51 -
3 I NVA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 28,710.51 28,710.51

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 40,422. 47
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl
05/ 17/ 2017 12:02 LJCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017

KIIH“_I-I_* “m ewneme

P 3
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800-71010- 50000 CD ADMN Ofice SUPE 183.51 1,012.87
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800-70690- 51000 CD REHAB O her Purchas 27.00 216, 892. 61
2240 22402440 CD - Capital Inpro 2240-224-22440-800-70651- 52000 CD CAP | MP Denplition 28, 500. 00 37, 498. 65

FUND TOTAL 28, 710.51

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 40, 422. 47
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 28,710.51
GRAND_TOTAL 28,710, 51

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 17/ 2017 12: 03 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 22/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05222017 AMOUNT: $ 51, 719.94

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 17/ 2017 12:03 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3998 A-1 LOCK | NC 00000 20170507 I NV 04/30/2017 205677-1 178637
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 2,077.50
I nvoi ce Net 2,077.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,077.50 -
3998 A-1 LOCK | NC 00000 20170546 | NV 04/30/2017 205676-1 178639
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 5,475. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 475. 00
3998 A-1 LOCK | NC 00000 20170499 I NV 04/30/2017 205675-1 179344
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMiint B 4,425. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,425. 00
3998 A-1 LOCK I NC 00000 20170500 I NV 04/30/2017 205674-1 179345
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 4,706. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,706. 00
3998 A-1 LOCK | NC 00000 20170501 I NV 04/30/2017 205673-1 179346
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 4,199.10
I nvoi ce Net 4,199. 10
CHECK TOTAL 18, 805. 10 S —
1188 ALPHA CONTRO.S AND SER 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 W27713 178724
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 140. 00 -
4047 ASPHALT CLINIC LLC 00000 INV 05/22/2017 2319 179427
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 1, 090. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 090. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 090. 00 -
208 BRODART 0000 INV_ 05/22/2017 469031 179423
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 169. 20
I nvoi ce Net 169. 20
CHECK TOTAL 169. 20 -
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 HSF2296 179117
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 306. 95
I nvoi ce Net 306. 95
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 HRT2611 179118
1 23103100 71013 Library MO  Com Supp 178. 13
I nvoi ce Net 178. 13
CHECK TOTAL 485. 08 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARN NG 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 60547641 179123
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 122. 95
I nvoi ce Net 122. 95
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 00001 EFT 05/22/2017 60547767 179124
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 46. 48
I nvoi ce Net 46. 48
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 169. 43 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 60524376 178711
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books
I nvoi ce Net 41 54
CHECK TOTAL 41.54 I
3064 Cl RB LC 000 I NV 05/22/2017 2242 179433
1 23103100 71340 10000 Li brary MO  Tel ecom 420. 33
I nvoi ce Net 420. 33
CHECK TOTAL 420. 33 -
574 CUW NS M D STATES POWN 00002 I NV 04/ 30/2017 003- 56631 178381
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMiint V 701. 33
I nvoi ce Net 701. 33
CHECK TOTAL 701. 33 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 1810216687 179113
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 700. 00 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/ 22/ 2017 690231 179416
1 23103100 79120 10000 Library MO Enmp Re 102. 50
I nvoi ce Net 102. 50
CHECK TOTAL 102. 50 -
999012 CAPRI CE PROCHNOW 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 PROCHNOW N893647 179705
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 804. 93
I nvoi ce Net 804. 93
CHECK TOTAL 804. 93 -
999012 GAYLE TUCKER 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 MAY102017 179125
1 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Develp 47. 03
I nvoi ce Net 47.03
CHECK TOTAL 47. 03 -
999012 JIM LOVELL 0000 I NV_ 04/ 30/ 2017 LOJELL 4/ 24/ 17 178380
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 79
I nvoi ce Net 7 79
CHECK TOTAL 7.79 -
999012 M CHELLE COPE 0000 I NV 04/30/2017 CODE 3/21/17 178406
1 23103100 70630 10000 Li brary MO  Travel .23
I nvoi ce Net 1 23
CHECK TOTAL 1.23 -
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05222017 05/ 22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3381 ENGLER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 22733 178759
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 3,669.01
I nvoi ce Net 3, 669. 01
CHECK TOTAL 3,669. 01 S
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 032890-5 05/2017 178751
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 112. 67
I nvoi ce Net 112. 67
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 010610-5 05/2017 178752
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO  Tel ecom 697. 49
I nvoi ce Net 697. 49
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 04/30/ 2017 827463640417 179115
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 155. 73
I nvoi ce Net 155.73
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 827463630417 179116
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 155. 29
I nvoi ce Net 155. 29
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/22/2017 827463650417 179126
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 56. 31
I nvoi ce Net 156 31
CHECK TOTAL 1,277.49 S
805 GETZ FI RE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 1 7-719710 178630
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMiint B 608. 95
2 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 405. 00
I nvoi ce Net 013. 95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 013.95 S —
801 GRANI TE BROADCASTI NG C 00002 I NV 04/30/2017 1157247 178629
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 3, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 000. 00 S
2767 | MAG NG OFFI CE SYSTEMS 00001 I NV 05/22/2017 CONT013811 179119
1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O 1, 440. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 440. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 440. 00 S
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 05/22/2017 98461753 179368
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 16. 94
I nvoi ce Net 16. 94
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 05/22/2017 98461754 179414
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 26.53
I nvoi ce Net 26.53
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 98490369 179429
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 36. 27
I nvoi ce Net 36. 27
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05/ 17/ 2017 12:03 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/ 2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 98490370 179431
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 23. 37
I nvoi ce Net 23. 37
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 05/22/2017 98490368 179435
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 26.08
I nvoi ce Net 26. 08
CHECK TOTAL 129. 19 -
999008 DOVWNERS GROVE PUBLIC L 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 DOWNERS GROVE 3/6/17 178379
1 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO Ohr Exp 17. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17. 00 -
542 1 LLINO S WESLEYAN UNIV 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 APRI L2017 179114
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 478. 11
I nvoi ce Net 478. 11
CHECK TOTAL 478. 11 -
3731 LEADI NG LABCR | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 353 179706
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 370. 44
I nvoi ce Net 370. 44
CHECK TOTAL 370. 44 -
3648 LESLI E GODDARD 000 INV 05/22/2017 06/ 11/ 2017 178707
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 94875077 179360
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 38. 22
I nvoi ce Net 38. 22
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 05/22/2017 94939945 179364
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 14. 98
I nvoi ce Net 14. 98
CHECK TOTAL 53. 20 -
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084806- 00 178704
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 54. 30
I nvoi ce Net 54. 30
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084775- 00 178706
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 66. 80
I nvoi ce Net 66. 80
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084882- 00 179121
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 27.87
I nvoi ce Net 27. 87
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/22/2017 084959 00 179348
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 4. 30
I nvoi ce Net 54 30
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UTIELL eeee—
05/17/2017 12:03 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 203. 27 _
2719 MULTI - CULTURAL BOCKS & 00001 INV 04/30/2017 17- 0658A 178386
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 575. 00
| nvoi ce Net 575. 00
2719 MULTI - CULTURAL BOCKS & 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 17- 0492A 178387
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 575. 00
I nvoi ce Net 575. 00
2719 MILTI - CULTURAL BOOKS & 00001 I'NV 04/30/2017 17- 0490A 178388
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 575. 00
I nvoi ce Net 575. 00
2719 MILTI - CULTURAL BOCOKS & 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 17- 0622 178389
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 850. 00
2719 MULTI - CULTURAL BOCKS & 00001 INV 04/30/2017 17- 0558 178390
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 1, 700. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 700. 00
2719 MULTI - CULTURAL BOCKS & 00001 I NV 04/30/2017 17- 0358A 178391
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 575. 00
I nvoi ce Net 575. 00
2719 MILTI - CULTURAL BOCOKS & 00001 INV 05/22/2017 17-0708 179120
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 850. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 700. 00 _
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 04/30/2017 IN-1LB-117041091 178754
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 267. 50
I nvoi ce Net 267.50
CHECK TOTAL 267.50 _
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHL NG 00001 INV 04/30/2017 20874374 179110
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHL NG 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 20874377 179111
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 INV 04/30/2017 20874375 179112
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 980. 00
I nvoi ce Net 980. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2, 400. 00 _
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 0000 INV 04/30/2017 14244-2 178384
1 23103100 70610 10000 Li brary MO  Adverti se 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 380. 00
CHECK TOTAL 380. 00 —
3085 PRESI DI O NETWORKED SOL 00001 INV 04/30/2017 6013417005714 178403
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¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

05/17/2017 12:03

fwatts

| DETAIL | NV

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

CE LI ST

BF Li brary Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017

mu!!-i- _ < i l

.l

‘!’l“m

P 7
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O 2,308. 80
I nvoi ce Net 2, 308. 80
CHECK TOTAL 2,308. 80 -
702 RAI NBOW BOOKS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 134600 178398
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 806. 37
I nvoi ce Net 806. 37
CHECK TOTAL 806. 37 -
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1082033928 178393
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00002 I NV 04/30/ 2017 1069514348 178399
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 204.01
I nvoi ce Net 204. 01
CHECK TOTAL 204. 01 I
3847 ROCKFORD VAP PUBLI SHER 00000 INV 05/22/2017 207402 178715
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 70. 45
I nvoi ce Net 70. 45
CHECK TOTAL 70. 45 -
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 05/22/2017 46669 178709
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 580. 50
I nvoi ce Net 580. 50
CHECK TOTAL 580. 50 -
1298 STUMPF GERALD 0000 INV 05/22/2017 201761 178750
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 578.11
I nvoi ce Net 578. 11
CHECK TOTAL 578.11 -
991 TRI - COUNTY | RRI GATION 00001 INV 05/22/2017 W28514 179122
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 80. 75
I nvoi ce Net 80. 75
CHECK TOTAL 80. 75 I
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 443882 178764
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 393. 80
I nvoi ce Net 393. 80
CHECK TOTAL 393. 80 e
1181 WORLD BOOK | NC 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 0001554684 178392
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
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|\\¢/ CITY OF ILOOMINGTON' o ———
'H-“__- . m--
05/ 17/ 2017 12:03 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 8
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LIST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK

CHECK TOTAL 175. 00 -

67 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 51,719. 94 51,719. 94

CASH ACCOUNT _BALANCE 747, 206. 44
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

05/17/2017 12:03

fwatts | CHECK RUN S

CHECK RUN: 05222017
FUND ORG

05/ 22/ 2017
ACCOUNT

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

. WRE SEEnE
e L

P 9
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017

2310 23103100 Library Ma
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Ma
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Ma
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Ma
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Ma

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032

R0 R0 R0 R0 R0 20 R0 R Ro R0 R0 29 9 R0 R0 Ro R0
LLLLEELLLLLLLLLRL

2310-230-23100- 700- 70510- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 70520- 10000
2310- 230- 23100- 700- 70530- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 70610- 10000
2310-230-23100- 700- 70630- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 70632- 10000
2310- 230- 23100- 700- 70690- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71013-
2310-230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71024-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71080-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000
2310-230-23100- 700- 71430-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71440-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71470-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 79120- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 79990- 10000

BALANCE 747, 206. 44

AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 23, 207. 30 553, 863. 79
LI B Repr/Mnc License 701. 33 553, 863. 79
LIB Rep/ Mn Ofice & C 3, 748. 80 553, 863. 79
LI B Adverti sing 6, 747. 50 553, 863. 79
LI B Travel 1. 23 553, 863. 79
LI B Prof essi onal Devel 47. 03 553, 863. 79
LI B Ot her Purchased Se 5,421. 42 553, 863. 79
LI B Conput er SupP!les 689. 09 553, 863. 79
LI B Library Supplies 755.10 553, 863. 79
LI B Janitorial Supplie 203. 27 553, 863. 79
LI B Maint & Repair_ Sup 804. 93 553, 863. 79
LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 1, 697. 82 553, 863. 79
LI B Adult Books 6, 481. 05 553, 863. 79
LI B Chi | drens Books 981. 37 553, 863. 79
LI B Audio / Visual WNat 113. 20 553, 863. 79
LI B Enpl oyee Rel ati ons 102. 50 553, 863. 79
LI B O her M scel | aneou 17. 00 553, 863. 79

FUND TOTAL 51, 719. 94
_CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 51,719.94 .
GRAND_TOTAL 51,719.94

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 17/ 2017 12: 04 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 22/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05222017 AMOUNT: $ 29, 342.89

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

108



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

N T
05/ 17/ 2017 12:04 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Motor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/15/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160131 EFT 04/30/ 2017 21 179130
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 1,321.91
I nvoi ce Net 1,321.91
CHECK TOTAL 1,321.91 -
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160131 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 22 179131
1 20300300 70050 Eng Sv 3,909. 34
I nv0| 3, 909. 34
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160131 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 23 179132
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 1, 035.58
I nvoi ce Net 1,035. 58
CHECK TOTAL 4,944, 92 -
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20160337 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 16 179128
1 20300300 70050 Eng Sv %8 gg% gg
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20160337 INV 04/ 30/ 2017 17 179129
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 3,484. 18
I nvoi ce Net 3,484.18
CHECK TOTAL 23, 076. 06 -
5 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 29, 342. 89 29, 342. 89

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE 250,156, 11
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl S mnEmI o e ———
-allﬂ-_I-- “m " e
05/ 17/ 2017 12:04 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 05222017 05/22/2017 DUE DATE: 06/ 15/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Mpdtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MFT Engi neering Servic 29, 342. 89 43, 451. 87
FUND TOTAL 29, 342. 89
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 250, 156. 11
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 29, 342. 89
CRAND_TOTAL 29, 342. 89

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 10/ 2017 10: 47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 10/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05102017 AMOUNT: $ 682,983. 49

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e ! “l“
TTEES meaaaa—
05/ 10/ 2017 10: 47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05102017 05/10/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903732880 174298
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 124. 11
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 124. 11
I nvoi ce Net 248. 22
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903764073 174301
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 260. 44
I nvoi ce Net 260. 44
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903751722 174302
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 764. 81
I nvoi ce Net 764.81
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903752231 174303
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 115.51
I nvoi ce Net 115 51
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/10/2017 903708265 174304
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 5, 325. 85
I nvoi ce Net 5, 325. 85
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 02 INV 04/10/ 2017 903732879 174305
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1, 000. 00
2 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 2, 865. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 65. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 02 CRM 04/10/ 2017 300110323 174306
1 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Shop -707.00
I nvoi ce Net -707.00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903595733 174307
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 424. 20
I nvoi ce Net 424, 20
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903738283 174308
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 2,482.08
I nvoi ce Net 2,482.08
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/10/2017 903708251 174309
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 131. 00
2 56406410 71780 PV ol Pro Shop 131. 00
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 131. 00
I nvoi ce Net 393. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903744231 174310
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 1,995.72
I nvoi ce Net 1,995.72
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/10/2017 903738482 174311
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 373.61
I nvoi ce Net 373.61
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903751723 174827
1 56406410 71780 PV Col f Pro Shop 1,141.77
I nvoi ce Net 1,141.77
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903866400 174841
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 639. 60
I nvoi ce Net 639. 60
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/10/ 2017 903833634 174843
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CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE

151, 327, 054.

B e -
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e ! “l“
TTEES meaaaa—
05/ 10/ 2017 10: 47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05102017 05/10/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 117.00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903824622 174846
1 56406410 71780 PV Col f Pro Shop 254,91
I nvoi ce Net 254.91
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/10/2017 903813331 174847
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 02 INV 04/10/ 2017 903824367 174866
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 117. 00
I nvoi ce Net 117.00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903824368 174869
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 357. 00
I nvoi ce Net 357. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/10/ 2017 903780589 174870
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 2,074.21
I nvoi ce Net 2. 074. 21
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/10/2017 903824366 174874
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop .00
I nvoi ce Net 117 00
CHECK TOTAL 20, 479. -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 20170529 I NV 04/30/2017 Al 26 178835
1 40110135 72130 FY17 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 647, 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 647, 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 647, 125. .
2579 ILLINO S SYMPHONY ORCH 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 TCKT SALES 4/1/17 178814
1 1001 21510 CGen Fund AP | SO Tkt 1, 376. 00
2 10014125 54990 20000 BCPA O hr Chgs -342.79
I nvoi ce Net 1, 033. 21
2579 ILLINO S SYMPHONY ORCH 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2017 TCKTS 9/16-12/16 178815
1 1001 21510 Gen Fund AP | SO Tkt 9, 345. 35
I nvoi ce Net 9, 345. 35
CHECK TOTAL 10, 378. -
4040 ILLINOS TITLE GROUP L 00000 INV 05/10/ 2017 LOT PURCH 2017-32 178817
1 10019170 72510 Eco Devel Rle Land 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce t 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. -
25 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 682, 983. 49 682, 983.
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

[ttt ——— ilﬂll-r -

ﬂ““”"

05/ 10/ 2017 10: 47 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN:. 05102017 05/10/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21510- GF BCPA Ticket Sal es-| 10, 721. 35
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 54990- 20000 BCPA Ot her Charges for -342.79 .00
1001 10019170 Economic Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100-72510- ECON DEV Land 5, 000. 00 .00
FUND TOTAL 15, 378. 56
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 647, 125. 00 623, 291. 43
FUND TOTAL 647, 125. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Shop 2,126.72 14, 037.78
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 12, 394. 43 12, 610. 49
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 5, 958. 78 -118. 35
FUND TOTAL 20, 479. 93
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
— _CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 682, 983. 49 —
CGRAND_TOTAL 682, 983. 49

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 10/ 2017 10: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 10/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05102017 AMOUNT: $ 38.85

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | B,
-aIIIIIﬁ_i-- I R LT
05/ 10/ 2017 10:48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05102017 05/10/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 LI BRARY 4/17 178845
1 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Devel p 27.51
2 23103100 79120 10000 Library MO Enp Relatn 11. 34
I nvoi ce Net 38. 85
CHECK TOTAL 38. 85 -
1 I NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 38.85 38. 85
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE, 747,206, 44
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R B e

| e o,

05/ 10/ 2017 10: 48 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 05102017 05/10/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70632- 10000 LI B Prof essi onal Devel 27.51 558, 628. 29
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 79120- 10000 LI B Enpl oyee Rel ations 11. 34 558, 628. 29

FUND TOTAL 38. 85

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 747, 206. 44
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 38.85
GRAND_TOTAL 38.85

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 11/ 2017 14: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 11/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05112017 AMOUNT: $ 803, 882. 34

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl ! e e ——— -' ‘.“
| e _l_lm I T
05/ 11/ 2017 14: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05112017 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3059 AFHS BLOOM NGTON LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/ 2017 SALES TAX 9/15-8/16 178929
1 10019170 79070 Eco DeveIRle Rebat es 20, 798. 04
I nvoi ce t 20, 798. 04
CHECK TOTAL 20, 798. 04 -
2800 ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RIS 00001 20180006 I NV 05/11/2017 2153933 178930
1 60150150 70220 Cas Ins Gh PT Sv 38, 596. 00
2 60150150 70702 Cas |Ins WC Prem 271, 004. 00
3 60150150 70703 Cas |Ins Liab Prem 358, 167. 00
4 60150150 70704 Cas Ins Prop Prem 115, 288. 00
I nvoi ce Net 783, 055. 00
CHECK TOTAL 783, 055. 00 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 04/30/2017 4/ 30/ 17 179027
1 10015480 71330 Fac Mai nt Wat er 29. 30
I nvoi ce Net 29. 30
CHECK TOTAL 29. 30 -
3 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 803, 882. 34 803, 882. 34

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE

151,327, 054. 59
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ExrIHzp%2BmhHe4/Q9UFefm/CbQ5Ux8Nyb9ldjXv18cLyFB/iygJrAiN2Vws8fWfcb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ExrIHzp%2BmhHe4/Q9UFefm/CbQ5Ux8Nyb9ldjXv18cLyFB/iygJrAiN2Vws8fWfcb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pW4YZH/jV7g4EUv%2BggZlMHR9pYKwU8BXMXQX7SKz175hjbcOsfQLPNP9k9B7vrEmqQTAVeGe1nI39WwZamSEZvtbAlhoRKYEMB7qDIICfQ4=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fCLjykxF1gOQBWurjqgflI2pUyPPm%2BEye82qYX9Il9vxhBdwG%2BfWqPjrj6OnKF/7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fCLjykxF1gOQBWurjqgflI2pUyPPm%2BEye82qYX9Il9vxhBdwG%2BfWqPjrj6OnKF/7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uIDWv7O6NdqFeOgzn%2B/9uU6%2BMpdZuTir/CrPKL3fQYx9AYGWaWjEyRgy1aTIxzap&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uIDWv7O6NdqFeOgzn%2B/9uU6%2BMpdZuTir/CrPKL3fQYx9AYGWaWjEyRgy1aTIxzap&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2lmZKOaCXmBSLWqnfWVaySLnVD2UU2IqKRFkp/rMKe6l2JRxLlPrz5hmfizB8IVI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GY0BqopZ8sBQP1GjHLjAcXnVsWHn7W3UAFSEbhAi0BTEHVdFdNRa6wKUiM1OJNG9IVykOORypVU7PYrPnFz8tQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x6TUFyTp2rR5EaonkZ6CJ7JoAkxTCEaUEGT16dRA6dOUnBFiCA%2BFWVCGZXqMJf0M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x6TUFyTp2rR5EaonkZ6CJ7JoAkxTCEaUEGT16dRA6dOUnBFiCA%2BFWVCGZXqMJf0M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UlhlN88CdRXYDP/J9Qgkp90wljXZ9J5gIprgXaBSYU4VZw2g2bFUnpSsnJSlH285&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UlhlN88CdRXYDP/J9Qgkp90wljXZ9J5gIprgXaBSYU4VZw2g2bFUnpSsnJSlH285&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tbgtp9GFWlZWTD7B8eIXMFkgIew9MykNHoavt4PvcnHR1hFd2wk/16zm4ZVc9vyh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tbgtp9GFWlZWTD7B8eIXMFkgIew9MykNHoavt4PvcnHR1hFd2wk/16zm4ZVc9vyh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cGe1TreFiii8%2B3XK/MSe3KNdFM%2B/idlGRQ9ekXqZDZpAHGj0YSe9eZwlg0d37POx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cGe1TreFiii8%2B3XK/MSe3KNdFM%2B/idlGRQ9ekXqZDZpAHGj0YSe9eZwlg0d37POx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pxThOGmT%2BCVqa1AoKPOCDS98muhVRqwsXcdBaDMoxNTBufhe8mpZy6PK%2B/R%2BdtBc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pxThOGmT%2BCVqa1AoKPOCDS98muhVRqwsXcdBaDMoxNTBufhe8mpZy6PK%2B/R%2BdtBc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5tsgZ65lJbtFnyDiicJc5fLRNEDUapsXi1uJknr81ToZLAwqrECqdjfoGjYrkGVxsgkCdrTikBnj4p0HL5Hv2A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xMQkURMDLQn5ATR%2BsfS5faWwkzaApGFnthRIrw7IrHlFx8nMrPLcqj0MtnLw8dl%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xMQkURMDLQn5ATR%2BsfS5faWwkzaApGFnthRIrw7IrHlFx8nMrPLcqj0MtnLw8dl%2B&

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

-! ; “l“

A
05/ 11/ 2017 14:34 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 05112017 05/11/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71330- FAC MAI NT Wat er 29. 30 34,672. 54
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170- 100- 79070- ECON DEV Rebat es 20, 798. 04 167, 689. 01
FUND TOTAL 20, 827. 34
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
6015 60150150 Casualty | nsurance 6015-615-60150-990- 70220- CAS INS Ot her Prof & T 38, 596. 00 72,877.65
6015 60150150 Casualty | nsurance 6015-615-60150-990- 70702- CAS I NS Wrkers Comp P 271, 004. 00 72,877.65
6015 60150150 Casualty I nsurance 6015-615-60150-990- 70703- CAS INS Liability Ins 358, 167. 00 72,877. 65
6015 60150150 Casualty Insurance 6015-615- 60150-990- 70704- CAS INS Property Ins P 115, 288. 00 72,877.65
FUND TOTAL 783, 055. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 803,882, 34
GRAND_TOTAL 803, 882. 34

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 16/ 2017 08: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 16/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 05162017 AMOUNT: $ 164, 123.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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Tl TTTT e SEawat

|\\&/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | T e T e
-aIIIIIﬁ_i-- “m emeemn
05/ 16/ 2017 08: 32 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05162017 05/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
848 MCNEI LUS FI NANCI AL I NC 00001 20170315 I NV 04/30/2017 3600902 179695
1 40110135 72130 FY17 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 164, 123. 00
I nvoi ce Net 164, 123. 00
CHECK TOTAL 164, 123. 00 -
1 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 164, 123. 00 164, 123. 00
CASH_ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L1RpN5RGz72MMOWrtorDb1k2CqQbtG78uKuAAb5sgsnZehEIFFofsI2PSUadWIAw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L1RpN5RGz72MMOWrtorDb1k2CqQbtG78uKuAAb5sgsnZehEIFFofsI2PSUadWIAw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2evytxhHD%2BtkQJRIYSt7b7xWFOk/esmEBvRpcZAV%2BP9B0rkfp%2B2gaviDias0IIA6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oweSFInbLv4fVEpuwfzHe7nftPy3f5QUq6Av/VwOxJG7Q84xkCpAZqgwq7KUC2uWo1dn%2B1L7XdZDNZUrBe03Fw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dFKGwv5q5/ZLxU4KtOdCwzVKoZj4moXB0MtZr07H/43QbP1NpXt%2B2BSm2SqqdLLH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dFKGwv5q5/ZLxU4KtOdCwzVKoZj4moXB0MtZr07H/43QbP1NpXt%2B2BSm2SqqdLLH&

|@ CITY OF BLOOM'NGTON' ey
-alllﬂ-_I-- “m " e
05/ 16/ 2017 08: 32 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 05162017 05/16/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 164, 123. 00 623, 291. 43
FUND TOTAL 164, 123. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 327, 054. 59
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 164, 123. 00
CRAND_TOTAL 164, 123. 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
4/30/2017 Busey 1,059.92 Monthly Bank Fees General/Water
4/30/2017 Deluxed Business 275.22 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Water
4/30/2017 Finet 459.19 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
4/30/2017 Sage 2,590.71 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
4/30/2017 Authorize.Net 83.20 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
4/30/2017 Global 399.86 Monthly Bank Fees General
4/30/2017 INB 12.77 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Golf
4/30/2017 ETS 2,242.33 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
4/30/2017 Commerce 1,559.10 Monthly Bank & Credit Card Fees General/Water/Lincoln Parking
4/30/2017 NPC Vantiv 65.92 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
4/30/2017 BlueFin 13,019.40 Monthly Credit Card Fees Water
5/1/2017 IBPC 683,213.13 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health
Alternative Service
Concepts - JP
5/4/2017 Morgan 13,231.58 Monthly Adminstration Fees Casualty Insurance
5/5/2017 Sam's Club 2,493.28 Monthly Bill General/Golf

720,705.61

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the

monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
Admin Imaging

Admin Imaging

Admin Imaging

ADMIN Oth Purchased Serv
ADMIN Periodicals

ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development

Merchant Name
Reality Bites

Station 220 Inc
Biaggi S

Meatheads Normal
Station 220 Inc
Panera Bread

Medici

Rosie's Pub

Hy Vee

US Conf Of Mayors
Panera Bread

Hy Vee

Station 220 Inc
Americanflagscom
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Bloomington Meat
Gaylord Bros Inc
Gaylord Bros Inc
Gaylord Bros Inc
COPS

BLP Business Week
Government Finance
Jims Steakhouse
Outback

Jimmy Johns

Paypal Bn Mclp

NIU Outreach

Eagle Ridge Resort
College Avenue Parking
Government Finance
National Civic League
Beaufort St Parking Deck
Southwest
Southwest

Commerce PCard April 2017 Statement

RV ST S2 B VSR Vo B2 I Vo S Vo SR 7, S /s S Vo S /2 S V2 S V0 S 0/ S W V0 S 0o S Vo S /2 SR 00 S 0/, S V2 S V2 SR Vo S ¥ S SR O/ SR V2 SR S V2 S0 W 0 S 78

Amount
18.50
(2.50)
37.76
132.00
28.25
326.43
25.25
31.75
125.49
800.00
122.31
(28.00)
32.50
73.31
59.49
128.95
37.84
269.33
22.54
25.45
(40.00)
150.00
42.35
126.17
18.27
50.00
250.00
233.34
2.00
610.00
100.00
2.00
30.00
415.96

Trans Dt Notes

04/07/17 Business lunch T. Renner & J. Lancaster

04/06/17 Tax refund for T. Renner meal

04/08/17 Business lunch T. Renner & K. Bray

04/10/17 CC light meal 4.10.17

04/10/17 Business lunch T. Renner & D. Bentley

04/17/17 Legislative Dinner 4.17.17

04/17/17 Business lunch T. Renner & L. Diaz

04/18/17 Business lunch T. Renner & D. Bentley

04/23/17 Cake CC 4.24.17

04/21/17 Registration U.S. Conference of Mayors - T. Renner

04/24/17 CC light meal 4.24.17

04/24/17 CC 4.24.17 Refund

04/24/17 Business lunch T. Renner & K. Bray

04/27/17 American Flag - Mayor's Office

04/26/17 3 Full Size Aluminum Steam Table Pans, 6 Half Size Aluminum Foil Pans
04/26/17 Gift Certificate for Medium Mixed Bundle for EAC Event

04/12/17 Invoice 2477839 Dated 4/11/17 Archival Processes

04/12/17 Invoice 2477840 Dated 4.11.17 Archival Processes

04/13/17 Invoice 2478023 Dated 4/11/17 Archival Processes

04/11/17 Invoice 78256 Dated 3/31/17 Archival Processes

04/20/17 Subscription refund D. Hales

04/03/17 Professional Membership - M. Hon

04/04/17 Business lunch D. Hales, S. Rasmussen & C. St.Clair

04/05/17 Business dinner D. Hales & C. St.Clair

04/10/17 Business lunch D. Hales & K. Bray

04/10/17 MCLP graduation-Steve Rasmussen

04/13/17 ILCM Downstate Summer Conf-Steve Rasmussen 6/14/17-6/16/17
04/12/17 Hotel reservation Steve Rasmussen for ILCMA Downstate Summer Con
04/13/17 Parking - Business Meeting D. Hales

04/24/17 GFOA Conference - M. Hon

04/27/17 Annual Membership - D. Hales

04/27/17 Parking - Business Meeting D. Hales & M. Peterson

04/28/17 Early Bird Check-In Fee for P. Silva & M. Hon for IGFOA Conference in [
04/28/17 Flights for P. Silva & M. Hon for IGFOA Conference in Denver CO 5/18-!
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ADMIN Telecomm

ADMIN Telecomm

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Oth Supplies
AQUATICS Repr/Mtnc Build
AQUATICS Telecomm

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food

Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes
Plasticwatertanks.
Uline Ship Supplies
Lowes

Recreation Supply Co
Lincoln Aquatics
Don Smith Paint Co
Wal-Mart
Whentowork Inc
Wal-Mart

Office Depot
Lincoln Aquatics
Wal-Mart

Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Facebk 3Yhs4Dnmk2
Facebk 2Yhs4Dnmk2
Kroger

Kroger

Jimmy Johns
Jimmy Johns
Walgreens

Hy Vee

Jimmy Johns
Jimmy Johns
Jimmy Johns
Dennys Doughnuts
Kroger

Lucca Grill Inc

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Station 220 Inc
Reality Bites

RV SV S Vo R Vo ST S VoS Vo S 0 S 0, SR 2 I Vo N v i Vs S/ SR /2 S V0 R 7 S 0 S 0 W V0 S0 S Vs SR, SEE Vo S T/, SR 0 S Vo S, W V2 SR Ve R Vo S V2 SE Vo S V0 S 7 SRS 7 SR V8

321.68
367.76
300.88
1,643.80
215.06
199.94
994.92
1,388.34
376.44
18.86
189.00
87.01
99.98
352.40
99.70
169.60
66.67
265.34
41.89
58.83
28.90
7.20
22.97
47.76
137.51
7.70
101.90
8.49
57.21
68.60
179.65
142.00
66.00
120.00
142.00
80.37
51.25

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017
04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
04/06/17 Supplies for Holiday Pool

04/24/17 Plastic water tanks

04/26/17 Supplies for the pools

04/26/17 Outdoor speakers for the pools
04/26/17 Replacement lifeguard chair

04/26/17 Supplies for the pools

04/27/17 Paint supplies for the pools

04/29/17 Supplies for the pools

04/25/17 Online employee scheduling subscription
04/29/17 Supplies for the pools

04/29/17 Cork boards for the pools

04/28/17 Supplies for the pools

04/29/17 Supplies for the pools

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017
04/30/17 Advertising for BCPA April shows
04/30/17 Advertising for BCPA April shows
04/19/17 Food supplies for the BCPA

04/27/17 Hospitality beverages

04/06/17 Crew food Kathleen Madigan show
04/06/17 Crew food Kathleen Madigan show
04/18/17 Supplies for the BCPA

04/19/17 Food for BCPA performers

04/19/17 Food for BCPA performance

04/20/17 Food for BCPA performance

04/20/17 Food for BCPA performance

04/22/17 1SO Load In Food

04/25/17 Mayhem Poets and PUSH Hospitality
04/25/17 Steamboat Bill, Jr. Hospitality

04/26/17 Mayhem Poets and PUSH Hospitality
04/28/17 Artist Hospitality

04/28/17 PUSH Hospitality - Outreach and Show Days
04/28/17 Mayhem Poets Hospitality

04/28/17 Artist Hospitality

04/27/17 Mayhem Poets Outreach Day Hospitality
04/27/17 Mayhem Poets Outreach Day Hospitality
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BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Prof Development

BS Prof Development

BS Telecomm

BS Telecomm

CAS INS Telecomm

City Colis Due frm VenuWork
CLERK Office Supplies
CLERK Prof Development
CLERK Prof Development
CLERK Telecomm

CLERK Telecomm

CODE ENF Oth Purch Serv
CODE ENF Prof Developm
CODE ENF Prof Developm
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Build
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Build
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COMM CNTR Member Dues
COMM CNTR Member Dues
COMM CNTR Oth Misc
COMM CNTR Oth Supplies
COMM CNTR Telecomm
DGC Advertising

DGC Oth Repair & Maint
DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Telecomm

DRUG Oth Supplies

DRUG Prof Development
DRUG Prof Development
ECON Dev Markteting Exp
ENG ADMIN Member Dues
ENG ADMIN Member Dues

Kroger

Dennys Doughnuts
Kroger

USPS

Hy Vee

YWCA Mclean County
www.Lorman.com
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Roberts Trophies
Paypal CILARMA
Hilton Chicago Oak Law
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Building Media Inc

Int'l Code Council Inc
Int'l Code Council Inc
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

4Te EMT Basic Inital Fee
4Te IDPH EMS Hwysafety
Dennys Doughnuts
Laerdalmedical
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Facebk 4Cfs5Ca8X2
Sears Roebuck
Menards Normal Il
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Lens Equipment
Hampton Inns
Hampton Inns
Doubletree Ab Lincoln
CSI 123Signup

CSI 123Signup

R NV S Vs SV SV SV S ¥ S W 0, SR 0, W Vo S s N s S o W Vo G N O/ S O W 0 S s W o W, ST /s S U/ SR O, S 7 W 0 S 0 W s W 0 ST o S U ST R O, S 0 W V2 R

26.43
7.99
86.08
29.50
62.67
110.00
80.95
932.80
55.33
84.80
151.02
35.10
55.00
218.50
42.40
55.33
69.00
85.00
190.00
45.22
105.32
49.55
1.00
20.00
29.85
266.25
1,503.96
29.01
73.98
98.54
203.73
444.00
203.84
203.84
237.30
25.00
25.00

04/28/17 Mayhem Poets and PUSH Hospitality

04/29/17 Mayhem Poets Hospitality

04/28/17 General Hospitality and Mayhem Poets Hospitality

04/27/17 Artist and Agent Payments

04/29/17 PUSH Physical theater Hospitality; Bananas - Dr. Kaboom Props
04/29/17 Women of Distinction Award Banquet representing BCPA for Tina Salal
04/20/17 Lorman Educational Services For Tom Dabareiner

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

04/04/17 Cable charges

04/28/17 Name Plates for New Aldermen

04/06/17 2017 Spring Seminar for Renee

04/23/17 Lodging for Training in Chicago for R. Gooderham

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/21/17 Study test exam

04/07/17 ICC Certification renewal for Carey Snedden

04/28/17 ICC Certification renewal & reinstatement for Carey Snedden
04/03/17 Maintenance Supplies

04/06/17 Compressor Belts supplies

04/06/17 New Cord ends

04/28/17 Service fee for K Pettit license

04/28/17 License for K Pettit

04/14/17 Food for telecommunicators for recognition week

04/28/17 First aid training items

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

04/30/17 Advertising for the golf courses

04/16/17 Supplies for the Den

04/26/17 Supplies for the Den

04/04/17 The Den cable and internet charges

04/04/17 AC adapter camera

04/22/17 Hotel for Bierbaum and Hernandez at training

04/22/17 Hotel for Brown and Raisbeck for training

04/22/17 Hotel for A. Grammer for IL TIF Assoc. Spring Meeting Springfield April
04/08/17 |AFSM yearly membership dues for Jim Karch

04/08/17 IAFSM yearly membership dues for Greg Kallevig
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ENG ADMIN Office Supplies
ENG ADMIN Oth Purch Serv
ENG ADMIN Oth Supplies
ENG ADMIN Oth Supplies
ENG ADMIN Oth Supplies
ENG ADMIN Oth Supplies
ENG ADMIN Oth Supplies
ENG ADMIN Oth Supplies
ENG ADMIN Printing & Bind
ENG ADMIN Printing & Bind
ENG ADMIN Printing & Bind
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Telecomm

ENG ADMIN Telecomm

FAC MAINT Maint & Rep
FAC MAINT Maint & Rep
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Equip
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Equip
FIN Oth Purchased Serv

FIN Prof Development

FIN Prof Development

FIN Prof Development

FIN Telecomm

FIRE Community Relations

Aashto Pubs

Tapco

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Varidesk

Varidesk

Varidesk

Sams Club

Wal-Mart

Avanti's Italian Rest
Quality Inn & Suites
Quality Inn & Suites
Quality Inn & Suites
Rnb Productions Inc
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Lowes

Superbrightleds

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Van & Truck Equipment
COPS

Illinois Government Finan
Southwest

Southwest

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amazon Mktplace Pmts

RV S Vo S Vo S W Vo S W 0 S V2 S 00 S 2 SV 2 S 0 S U/ S V0 S W O/, o S ¥/ ST /o W 0 SE U/ S 00 S 0/ S /2 S S /0 S V0 S 0 SE U/ S V0 S W/, W V0 SR 7 W /2 S 0 S V0 8

945.00
199.26
371.34

29.99
(32.99)
21.98
69.99

2,229.00
429.57
395.00

(429.57)
103.17
29.87
152.65
134.70
134.70
134.70
450.00
84.80
275.82
36.95
41.93
50.86

2,814.43
152.32
165.41

5.68
140.74
267.98

7.98
213.45

25.45
(225.00)
30.00
415.96
183.88
219.70

04/24/17 Highway Safety Manuals

04/06/17 Manhole safety gate guard

04/03/17 Engineering field tools and supplies

04/03/17 Engineering field tools

04/03/17 Return scraper

04/09/17 Surveying accessories

04/10/17 Surveying accessories

04/19/17 Phamton 4 Drone for Engineering Surveying and Inspection

04/11/17 Varidesk for Brett Keltz (charge is being credited due to tax)

04/11/17 Varidesk for Brett Keltz - charged without tax

04/12/17 Varidesk Credit

04/06/17 The Coach Approach Training Breakfast Items

04/06/17 The Coach Approach Training Breakfast Items

04/07/17 The Coach Approach Training - Lunch

04/22/17 Motel room for training classes for Jeff Raines

04/22/17 Motel room for training classes for Steve Arney

04/22/17 Motel room for training classes for Ward Snarr

04/27/17 APWA registrations

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/20/17 Key holders

04/20/17 HVAC Coil cleaner

04/03/17 Maintenance Supplies

04/05/17 LED Light Fixtures for Fleet Garage

04/12/17 Maintenance Supplies

04/13/17 Shop Extension Cords

04/18/17 Desk Cords Grommet

04/18/17 Safety Supplies

04/21/17 Replace Electricians Shop sink

04/18/17 Maintenance supplies Insulation

04/22/17 HVAC tank holder

04/11/17 Invoice 78256 Dated 3/31/17 Archival Processes

04/17/17 Refund of Registration for T. Mathews IL Gov. Finance Professionals Ac
04/28/17 Early Bird Check-In Fee for P. Silva & M. Hon for IGFOA Conference in [
04/28/17 Flights for & M. Hon for IGFOA Conference in Denver CO 5/18-5/24/1"
04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/05/17 2 Pelican camera cases for PEO Blades camera equipment. Invoice # 4
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FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Protective Wear

FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equipmt Oth
FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equipmt Oth
FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Prof Development
FLEET Protective Wear
FLEET Repr/Mtnc Building
FLEET Rep/Mtn Licensed Veh
FLEET Telecomm

FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
HGC Oth Repair & Maint
HGC Telecomm

HGC Telecomm

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Employee Relations

The Home Depot
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Suzidavistvl

Delta Air

Riverlink

Crashcourse Village
Baymont Inn

Menards Normal Il
MSA-Headquarters
Johnsons Shoe Repair
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Calgasdirect

Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Rnb Productions Inc
Sylvane Inc.
Superbrightleds
Robinson License Serv
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Uline Ship Supplies
Rock Auto

Rock Auto

Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
American Public Works
Yourmember-Careers
National Society Of Bl
Amazon Mktplace Pmts

RV NV T SV Sy Sy W N N O U 0 S 0o S 0o S0, S o Sk Vo S V0 S 07, S 7 S 7 S s S, W 0, S U/, S V0 S S 7 S Vo Y W Vo RN R V. SR T S YA T S W V2 NN

43.88
8.33
74.28
19.98
6.47
25.00
665.61
8.00
2,360.00
365.70
3.76
790.93
18.75
2,197.32
110.66
318.96
29.98
223.09
139.00
168.94
150.00
1,200.00
1,700.53
276.15
55.33
358.32
125.33
162.30
44.08
87.98
59.79
84.80
36.95
295.00
199.00
250.00
132.96

04/10/17 Purchase of friction tape

04/25/17 Purchased Asphalt Patch for Station 3

04/07/17 Purchase of EMS storage boxes and tire air chucks

04/07/17 Purchase of EMS storage boxes and tire air chucks

04/13/17 Stepladders, gloves, shovel and flotation noodles

04/18/17 Processing fee for Air fare-C. Reen - Chemistry for Emergency Respons:
04/18/17 Air fare for C.Reeb. - Chemistry for Emergency Response in Emmitsbur;
04/19/17 Toll fee for FF B. Farnum - ARFF 100 Basic ARFF training 3-5 - 3-10-17 ir
04/24/17 Registration fee for M. Novak, D. Hoyland, C. Casagrande, F. Friend to :
04/29/17 Lodging expense for C. Herbsleb-FDIC and EVT Testing in Indianapolis,
04/13/17 Stepladders, gloves, shovel and flotation noodles

04/17/17 TIC repairs

04/17/17 EMS Bag repair

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/13/17 Stepladders, gloves, shovel and flotation noodles

04/13/17 Stepladders, gloves, shovel and flotation noodles

04/17/17 Calibration gas

04/17/17 Ladder for Station 1 and ceiling fans for Station 2

04/17/17 Ladder for Station 1 and ceiling fans for Station 2

04/27/17 APWA registrations

04/21/17 Dehumidifier for fleet shop

04/21/17 Parts for fleet

04/24/17 Title

04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/04/17 Parts for fleet

04/05/17 Parts for fleet

04/06/17 Parts for fleet

04/17/17 Parts for fleet

04/21/17 Parts for fleet

04/06/17 Supplies for Highland

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

04/20/17 Highland monthly cable charges

04/24/17 Job Posting for Traffic Engineer

04/24/17 Job Posting for Traffic Engineer

04/25/17 Job Posting for Traffic Engineer

04/04/17 Incentives for Wellness program
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HR Oth Medical Serv Amazon.com/Bill S 109.58 04/03/17 First aid supplies

HR Oth Medical Serv Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 40.86 04/04/17 First aid supplies

HR Oth Medical Serv Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 10.98 04/04/17 First aid supplies

HR Oth Medical Serv Weightwatchers Int'l S 84.88 04/24/17 Employer contribution

HR Oth Purchased Serv Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 26.10 04/04/17 Labels for Dymo printer

HR Oth Purchased Serv Backtrack Inc S 133.00 04/06/17 Pre-employment screenings

HR Oth Purchased Serv COPS S 25.45 04/11/17 Invoice 78256 Dated 3/31/17 Archival Processes

HR Oth Purchased Serv Backtrack Inc S 133.00 04/13/17 Pre-employment screenings

HR Oth Purchased Serv Jimmy Johns - S 42.50 04/12/17 Lunch for negotiations; A. Brown, J. Tetzloff, J. Karch & L. Callaway
HR Oth Purchased Serv Backtrack Inc S 19.00 04/20/17 Pre-employment screenings

HR Oth Purchased Serv Backtrack Inc S 190.00 04/27/17 Pre-employment screenings

HR Oth Purchased Serv Dairy Queen S 24.99 04/27/17 Employee appreciation treat

HR Prof Development www.Lorman.com S 559.20 04/18/17 Lorman All Access Pass

HR Telecomm Vzwrlss Ivr Vb S 84.80 04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017

HR Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 220.49 04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

ICE CNTR Advertising Facebk C4Lybdsfm?2 S 45.66 04/30/17 Advertising for Rec Programs, Zoo and Pepsi Ice Center
ICE CNTR Food Wm Supercenter S 42.19 04/07/17 Supplies for PIC

ICE CNTR Food Wm Supercenter S 9.46 04/28/17 Food for snack bar resale

ICE CNTR Oth Supplies Howies Hockey Inc S 211.32 04/05/17 Supplies for PIC

ICE CNTR Oth Supplies Sears.com S 84.99 04/05/17 Supplies for PIC

ICE CNTR Oth Supplies Sears.com S (5.00) 04/07/17 Supplies Refund for PIC

ICE CNTR Oth Supplies Whentowork Inc S 200.00 04/28/17 Subscription to online work scheduling service

ICE CNTR Telecomm Comcast Chicago Cs 1X S 15.00 04/04/17 Cable charges

IS Membership Dues Ri Napster | Rhapsody S 14.95 04/04/17 Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

IS Membership Dues Webex S 168.00 04/07/17 Monthly WebEx charges

IS Office Supplies Paypal Neweggcom S 431.92 04/06/17 Hard Drives, qty 8

IS Office Supplies Batteries Plus 279 S 139.60 04/11/17 UPS Replacement batteries

IS Office Supplies Amazon.com S 39.59 04/19/17 Logitech M570 Wireless Trackball Mouse

IS Office Supplies Amazon.com/Bill S 79.95 04/19/17 LG Electronics Toen Infinim HBS-900 Bluetooth headset
IS Office Supplies www.Newegg.com S 14.95 04/19/17 Plugable USB to Bluetooth Micro Adapter

IS Office Supplies Alphacard S 225.71 04/20/17 Zebra color ribbons, qty 2

IS Office Supplies www.Newegg.com S 56.76 04/24/17 HP Wired Mice, qty 4

IS Oth Prof & Tech Service COPS S 490.45 04/11/17 Invoice 78256 Dated 3/31/17 Archival Processes

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp Rapid Web Services S 86.40 04/03/17 Comodo EV SSL annual renewal

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp Web Networksolutions S 107.96 04/06/17 Domain Name renewal

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp Web Networksolutions S 5.97 04/18/17 Private Registration Bloomingtonarena.org, net and com
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp The Ssl Store.com S 829.13 04/28/17 SSL Certificate
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IS Telecomm Vzwrlss Ivr Vb 4,159.41 04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017
IS Telecomm Level 3 Communications 634.08 04/10/17 T1 Internet connection monthly charges

IS Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb 1,162.24 04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

IS Telecomm Voxerpro 9.90 04/15/17 Push-to-talk app and service

IS Telecomm Comcast Chicago Cs 1X 206.79 04/20/17 City Hall cable and internet charges

LAKE MNT Maint & Repair
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LEGAL Prof Development

79.37 04/06/17 Washers, Hex Nuts, Hex Bolts
120.98 04/11/17 Diesel Oil
212.15 04/10/17 Lake Blm monthly phone charges
113.45 04/10/17 Lake Blm monthly phone charges
30.00 04/18/17 Law Day Luncheon - 5-3-17 for George Boyle

The Home Depot

Farm & Fleet BIm
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Mclean County Bar Assn

LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

100.89
0.50
26.97
0.13
868.39
4.34
933.09
4.67
788.06
3.94
907.09
4.50
531.04
2.66

04/03/17 Adult Books ($100.89); Shipping ($.50)
04/03/17 Adult Books ($100.89); Shipping ($.50)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($26.97); Shipping ($.13)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($26.97); Shipping ($.13)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($868.39); Shipping ($4.34)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($868.39); Shipping ($4.34)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($933.09); Shipping ($4.67)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($933.09); Shipping ($4.67)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($788.06); Shipping ($3.94)
04/04/17 Adult Books ($788.06); Shipping ($3.94)

04/05/17 Ad Bks ($907.09); S/H ($4.50) Tot $911.59; Ch Bks ($28.74); S/H ($.18)
04/05/17 Ad Bks ($907.09); S/H ($4.50) Tot $911.59; Ch Bks ($28.74); S/H ($.18)

04/05/17 Adult Books (5531.04); Shipping (52.66)
04/05/17 Adult Books ($531.04); Shipping ($2.66)

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 522.86 04/06/17 Adult Books (5522.86); Shipping (52.61)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 2.61 04/06/17 Adult Books ($522.86); Shipping ($2.61)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 918.16 04/07/17 Adult Books (5918.16); Shipping (54.59)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 4.59 04/07/17 Adult Books ($918.16); Shipping ($4.59)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 104.47 04/07/17 Adult Books ($104.47); Shipping ($.52)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 0.52 04/07/17 Adult Books (5104.47); Shipping ($.52)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 939.51 04/11/17 Adult Books (5939.51); Shipping ($4.70)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 4.70 04/11/17 Adult Books ($939.51); Shipping ($4.70)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 61.73 04/11/17 Adult Books ($61.73); Shipping ($.31)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 0.31 04/11/17 Adult Books ($61.73); Shipping ($.31)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 534.15 04/12/17 Adult Books ($534.15); Shipping (52.67)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 2.67 04/12/17 Adult Books ($534.15); Shipping ($2.67)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor 360.61 04/12/17 Adult Books ($360.61); Shipping (51.80)
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

R L T S Vo Y Sy N U S N U W 0 0, ST, S 0, S o S Vo S ¥/, S Vo SR 7 W Vo S W Ve Y SRV ¥ SR VAR V2 S Vo R, W Vo Y, S Ve T U S Vo S W V0 B 7 TR 24

1.80
703.36
3.52
945.69
4.73
177.15
0.89
169.58
0.85
308.36
1.54
255.89
1.15
420.02
2.10
183.13
0.90
483.45
2.42
270.71
1.35
156.58
0.75
(11.39
14.68
96.00
33.05
106.51
66.06
22.04
186.95
14.35
727.38
(144.29
149.64
16.47
0.08

04/12/17 Adult Books ($360.61); Shipping ($1.80)
04/13/17 Adult Books (5703.36); Shipping ($3.52)
04/13/17 Adult Books ($703.36); Shipping ($3.52)
04/17/17 Adult Books (5945.69); Shipping (54.73)
04/17/17 Adult Books ($945.69); Shipping ($4.73)
04/17/17 Adult Books ($177.15); Shipping (5.89)
04/17/17 Adult Books ($177.15); Shipping ($.89)
04/18/17 Adult Books (5169.58); Shipping ($.85)
04/18/17 Adult Books ($169.58); Shipping ($.85)
04/20/17 Adult Books (5308.36); Shipping (51.54)
04/20/17 Adult Books ($308.36); Shipping ($1.54)
04/24/17 Ad Bks ($255.89); S/H ($1.15) Tot $257.04; Ch Bks ($57.48); S/H ($.42)
04/24/17 Ad Bks ($255.89); S/H ($1.15) Tot $257.04; Ch Bks ($57.48); S/H ($.42)
04/24/17 Adult Books ($420.02); Shipping ($2.10)
04/24/17 Adult Books ($420.02); Shipping ($2.10)
04/26/17 Ad Bks ($183.13); S/H ($.90) Tot $184.03; Ch Bks ($38.97); S/H ($.21) T
04/26/17 Ad Bks ($183.13); S/H ($.90) Tot $184.03; Ch Bks ($38.97); S/H ($.21) T
04/26/17 Adult Books ($483.45); Shipping ($2.42)
04/26/17 Adult Books ($483.45); Shipping ($2.42)
04/27/17 Adult Books ($270.71); Shipping ($1.35)
04/27/17 Adult Books ($270.71); Shipping ($1.35)
04/27/17 Ad Bks ($156.58); S/H (5.75) Tot $157.33; Ch Bks ($77.94); S/H (5.42) T
04/27/17 Ad Bks ($156.58); S/H ($.75) Tot $157.33; Ch Bks ($77.94); S/H ($.42) T
) 04/27/17 Credit for returning Adult Books
04/03/17 A/V (Ch)
04/05/17 A/V (A)
04/05/17 A/V (Ch)
04/05/17 A/V (Ch)
04/05/17 A/V (A)
04/05/17 A/V (A)
04/05/17 A/V (A)
04/05/17 A/V (A)
04/05/17 A/V (A)
) 04/05/17 Credit for A/V (A)
04/06/17 A/V (Ch)
04/06/17 A/V (A) ($16.47); Shipping ($.08)
04/06/17 A/V (A) (516.47); Shipping (5.08)
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LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

R ST T SV S Y S U SR ¥ S T SV, S ¥, S N Y S W U Y S SR U S T SR G S 0, S Y S O SR ¥, S G S Y S W Y, S VR T SR G SN SR s SR Y 8

363.08
28.15
187.02
57.40
22.02
398.54
1.99
128.49
44.07
19.10
29.39
27.30
283.95
84.43
134.98
99.98
149.97
14.35
176.27
144.70
51.43
186.93
0.93
12.73
51.42
78.50
105.07
106.41
155.35
547.99

(13.80)
48.48
29.39
14.69
22.02
72.00
22.04

04/05/17 TZ Games ($19.99); A/V (A) ($363.08)
04/06/17 A/V (A)

04/06/17 TZ Games ($37.08); A/V (A) ($187.02)
04/07/17 A/V (A)

04/10/17 A/V (Ch)

04/10/17 A/V (A) ($398.54); Shipping ($1.99)
04/10/17 A/V (A) ($398.54); Shipping ($1.99)
04/10/17 A/V (A)

04/12/17 A/V (Ch)

04/12/17 A/V (Ch)

04/12/17 A/V (A)

04/12/17 A/V (A)

04/12/17 A/V (A)

04/12/17 A/V (A)

04/12/17 A/V (A)

04/12/17 TZ Games ($49.99); A/V (A) ($99.98)
04/12/17 A/V (A)

04/13/17 A/V (A)

04/17/17 A/V (A)

04/17/17 A/V (A)

04/17/17 A/V (A)

04/18/17 A/V (A) ($186.93); Shipping ($.93)
04/18/17 A/V (A) ($186.93); Shipping ($.93)
04/18/17 A/V (A)

04/19/17 A/V (Ch)

04/19/17 A/V (Ch)

04/19/17 A/V (A)

04/19/17 A/V (A)

04/19/17 A/V (A)

04/19/17 A/V (A)

04/20/17 Credit for A/V (A)

04/21/17 A/V (Ch)

04/21/17 A/V (A)

04/21/17 A/V (A)

04/26/17 A/V (Ch)

04/26/17 A/V (A)

04/26/17 A/V (A)
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LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

'U)-(_n'U)-(/;.'V)-m'U)-.U~,_'U)-(/;.'U)-(/).'U)-mMmMmMmmmmMmMMmMmMmmmmmM

55.11
835.45
441.25

27.85

95.67

0.48

27.60

137.85

0.69
268.27
1.34
142.94
0.71
763.41
3.82
28.74
0.18
284.04
1.42
466.93
2.33
407.84
2.04
261.66
1.31
236.90
1.18
625.59
3.13
40.99
0.20
57.48
0.42
128.52
0.64
198.82
0.99

04/26/17 A/V (A)

04/26/17 A/V (A)

04/26/17 A/V (A)

04/27/17 AV (A)

04/28/17 A/V (A) ($95.67); Shipping (S$.48)

04/28/17 A/V (A) ($95.67); Shipping ($.48)

04/28/17 A/V (A)

04/03/17 Children's Books ($137.85); Shipping ($.69)

04/03/17 Children's Books ($137.85); Shipping ($.69)

04/03/17 Children's Books ($268.27); Shipping ($1.34)

04/03/17 Children's Books ($268.27); Shipping ($1.34)

04/03/17 Children's Books ($142.94); Shipping ($.71)

04/03/17 Children's Books ($142.94); Shipping ($.71)

04/05/17 Children's Books ($763.41); Shipping ($3.82)

04/05/17 Children's Books ($763.41); Shipping ($3.82)

04/05/17 Ad Bks ($907.09); S/H ($4.50) Tot $911.59; Ch Bks ($28.74); S/H ($.18)
04/05/17 Ad Bks ($907.09); S/H ($4.50) Tot $911.59; Ch Bks ($28.74); S/H ($.18)
04/06/17 Children's Books ($284.04); Shipping ($1.42)

04/06/17 Children's Books ($284.04); Shipping ($1.42)

04/11/17 Children's Books ($466.93); Shipping ($2.33)

04/11/17 Children's Books (5466.93); Shipping (52.33)

04/12/17 Children's Books ($407.84); Shipping ($2.04)

04/12/17 Children's Books (5407.84); Shipping (52.04)

04/12/17 Children's Books ($261.66); Shipping ($1.31)

04/12/17 Children's Books ($261.66); Shipping ($1.31)

04/17/17 Children's Books ($236.90); Shipping ($1.18)

04/17/17 Children's Books ($236.90); Shipping ($1.18)

04/18/17 Children's Books ($625.59); Shipping ($3.13)

04/18/17 Children's Books ($625.59); Shipping ($3.13)

04/20/17 Children's Books (40.99); Shipping ($.20)

04/20/17 Children's Books (40.99); Shipping ($.20)

04/24/17 Ad Bks ($255.89); S/H ($1.15) Tot $257.04; Ch Bks ($57.48); S/H (5.42)
04/24/17 Ad Bks ($255.89); S/H ($1.15) Tot $257.04; Ch Bks ($57.48); S/H ($.42)
04/24/17 Children's Books ($128.52); Shipping ($.64)

04/24/17 Children's Books ($128.52); Shipping ($.64)

04/26/17 Children's Books ($198.82); Shipping ($.99)

04/26/17 Children's Books ($198.82); Shipping ($.99)
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LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Copier Supplies

LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker & Taylor - Books
Logmeininc.com
Monoprice, Inc.
Monoprice, Inc.
International Service Fee
Gao Rfid

Gao Rfid

Best Buy

Best Buy
Samsclub.com
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree

Sams Club

Flingers Pizza Pub
Flingers Pizza Pub
Meijer

Jewel

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Menards Normal Il
POS Supply Solutions
Demco Inc
Amazon.com
Badge A Minit

s
S
s
S
s
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
S
s
S

38.97
0.21
76.45
0.38
77.94
0.42
(19.16)
599.99
59.49
16.85
7.34
695.00
39.00
799.99
119.99
289.80
23.87
35.46
15.80
20.04
16.00
17.94
86.55
305.26
2.92
57.27
2.58
70.63
19.92
22.94
19.76
52.41
17.97
4,095.34
276.73
19.47
139.95

04/26/17 Ad Bks ($183.13); S/H (5.90) Tot $184.03; Ch Bks ($38.97); S/H (5.21) T
04/26/17 Ad Bks ($183.13); S/H ($.90) Tot $184.03; Ch Bks ($38.97); S/H ($.21) T
04/27/17 Children's Books ($76.45); Shipping ($.38)

04/27/17 Children's Books ($76.45); Shipping (S.38)

04/27/17 Ad Bks ($156.58); S/H (5.75) Tot $157.33; Ch Bks ($77.94); S/H (5.42) T
04/27/17 Ad Bks ($156.58); S/H ($.75) Tot $157.33; Ch Bks ($77.94); S/H ($.42) T
04/28/17 Credit for returning Children's Books

04/13/17 Annual remote access software for servers

04/17/17 Hardware to mount TV in Board Room ($59.49); Shipping ($16.85)
04/17/17 Hardware to mount TV in Board Room ($59.49); Shipping ($16.85)
04/24/17 Fee for purchasing product from outside the United States

04/20/17 Handheld Reader Writer ($695.00); Shipping ($39.00)

04/20/17 Handheld Reader Writer ($695.00); Shipping ($39.00)

04/28/17 TV for Board Room ($799.99); Speakers for TV in Board Room ($119.9¢
04/28/17 TV for Board Room ($799.99); Speakers for TV in Board Room ($119.9¢
04/04/17 Copy paper for Business Office

04/04/17 NLW Prizes ($23.87), Crafts (535.46), Lunch ($15.80); Plastic Items for !
04/04/17 NLW Prizes ($23.87), Crafts ($35.46), Lunch ($15.80); Plastic Items for !
04/04/17 NLW Prizes ($23.87), Crafts (535.46), Lunch ($15.80); Plastic Items for !
04/04/17 NLW Prizes ($23.87), Crafts ($35.46), Lunch ($15.80); Plastic Items for !
04/04/17 NLW staff prizes

04/10/17 Envelopes for Bus Ofc (519.44); Snacks for Bk Shoppe volunteers($31.3
03/15/17 Catered lunch/supper for National Library Worker's Day, 4/11/17
03/15/17 Catered lunch/supper for National Library Worker's Day, 4/11/17
04/11/17 National Library Week supper, 4/11/17

04/13/17 Snack surprise during National Library Week, 4/10-14/17

04/17/17 Clorox wipes $19.92; Swiffer dusters $22.94; Air fresheners $19.76; Pa
04/28/17 Staff lounge supplies ($70.63); Tape for Bus Ofc ($24.03); Sheet protec
04/17/17 Clorox wipes $19.92; Swiffer dusters $22.94; Air fresheners $19.76; Pa
04/17/17 Clorox wipes $19.92; Swiffer dusters $22.94; Air fresheners $19.76; Pa
04/17/17 Clorox wipes $19.92; Swiffer dusters $22.94; Air fresheners $19.76; Pa
04/17/17 Clorox wipes $19.92; Swiffer dusters $22.94; Air fresheners $19.76; Pa
04/17/17 Bona polish ($17.97); Faucet repair kit (521.16)

04/05/17 Cash Register rolls for Circulation

04/07/17 Bookmarks

04/08/17 Labels for Interlibrary Loan processing

04/07/17 Button making supplies
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LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv

School Qutfitters
School Outfitters
Office Depot

Office Depot
Wal-Mart

In Elm Usa Inc.

In Elm Usa Inc.

Flags Usa Llc

Flags Usa Llc

Flags Usa Llc

AB Hatchery & Garden
Bill's Key & Lock Shop
Menards Normal Il
Fastenal Company
Sams Club

American Flags Exp
American Flags Exp
Office Depot

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Bill's Key & Lock Shop
Parts Depot Company
Five Star Water Co
Jimmy Johns

Sweet Temptation
Gamestop

Barnes & Noble
Gamestop

Sams Club
Walmart.com
Walmart.com
Walmart.com
Walmart.com

Paypal Modernmarkt
Paypal Modernmarkt
Illinois Library Assoc
Illinois Library Assoc

R AV, SV, SR Vo SV i v 0 S 0/, S, S, S 0 S 0o S U s S 0/ S 0/, S 7, SR ST 0 W 0 W V0 V0 SV S SR SR 0 S ¥, S 0/, S V2 R S0 S 2 V2 R O SR 0 SV SRV, SR V8

181.99
19.12
71.16
19.16
19.97

4,937.84
9.95
11.20
38.50
9.00
29.98
23.46
21.16
19.20
19.44
147.95
8.71
9.00
24.03
11.76
40.00
79.69
42.35
18.20
41.40
19.99
17.97
37.08
31.37
53.98
23.99
4.74
4.02

700.00
31.38
25.00

8.00

04/14/17 Pre-school area rug ($181.99); Shipping ($19.12)

04/14/17 Pre-school area rug ($181.99); Shipping (519.12)

04/21/17 Legal pads ($9.00); Glue sticks ($71.16), Crayons ($19.16) Tot $90.32)
04/21/17 Legal pads ($9.00); Glue sticks (571.16), Crayons ($19.16) Tot $90.32)
04/24/17 Plastic totes for bookmobile supplies

04/24/17 Library Supplies ($4937.84) Shipping ($9.95)

04/24/17 Library Supplies ($4937.84) Shipping ($9.95)

04/11/17 Rope ($38.50); Hardware to attach new flag (511.20); Shipping (5$9.00)
04/11/17 Rope ($38.50); Hardware to attach new flag (511.20); Shipping ($9.00)
04/11/17 Rope ($38.50); Hardware to attach new flag (511.20); Shipping (5$9.00)
04/13/17 Hedge shears

04/13/17 Duplicate TS keys

04/17/17 Bona polish ($17.97); Faucet repair kit (521.16)

04/24/17 Hardware to install speed bumps ($18.05) and flag ($1.15)

04/10/17 Envelopes for Bus Ofc (519.44); Snacks for Bk Shoppe volunteers($31.3
04/17/17 American flag (5147.95); Shipping ($8.71)

04/17/17 American flag ($147.95); Shipping ($8.71)

04/21/17 Legal pads ($9.00); Glue sticks (571.16), Crayons ($19.16) Tot $90.32)
04/28/17 Staff lounge supplies ($70.63); Tape for Bus Ofc ($24.03); Sheet protec
04/28/17 Staff lounge supplies ($70.63); Tape for Bus Ofc ($24.03); Sheet protec
04/28/17 Desk keys -3 for Secretary desk, 1 for Custodian desk

04/04/17 Replacement door handle for Staff Lounge refrigerator

04/08/17 Hot beverage service/supplies

04/14/17 Food for Director's meeting with Board members

04/17/17 Food for BPL Board meeting, 4/18/17

04/05/17 TZ Games ($19.99); A/V (A) ($363.08)

04/08/17 Supplies for Lego Program, 4/8/17

04/06/17 TZ Games ($37.08); A/V (A) ($187.02)

04/10/17 Envelopes for Bus Ofc (519.44); Snacks for Bk Shoppe volunteers($31.3
04/11/17 Teen Star Wars Party, 5/4/17: Craft Sups (553.98), Prizes ($23.99); De«
04/11/17 Teen Star Wars Party, 5/4/17: Craft Sups ($53.98), Prizes ($23.99); De«
04/11/17 Teen Star Wars Party, 5/4/17: Craft Sups (553.98), Prizes ($23.99); De«
04/11/17 Teen Star Wars Party, 5/4/17: Craft Sups (553.98), Prizes ($23.99); De«
04/11/17 SRP supplies (5700.00) Shipping charge (531.38)

04/11/17 SRP supplies (5700.00) Shipping charge ($31.38)

04/12/17 SRP 2017 Bookmarks ($25.00); Shipping ($8.00)

04/12/17 SRP 2017 Bookmarks ($25.00); Shipping ($8.00)
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LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Postage

LIB Postage

LIB Postage

LIB Postage

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Prof Development

LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials

Sally Beauty

Concord Custom Clean

Gamestop

Doubletree By Hilton BIm
Doubletree By Hilton BIm
Smk Surveymonkey.com

Doubletree By Hilton BIm

Sally Beauty

In Blubrry
Hobby-Lobby

Wm Supercenter
Party City

UPS

UPS

UPS

UPS

Days Inn

Panera Bread
Panera Bread
Congress Plaza Hotel
Exchequer

Panera Bread
Congress Plaza Hotel
Congress Plaza Hotel
Exchequer

Panera Bread
Congress Plaza Hotel
Congress Plaza Hotel
Fredpryor Careertrack
Skillpath National
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com

RV Vo S Vs SR Vo ST ST SR 0, NG Vo S Vo S Vo S o S S s S S 0 S 0/ S 7, S 7 S V2 v s ST, S /s SR/, S U R U Vo S W0, SR V2 R Vo S o S Vo S O S 0 S 7, S 2

9.58
10.20
49.99
13.85

168.00
300.00
(13.85

8.38
20.00
63.84

112.02
49.97
9.08
12.46
12.46
10.54
42.18
9.23
7.34
18.38
30.10
10.12
18.38
22.83
18.50
11.34
20.84
151.11
447.00
149.00

10.00

25.00

50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

04/12/17 Craft supplies for Tinker Lab Program, 4/20/17
04/12/17 Dry cleaning service for Security shirts
04/12/17 TZ Games ($49.99); A/V (A) ($99.98)
04/14/17 Meal for E. Larson while at hotel during Bloomington Reads Programs,
04/14/17 Hotel for E. Larson during Bloomington Reads Programs, 4/12-13/17
04/14/17 Annual Survey Monkey Service
) 04/20/17 Credit for wrongly charging Room Service to BPL
04/20/17 Supplies for Tinker Lab Program, 4/20/17
04/20/17 Monthly Podcast fee, 4/20/17
04/19/17 Craft supplies for Better Together Paint Project Program, 4/19/17
04/24/17 Craft supplies for Paper Marbled Fabric Program, 4/24 & 4/25
04/24/17 Costumes for SRP School Visits
04/07/17 Postage for ILL package
04/08/17 Postage to return package for TS
04/13/17 Postage to return Pkg for TS
04/23/17 Postage for ILL package
04/06/17 Hotel while attending Small Archive Projects Conference, 4/6-7/17
04/20/17 Breakfast, 4/20/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/20/17 Breakfast, 4/20/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/19/17 Dinner, 4/19/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/20/17 Dinner, 4/20/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/21/17 Breakfast, 4/21/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/21/17 Dinner, 4/21/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/21/17
04/19/17 Dinner, 4/19/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/20/17 Dinner, 4/20/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/21/17 Breakfast, 4/21/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/21/17 Dinner, 4/21/17, while at DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/21/17 Hotel for Park/McBride while attending DPLA Fest, 4/19-21/17
04/26/17 Reg. for Creative Leadership for Mgrs, Supervsrs & Team Leaders Semi
04/28/17 Reg. for Assertiveness Skills for Front Desk Professionals webinar, 5/23
04/03/17 Games for public computers in CS
04/03/17 Games for public computers in CS
04/03/17 Games for public computers in CS
04/03/17 Games for public computers in CS
04/03/17 Games for public computers in CS
04/17/17 Games for public computers in Children's

04/17/17 Games for public computers in Children's
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LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Uniforms

PACE Oth Purchased Serv
PACE Oth Purchased Serv
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Building
PK ADMIN Telecomm

PK MAINT Maint & Repair
PK MAINT Office Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Repair & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Repair & Mnt
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build

Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Windstream Pmtfee
Sprint Wireless
L&S End Bus Outfitters
TLF Giftservices Inc
Building Media Inc
Farm & Fleet BIm
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Office Depot

Farm & Fleet BIm
Wal-Mart
ISP-Safety Products
Lowes

Sherrilltre

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Sherrilltre

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Sears Roebuck
Lowes

Cardno J F New
Cardno J F New
Lowes

Sunburst Nursery & Penn

Hanover Specialties Inc
Lowes
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100.00
100.00
118.97
561.78
140.00
56.94
69.00
200.95
84.80
51.04
43.77
40.99
76.19
528.17
51.92
1,764.73
12.97
5.98
277.54
67.94
38.85
697.06
31.96
758.13
241.86
6.54
90.94
112.46
83.86
304.90
18.68
1,314.12
415.00
5.99
320.00
975.00
27.65

04/17/17 Games for public computers in Children's

04/19/17 Games for public computers in Children's

04/11/17 Long distance through 3/31/17

04/29/17 Data cards for Bkm/DIY/Sec/Cust/SS Manager cells, 4/16/17
04/07/17 Security work shirts

04/04/17 Flowers for Garry H for loss of mother

04/21/17 Study test exam

04/14/17 Mobile Security Camera

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017
04/26/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance

04/26/17 Office supplies for the shop

04/03/17 T-Post Puller

04/04/17 Supplies for recreation programs

04/07/17 Safety harnesses

04/11/17 Ratchet for Parks

04/11/17 Forestry supplies, harnesses, first aid, climbers, pulleys
04/12/17 Metric hex key

04/12/17 Titanium shockwave drill bit

04/13/17 Supplies for Parks

04/13/17 Supplies for Parks

04/16/17 Tile chisels

04/17/17 Tree gaff, pruner, hydraulic tool holder, key lock carabineer
04/17/17 White stake flags for parks

04/23/17 Wrench sets, toolbox, drill bits, joint pliers, adapter sets and forestry si
04/25/17 Supplies for forestry

04/25/17 Paver base and sand

04/26/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance

04/26/17 Discharge hose, couplers, hole saw kit

04/26/17 Caulk gun and pavers

04/28/17 Tools for Parks Maintenance

04/10/17 Supplies for Parks

04/11/17 Pollinator seed mix

04/11/17 Perennial seed mix

04/17/17 Supplies for Parks

04/24/17 Compost for Parks

04/28/17 Items for the spray parks

04/03/17 Supplies for Parks
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PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Ibuy Stores Inc
Growing Grounds
Tractor-Supply-Co
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Alex&er Blm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes
1000Bulbs.com
Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

AL Vo ST, S Vo S s SR, S 0/, ST S 07, S 0o S, S 0/ S 0 S Vo S ¥ S W 7, S s S 7, S /2 S 0 S 07, S 0 S W 0/ S 0 S 7, S /2 S V2 A 7 S 0 ST, W 0/, S 0, S VSRR ¥/, ST 0 8

10.25
48.00
168.84
56.11
19.78
58.00
59.48
14.37
4.98
73.63
33.90
23.89

(1.92)
18.59
10.48
11.53
36.03
48.48
26.98
71.53
86.02
14.75
204.43
232.16
13.22
47.04
41.86
23.25
46.92
37.30
36.92
17.16
79.98
164.62
10.12
139.98
9.96

04/03/17 Wood for the pattern butterfly sign
04/03/17 In-wall digital display
04/04/17 Supplies for Parks

04/04/17 Saw blade, grinding wheel, cutting plier

04/04/17 LED inspection penlight
04/06/17 Irrigation equipment

04/06/17 Banana trees

04/06/17 Clamps and axle bolts
04/05/17 3 way com. Switch

04/06/17 Supplies for Parks

04/07/17 Flag pole/signs for Parks
04/08/17 Tools for Parks Maintenance
04/08/17 Refund of tax on previous purchase
04/10/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
04/10/17 Supplies for McGraw park
04/10/17 PVC ball valve

04/10/17 Supplies for Parks

04/11/17 Supplies for Parks

04/11/17 Supplies for Parks

04/12/17 Tools and supplies for Parks
04/12/17 Lights for the zoo carousel
04/13/17 Supplies for Parks

04/13/17 Bolts, bits, washers, nuts for Parks Maintenance

04/18/17 LED lights and mowing devices
04/18/17 Ceiling box cover

04/18/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
04/19/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance

04/20/17 Sikabond construction ad for brick repair

04/23/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance

04/21/17 Supplies & tools for Parks Maintenance
04/22/17 Supplies & tools for Parks Maintenance

04/24/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
04/25/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
04/25/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
04/26/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
04/26/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
04/27/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance

139



PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Infra
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Infra
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Infra

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq

PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PLAN Membership Dues
PLAN Prof Development
POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Food

POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Maint & Repair
POLICE Maint & Repair
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Ser
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Ser
POLICE Oth Repair & Maint
POLICE Oth Repair & Maint
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Postage

POLICE Prof Developmen

Lowes

Green View Garden
Farm & Fleet BIm

Grizzly Industrial Phone
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

Lake Restoration Inc
APA-Membership Online
Omni William Penn
Creative Services Of New
Paypal Bnactso
International Service Fee
Poll-App.com

Shutterfly

Hy Vee

7-Eleven

Lowes

Lowes

The LAI

Mclean County Bar Assn
Amazon.com
Amazon.com/Bill
Wal-Mart

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com/Bill
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Starcrest Cleaners Market
#1 Pet Care

Twin City Upholstery
Twin City Upholstery
Walgreens

Law Enforcement Targets
Wal-Mart

Lowes

FedEx

Courtyard Dayton

453.98
1,499.93
59.45
1,704.00
144.88
35.96
1,329.00
695.00
342.00
483.95
280.00
2.16
216.00
71.50
262.00
19.72
137.96
7.88
80.00
30.00
360.11
97.96
18.91
600.40
397.11
192.50
24.83
5.15
100.00
254.50

(7.60)
9.59
1,165.55
5.24
11.67
9.09
549.25

04/28/17 Sliding compound saw

04/03/17 Grass Karl Forester, Blue Muffin Viburnum, Little Lime Hydrangea
04/06/17 Yellow safety paint, face shield, and tools for Parks Maintenance
04/20/17 Drum sander

04/10/17 Tools for Parks Maintenance.

04/21/17 Ratchets for Parks

04/04/17 Chemicals

04/27/17 American Planning membership dues

04/29/17 Katie's lodging for training

04/10/17 Sticker badges for children

04/20/17 Table at Blo-No NAACP ACT-SO Awards banquet
05/01/17 Fee for international purchase

04/28/17 Survey usage for one year

04/28/17 Occasion cards for BPD

04/11/17 Brunch for Full Staff meeting

04/15/17 Fuel for squad

04/04/17 Building materials for the range

04/06/17 Keys for range

04/25/17 Membership for Ashbeck

04/25/17 Wheeler registration for luncheon

04/06/17 Office supplies

04/06/17 Office supplies

04/06/17 Supplies for AC Bays while at training

04/08/17 DVDs for supply

04/09/17 Office supplies

04/19/17 Paper towels for department

04/24/17 Cables

04/24/17 Cleaning of uniforms to reissue

04/24/17 Boarding for canine

04/05/17 Repair of weight bench pads

04/06/17 Refund of tax charged on previous transaction at Twin City Upholstery
04/11/17 Water and hand wipes for display

04/21/17 Targets for range

04/23/17 Paint for use at range

04/26/17 Nozzle for garden hose

04/03/17 Mailing to Asst. State's Attorney in Champaign
04/08/17 Hotel for T Carlton in training
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POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen

POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building
POLICE Rep/Mtn Off & Comp

POLICE Telecomm
POLICE Telecomm
POLICE Uniforms
POLICE Uniforms

PVGC Telecomm

PW ADMIN Telecomm
PW ADMIN Telecomm
REC Advertising

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

REC Oth Supplies

American Air

American Air

The Virtus Group Inc
Crowne Plaza Glen Ellyn
Fredpryor Careertrack
Hyatt Hotels The Lodge
Sci Moline,Llc

Sci Moline,Llc

Sci Moline,Llc

Sci Moline,Llc

Hyatt Hotels The Lodge
Cellebrite Inc.

Delta Air

Delta Air

Embassy Suites Chicago
Hampton Inn

Teel Technologies
Tropiano Airport Shuttle
Lowes

Lowes

Key-Trak Inc.

Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

FBI Retail Sto

Atlanco Inc A.net
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk C4Lybdsfm2
Wal-Mart
Subway
Wal-Mart
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
The Little Theatre On The
S&S Worldwide-Online

In Personalized Awards
S&S Worldwide-Online

04027660
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724.60
50.28
97.00

444.00

299.00

259.42

311.22

311.22

311.22

311.22

274.42

3,850.00

440.60

440.60

123.65

123.17

3,450.00

169.00
24.97
22.50

860.60

339.20

3,041.70

470.94

215.73

139.85

660.84

350.30

264.57

122.86

106.80

133.24

575.00

143.00
79.00

109.34

603.05

04/12/17 Airline tickets for AC Bays
04/12/17 Seat purchase for AC Bays
04/14/17 Registration for Lt Stanesa for WINx
04/14/17 Lodging for Basic Evidence Technician training for E. Hurt
04/18/17 Registration for Chief Heffner

04/21/17 Lodging for AC Scott at training

04/21/17 Hotel for Wamsley for training

04/21/17 Hotel for Stanfield for training

04/21/17 Hotel for Smallwood for training

04/21/17 Hotel for Swanlund for training

04/21/17 Lodging for Chief Heffner for training

04/21/17 Registration for Swartzentruber training

04/24/17 Air fare for Swartzentruber

04/24/17 Air fare for Lynn

04/26/17 Hotel for Lt. Stanesa

04/26/17 Hirsch and Wagehoft for training

04/26/17 Registration for Swartzentruber

04/27/17 Transport of officers from airport to hotel for training
04/18/17 Carpet runner for tower area

04/19/17 Mat for carpeted area at Tower

04/27/17 Maintenance agreement 1 year

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017
04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/03/17 Uniforms for FBI school

04/10/17 Uniform for SWAT member

04/04/17 Prairie Vista cable and internet charges

04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017
04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/30/17 Advertising for Rec Programs, Zoo and Pepsi Ice Center
04/10/17 Supplies for Senior programs

04/21/17 Food for Recreation program

04/25/17 Supplies for Senior programs

04/04/17 Admissions for SR. Trip

04/17/17 Deposit for show for Senior Trip

04/04/17 S&S Subscription for a year

04/05/17 Volleyball awards

04/04/17 Supplies for Safe Sitter/ LLC / Holiday
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REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart 94.78 04/10/17 Supplies for Senior programs

REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart 49.08 04/11/17 Supplies for Recreation programs

REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart 21.25 04/18/17 Supplies for science classes

REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart 44.44 04/27/17 Supplies for Safe sitter class

REC Oth Supplies Ad Starr 585.23 04/26/17 Recreation equipment

Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip Farm & Fleet BIm 118.95 04/06/17 Supplies for the Den

Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip Best Buy 10.99 04/11/17 Thermal compound

Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip Lowes 20.94 04/15/17 Supplies for PVG

SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Community Relations Delta Air 1,954.48 04/05/17 Airline tickets for Jr. High students to Asahikawa
SC Travel Delta Air 1,901.47 04/28/17 Airfare for Harriett Steinbach to Japan for 55th anniversary
SEWER Maint & Repair MSA-Headquarters 860.00 04/24/17 Grove lift station equipment repair

SEWER Oth Supplies Best Buy 43.99 04/05/17 Tools

SEWER Oth Supplies
SEWER Oth Supplies
SEWER Oth Supplies
SEWER Prof Development
SOAR Conc/ Program Food

Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Holiday Inn

Wm Supercenter

344.97
197.11
40.00
254.80
38.77

04/21/17 Six (6) Bosch Batteries

04/24/17 Grinder

04/28/17 Batteries

04/28/17 Motel charges for IPSI classes for J. Harden
04/10/17 Supplies for SOAR Easter program

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger 64.34 04/12/17 Food for SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger 47.95 04/19/17 Food for SOAR cooking class

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Aldi 29.29 04/22/17 Supplies for SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food AMC Normal 14 30.52 04/21/17 SOAR adult night out

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger 30.14 04/24/17 Supplies for SOAR special event
SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger 39.14 04/26/17 Supplies for SOAR cooking program
SOAR Conc/ Program Food Wm Supercenter 55.04 04/27/17 Supplies for SOAR

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Chili's 240.14 04/28/17 TGIF lunch (SOAR program)

SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

Monicals Pizza

AMC Normal 14

Mt Hawley Bowl Inc
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
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350.20
23.96
78.00
16.97
26.20

04/27/17 Food for SOAR spring formal

04/21/17 SOAR movie admission

04/28/17 TGIF bowling for SOAR

04/03/17 Craft supplies and Special Olympics supplies
04/03/17 Craft supplies and Special Olympics supplies
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SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Prof Development
SOAR Prof Development
SOAR Special Program Exp
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STORM WATER Prof Devel
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Traffic Sign Mat
Uniform Supplies & Maint
Uniform Supplies & Maint
Uniform Supplies & Maint
Uniform Supplies & Maint
Uniform Supplies & Maint
Uniform Supplies & Maint
WATER ADMIN Office Supp

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Anything In Staine

Wm Supercenter

Jewel

Michaels Stores

Wm Supercenter
Michaels Stores
Confertel Webinars
Sheraton Westport Lake
Ravensberg Incorpora
Best Buy

Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal Il
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Holiday Inn

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm

USA Blue Book

Blain's Farm & Fleet
Blain's Farm & Fleet
Blain's Farm & Fleet
Blain's Farm & Fleet
Amazon.com
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79.58
44.99
25.38
104.24
16.41
6.94
19.97
29.02
(12.64)
80.00
411.96
489.00
43.99
79.97
344.97
197.12
54.01
39.99
254.80
39.98
219.11
79.98
205.89
58.81
63.84
69.64
277.71
144.53
49.98
1,009.98
691.85
126.03
96.08
83.37
58.71
(3.45)
100.85

04/05/17 Craft supplies for SOAR programs
04/05/17 Food supplies for SOAR programs
04/05/17 Supplies for SOAR programs
04/06/17 Supplies for SOAR craft program
04/15/17 Supplies for SOAR programs
04/16/17 Supplies for SOAR programs
04/27/17 Supplies for SOAR

04/28/17 Supplies for SOAR

04/28/17 Supplies Refund for SOAR
04/18/17 Supplies for SOAR

04/22/17 Hotel for conference

04/04/17 Volleyball nets

04/05/17 Tools

04/18/17 Tools

04/21/17 Six (6) Bosch Batteries
04/24/17 Grinder

04/24/17 Tools

04/28/17 Batteries

04/28/17 Motel charges for IPSI classes
04/03/17 Boots

04/03/17 Tools

04/06/17 Tools

04/13/17 Tools

04/13/17 Tools

04/17/17 Tools

04/19/17 Tools

04/21/17 Tools

04/24/17 Tools

04/27/17 Tools

04/20/17 Sign shop materials

04/03/17 Clothing for Adam Volls
04/19/17 Fireman Style Boots

04/20/17 Parking Attendant Uniforms KB

04/24/17 Uniform Pants for Parking Attendant HS
04/21/17 Uniform Pants for Parking Attendant TR
04/21/17 Issued Credit for charged Tax from (Uniform Pants for Parking Attenda

04/11/17 Print Clamps for Map Room
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245.64 04/07/17 Verizon Wireless charges Feb and March 2017
55.33 04/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
14.75 04/12/17 Copies of Keys and Tags
81.75 04/20/17 First Aid Kits
59.98 04/28/17 Measuring Wheel
45.00 04/06/17 IRWA Lead and Public Schools Training
257.58 04/27/17 Hotel for Sada McGee for Ferguson Waterworks Training
257.58 04/27/17 Hotel for Sam Spence for Ferguson Waterworks Training
159.96 04/03/17 All Season Hydraulic Oil
88.07 04/05/17 Concrete Patch, Trowels, Putty Knives, Caulk Guns
145.26 04/10/17 Mower Cart, Paint Supplies
19.99 04/13/17 Key Box
111.28 04/12/17 Painting Supplies
193.43 04/18/17 Sanding Discs, Sanding Belts
189.73 04/21/17 Storage Totes, Hand Tools, Hardware
59.96 04/27/17 Concrete Patch, Trowels, Putty Knives, Caulk Guns
6.00 04/13/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples
6.00 04/19/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples
6.00 04/26/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples

Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Bill's Key & Lock Shop
Amazon.com/Bill
Lowes

WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER METER Oth Supplies
WATER METER Oth Supplies
WATER METER Oth Supplies
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage

Paypal Illinoisrur
Country Inn Suites Sycam
Country Inn Suites Sycam
Tractor-Supply-Co
Menards Normal Il

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

The Home Depot
Menards Normal Il

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery

WATER PURE Prof Develo
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies

Holiday Inn Chicago Crys
Tractor-Supply-Co

98.79
119.98

03/31/17 Hotel for Conference
04/12/17 Receiver Lock, Receiver Mount

WATER TRANS Prof Devel Hotels.com (64.90) 04/03/17 Refund of Hotel for Scott Petri

Z00 Advertising Dollar Tree 11.00 04/05/17 Supplies for Zoo programs

Z0O0 Advertising Dollar Tree 10.00 04/21/17 Supplies for earth day

Z00 Advertising Hobby-Lobby 3.98 04/21/17 Supplies for earth day

Z0O0 Advertising Facebk C4Lybdsfm2 20.00 04/30/17 Advertising for Rec Programs, Zoo and Pepsi Ice Center
Z00 Advertising 4lmprint 231.57 04/28/17 Supplies for Zoo programs

Z00 Animal Food Paypal Nmmf 100.00 04/03/17 Food for animals at the Zoo

Z00 Animal Food Amazon Mktplace Pmts 128.78 04/05/17 Dry dog food for the Zoo

Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

Smileys Sports Shop

AB Hatchery & Garden
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53.01
91.81
222.00
10.92
97.30
114.75
13.75
369.00

04/06/17 Canned dog food for the Zoo
04/06/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/07/17 Hatchery for the zoo.
04/10/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/11/17 Bugs for animals at the Zoo
04/13/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/13/17 Supplies for the Zoo
04/14/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
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Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Janitorial Supplies
Z00 Medical Supplies
Z00 Office Supplies
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z00 Prof Development
Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Prof Development
Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Prof Development
Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Prof Development
Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Veterinarian Serv

UPS

The Bug Company

St Joseph Apothecary
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
UPS

Texas Retics, Lic Gos
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

Premium Pet Supply
AB Hatchery & Garden
The Naked Bee
Schwans Home Service
Lasergifts

Schwans Home Service
Wm Supercenter
Walgreens

The Home Depot
Howe Travel Plaza
Phillips 66 - 0044 Rush H
ITR East Point Tolls
ITR Howe/Lagran Tolls
ITR Laporte Tolls

Ohio Turnpike

Ohio Turnpike
Wal-Mart

Farm & Fleet BIm
Sunoco

Holiday Stnstore
05892 - Tower Garage
Pilot

Shell Oil

05892 - Tower Garage
Hilton Netherl& Fd
Radisson Blu Moa
Darnall’s Dgw Co

03/30/17 Shipping for the Zoo

04/18/17 Bugs for animals at the Zoo

04/19/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/20/17 Food for animals at the Zoo

04/21/17 Hatchery for the Zoo

04/20/17 Shipment of dead fish.

04/21/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/24/17 Batteries and carrots for the Zoo.

04/25/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/27/17 Food for animals at the Zoo

04/26/17 Animal food for the Zoo

04/28/17 Hatchery for the Zoo

04/10/17 Supplies for gift shop

04/12/17 Food for concession at the Zoo gift shop
04/13/17 Supplies for gift shop

04/26/17 Food for concession

04/14/17 Micro dusters for the Zoo

04/17/17 Allergy medication for zookeepers

04/08/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/05/17 Fuel for rental car for P. Burvenich

04/05/17 Fuel for rental car for P. Burvenich

04/05/17 Tolls for travel to conference for P. Burvenich
04/05/17 Tolls for travel to conference for P. Burvenich
04/05/17 Highway toll for travel to conference for P. Burvenich
04/05/17 Highway toll for travel to conference for P. Burvenich
04/05/17 Highway toll for travel to conference for P. Burvenich
04/21/17 Supplies for Zoo programs

04/21/17 Pet Porter for the zoo

04/22/17 Fuel for travel for conference for W. Klessig
04/23/17 Fuel for travel to conference S. Reedy
04/27/17 Parking for conference for W. Klessig
04/27/17 Fuel for travel to conference for S. Reedy
04/29/17 Fuel for conference travel for W. Klessig
04/29/17 Parking for conference for W. Klessig
04/30/17 Hotel for conference for W. Klessig

04/27/17 Hotel for conference for S. Reedy

04/04/17 Supplies for the Zoo
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200 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
200 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Veterinarian Serv
200 Veterinarian Serv
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
Z00 Conservation Expenses
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp

Wm Supercenter S 30.07
Darnall's Dgw Co S 729.12
Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 54.97
Amazon.com S 115.14
Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 164.67
Menards Normal Il S 168.93
Lowes S 120.79
Lowes S (9.65)
USDA-Aphis Animal C S 235.00
Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 63.97
Sharps Assure S 225.19
Menards Normal Il S 13.67
The Bug Company S 109.45
UPS S 61.63
Farm & Fleet BIm S 55.54
Turtle Survival A S 250.00
MN Zoo Member Special S 500.00
Snow Leopard Trust S 1,000.00
Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 70.39
Menards Normal Il S 113.80
Farm & Fleet BIm S 30.43
Menards Normal Il S 33.63

TOTAL $176,817.11

04/15/17 Supplies for Zoo programs

04/13/17 Supplies for the Zoo. (Mossbug model 500, 12 gallons)

04/18/17 Food supplements for animals at the Zoo
04/20/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/21/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/08/17 Recessed panel for the Zoo

04/08/17 Supplies for Zoo programs

04/08/17 Refund of tax on purchase

04/11/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/13/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/19/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/20/17 Steel hinges

04/04/17 Donation to National Marine Mammal Foundation
04/07/17 Shipment of documents for the Zoo

04/07/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/25/17 Donation to turtle Survival Alliance

04/26/17 Donation to Tiger Conservation Campaign
04/25/17 Donation for Snow Leopard Trust

04/26/17 Supplies for the Zoo

04/26/17 Maintenance supplies for the Zoo

04/28/17 Pollen substitute powder, bee feeding stimulant
04/28/17 Supplies for the Zoo
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